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Toilet homes &
litter trays

Cats & dogs
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Art. No.: A2000-00WX

5 411388 200008 >

Art. No.: A2000-0WPB

5 411388 200015 >

Duchesse
Hooded toilet home for  
small cats

Perfect starter for kitten toilet  
training

 	 44,5 x 35,5 x 32 cm
	 4 pcs

Plastic swing door
Gap in door invites kitten to enter

Cute and friendly design
Clips integrated in hood

Finished off with paws 
on hood

Bag it Up Medium                              p.42

Art. No.: A3350
For fast and easy cleaning and extended 
lifetime of the toilet home

Available colours

Registered design ®

T010440 T010441 T010442

Good 
idea!
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Art. No.: A0227-00WG

5 411388 022716 >

Art. No.: A0227-00WC

5 411388 022747 >

Art. No.: A0227-00WZ

5 411388 022723 >

Art. No.: A0227-0WMG

5 411388 622725 >

25,5 cm

T010387

Nestor
Hooded toilet home

  56 x 39 x 38,5 cm 
   4 pcs

Integrated handle and charcoal filter Folding front allows cleaning  
without removing top part

Raised back prevents leakages

Available colours

Registered design ®

T010386 T010716
hood + filter cover

Art. No.: A0227-0WBS

5 411388 722784 >

Art. No.: A0227-0WAR

5 411388 722791 >

Art. No.: A0227-0WLF

5 411388 622794 >

Art. No.: A0227-CHTR

5 411388 910006 >

NEW!
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Good 
idea!

Litter Tray Mat Nestor                         p.44 Filter                                                       p.29 Bag it Up Maxi                                      p.42

Art. No.: A2012
Clean and tidy environment 
No litter on paws

Art. No.: A4000
Charcoal filter
Absorbs bad odours

Art. No.: A3352
For fast and easy cleaning and 
extended lifetime of the toilet home

Discover our  
colour range
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Nestor 
Jumbo
Hooded toilet home

  66,5 x 48,5 x 46,5 cm 
   3 pcs

registered design

With handle for easy handling and 
filter for absorbing unpleasant odours

Raised back prevents leakages Folding front allows cleaning 
without removing top part

Art. No.: A0200-00WG

5 411388 020019 >

Art. No.: A0200-0WBS

5 411388 920012 >

Art. No.: A0200-0WMC

5 411388 020095 >

Art. No.: A0200-CHTR

5 411388 920029 >

Available colours

T010413T010415 T010414

T010715
hood + filter cover

T010410

Registered design ®

NEW!
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Discover our  
colour range

Good 
idea!

Litter Tray Mat Nestor Jumbo           p.44 Filter                                                       p.29 Bag it Up Jumbo                                 p.42

Art. No.: A2013
Clean and tidy environment 
No litter on paws

Art. No.: A4000
Charcoal filter
Absorbs bad odours

Art. No.: A3353
For fast and easy cleaning and 
extended lifetime of the toilet home

Cats and dogs    11  



Raised back prevents leakagesWith 2 charcoal filters Folding front allows cleaning 
without removing top part

T010713 T010714
hood + filter cover

T010710

Nestor 
Giant
Giant hooded toilet home

Ideal for large cat breeds

 	 75,5 x 56 x 55,5 cm
	 3 pcs

18 cm 41,5 cm

Good 
idea!

Art. No.: A0201-00WG

5 411388 020101 >

Available colour

NEW!

Registered design ®

NEW!

Art. No.: A0201-0WMC

5 411388 020118 >

Filter                                                      p.29 Bag it Up Giant                                    p.42

Art. No.: A4000
Charcoal filter
Absorbs bad odours

Art. No.: A3356
For fast and easy cleaning and 
extended lifetime of the toilet home
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Nestor Nestor Jumbo Nestor Giant

39 cm 48,5 cm

38,5 cm 46,5 cm 55,5 cm

56 cm 66,5 cm 75,5 cm

32 cm

56 cm

big, bigger, biggest

27 cm

line-up Nestor

26,5 cm

25 cm

20 cm

21 cm

Cats and dogs    13  



Integrated handle and charcoal filterTriangular shape, designed to place in 
corners

Extra large swing door
folding front allows cleaning

T010439T010458
hood + filter cover

T010436

Nestor 
Corner
Triangular toilet home

23 cm

21 cm

Saves space

 	 58,5 x 45,5 x 40 cm
	 4 pcs

Art. No.: A2003-00WG

5 411388 200312 >

Art. No.: A2003-0WBS

5 411388 200336 >

Available colours

Registered design ®
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Discover our  
colour range

Good 
idea!

Litter Tray Mat Nestor Corner             p.44 Filter                                                       p.29 Bag it Up Maxi                                      p.42

Art. No.: A2014
Clean and tidy environment 
No litter on paws

Art. No.: A4000
Charcoal filter
Absorbs bad odours

Art. No.: A3352
For fast and easy cleaning and 
extended lifetime of the toilet home
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T010467 T010466

Hop 
In 
Top entry cat litter tray

Perfect for cat and dog owners: 
raised sides keep litter out of 
your dog's reach

 	 58,5 x 39 x 39,5 cm
	 4 pcs

Art. No.: A2018-00WA

5 411388 201807 >

Art. No.: A2018-0WMC

5 411388 201814 >

Art. No.: A2018-0WLF

5 411388 201845 >

Art. No.: A2018-CHTR

5 411388 201852 >

Available colours

Integrated grip in the base for easy moving 
& emptying the base

Easy to remove lid can be hung up for daily 
cleaning of the litter tray

With handy hook for litter scoop (not 
included)

Registered design ®

NEW!
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Discover our  
colour range

Good 
idea!

Bag it Up Hop In                                  p.42

Art. No.: A3354
For fast and easy cleaning and 
extended lifetime of the toilet home
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T010723 T010722

Hop In
Giant 
Top entry cat litter tray

Ideal for cat & dog owners

 	 74 x 49,7 x 43 cm
	 3 pcs

Art. No.: A2055-0WMC

5 411388 205508 >

Available colour

Bag It Up Hop In Giant p.42
Art. No.: A3357
For fast and easy cleaning 
and extended lifetime of the toilet home

Easy to remove lid can be hung up for daily 
cleaning of the litter tray

Large entry entry, ideal for large cat breeds

29 cm
33,5 cm

Registered design ®

NEW!

volume + 90%

39 cm

39 cm58,5 cm 
Hop In (A2018)
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T010207 T010404

T010472T010470 T010468 T010469

T010474

Quick and easy cleaning
Sieve keeps stool and clumps of litter 	
separate from the clean litter.

Suitable for fine and coarse clumping cat 
litter (10 mm openings)

Includes: 1 hood, 4 clips, 1 swing door, 1 
handle, 1 filter cover, 1 carbon filter, 1 sieve 
and 2 closed trays.

Reina
Sift
Hooded toilet with sieve

Low litter consumption

 	 64 x 46 x 48 cm
	 3 pcs

Art. No.: A2053-0008

5 411388 205300 >

Available colour

Good 
idea!

Litter Tray Mat Nestor Jumbo           p.44 Filter                                                      p.29

Art. No.: A2013
Clean and tidy environment 
No litter on paws

Art. No.: A4000
Charcoal filter
Absorbs bad odours

Registered design ®
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Mira
Deluxe toilet home

Charcoal filter included

  55,5 x 44 x 49,5 cm
   1 pc

Plastic housing with leather look With four legs and non-slip feet Inner tray with high sides all around and  
a lowered entrance

Available colours

Art. No.: A2062-0048

5 411388 206208 >

With high-performance carbon filter, works 
5 times better. Extra filters are separately  
available (Art. No.: A2063) 

For fast and easy cleaning, use the litter 
tray bags. Bag It Up Mira (Art. No. A3357)

Art. No.: A2062-0007

5 411388 206215 >

Registered design ®

T010701T010700 T010704 T010705

T010708

T010707

set of 2 feet  
1 x X + 1 + O 

T010706 T010703T010092

T010702
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Good 
idea!

Filter Mira 2 pcs                                     p.29 Bag it Up Mira                                      p.42

Art. No.: A2063
Charcoal filter
Absorbs bad odours

Art. No.: A3355
For fast and easy cleaning and 
extended lifetime of the toilet home
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T010207 T010404

T010472T010470 T010468

T010473

Leo
Value toilet home

Charcoal filter included

 	 64 x 46 x 45 cm
	 4 pcs

Good 
idea!

Litter Tray Mat Nestor Jumbo           p.44 Filter                                                      p.29 Bag it Up Jumbo                                  p.42

Art. No.: A2013
Clean and tidy environment 
No litter on paws

Art. No.: A4000
Charcoal filter
Absorbs bad odours

Art. No.: A3353 
For fast and easy cleaning and 
extended lifetime of the toilet home

Art. No.: A2052-00WW

5 411388 205201 >

Available colour

Registered design ®
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T010207 T010404

T010403T010405 T020262

Good 
idea!

Litter Tray Mat Standard                    p.44 Filter                                                      p.29 Bag it Up Large                                    p.42

Art. No.: A2011
Clean and tidy environment 
No litter on paws

Art. No.: A4000
Charcoal filter
Absorbs bad odours

Art. No.: A3351
For fast and easy cleaning and 
extended lifetime of the toilet home

Oscar
Hooded toilet home

Charcoal filter included

 	 50 x 37 x 39 cm
	 4 pcs

Art. No.: A0265-00WG

5 411388 026516 >

Art. No.: A0265-0WBS

5 411388 926526 >

Art. No.: A0265-CHTR

5 411388 926571 >

Available colours

Registered design ®

NEW!
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Nestor 
Bulk
Hooded toilet home

Euro pallet
 	 56 x 39 x 38,5 cm

	 128 pcs (Euro pallet 2 m high)
          4 stacks of 32 pcs

One way pallet 
 	 56 x 39 x 38,5 cm

	 160 pcs (One way pallet 2 m high)
          5 stacks of 32 pcs

Art. No.: A0227-00WG/SP14

5 411388 022716 >

Art. No.: A0227-0WLF/SP14

5 411388 622794 >

Art. No.: A0227-00WG/SP16

5 411388 022716 >

Art. No.: A0227-0WLF/SP16

5 411388 622794 >

Bulk Euro Bulk One way

Perfectly nestable, reduced transport volume

Good 
idea!

Filter                               p.29

Art. No.: A4000
Charcoal filter
Absorbs bad odours

Registered design ®

T010387 T010386 T010716
hood + filter cover

24    Cats and dogs



T010487 T010485 T010486

Robin
Bulk
Hooded toilet home

Euro pallet 
 	 54,5 x 39 x 39 cm

	 172 pcs (Euro pallet 2 m high)
          4 stacks of 43 pcs

One way pallet 
 	 54,5 x 39 x 39 cm

	 225 pcs (One way pallet 2 m high)
          5 stacks of 45 pcs

Perfectly nestable, reduced transport volume Integrated handle, charcoal filter included

Art. No.: A8001-00WG/SP17

5 411388 800109 >

Art. No.: A8001-00WG/SP18

5 411388 800109 >

Bulk Euro Bulk One way

Good 
idea!

Filter                                p.29

Art. No.: A4000
Charcoal filter
Absorbs bad odours

Registered design ®

Cats and dogs    25  



Robin 
Jumbo
Hooded toilet home

 	 66 x 47,5 x 46,5 cm
	 4 pcs

Euro pallet
 	 66 x 47,5 x 46,5 cm

	 58 pcs (Euro pallet 2m20 high)
         2 stacks of 29 pcs

One way pallet 
 	 66 x 47,5 x 46,5 cm

	 90 pcs (One way pallet 2m2 high)
          3 stacks of 30 pcs

Art. No.: A8002-00WG

5 411388 800208 >

Art. No.: A8002-00WG/SP19

5 411388 800208 >

Art. No.: A8002-00WG/SP20

5 411388 800208 >

Bulk Euro Bulk One Way

Good 
idea!

Filter                                p.29

Art. No.: A4000
Charcoal filter
Absorbs bad odours

Registered design ®

T010472 T010720 T010721

NEW!

Carton

Perfectly nestable, reduced transport volume Integrated handle, charcoal filter included High back prevents leakages
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Nestor 
Impression
Hooded toilet home
with print

 	 56 x 39 x 38,5 cm
	 4 pcs

T010387 T010386 T010716
hood + filter cover

Art. No.: A0229-00SB/ID21

5 411388 922900 >

Art. No.: A0229-0WAR/ID25

5 411388 822927 >

Available colours
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Filter
Charcoal filter

Suitable for all hooded toilets

 	 10 x 15 x 0,5 cm
	 6 pcs
	 72 pcs (12 x  6)

Art. No.: A4000-0000

5 411388 009304 >

Filter
Mira
Charcoal filter

High-performance, works 5 x 
better

2 filters per SKU

   12 x 12 x 1 cm
	 3 pcs
	 72 pcs (24 x  3)

Art. No.: A2063-0000

5 411388 206307 >

Available colour

Available colour

Cats and dogs    29  



Flex-a-loo
Cat  litter tray

	 dia 48.5 x 39 cm
	 5 pcs

Available colour

Rounded design with no corners for 	
effortless cleaning

High sides to prevent litter from spilling out 
– ideal for cats that like to scatter

Integrated spout for quick and easy 
emptying. Built-in handle for easy carry.

Registered design ®

NEW!

+/- dia 48,5 cm 

+/- 39 cm

+/- 22 cm

+/- 19 cm

+/- 11 cm

+/- 19 cm

+/- 39 cm

Art. No.: A2056-0056

5 411388 205607 >

30    Cats and dogs



Cats and dogs    31  



Art. No.: A0261-0014

5 411388 026110 >

Art. No.: A0261-0079

5 411388 026165 >

Art. No.: A0262-0014

5 411388 026219 >

Art. No.: A0262-0073

5 411388 026240 >

T020261 (42 cm) 
T020262 (50 cm)

Iriz
Litter tray

Available colours (42 cm)

Good 
idea!

Litter Tray Mat Standard                    p.44 Bag It Up Medium                               p.42 Bag it Up Large                                    p.42

Art. No.: A2011
Clean and tidy environment 
No litter on paws

Art. No.: A3350 (Iriz 42 cm)
For fast and easy cleaning and 
extended lifetime of the toilet home

Art. No.: A3351 (Iriz 50 cm)
For fast and easy cleaning and 
extended lifetime of the toilet home

Available colours (50 cm)

42 cm
 	 42 x 30,5 x 10 cm

	 12 pcs

50 cm
 	 50 x 36,5 x 11,5 cm

	 12 pcs

Registered design ®

NEW!
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Iriz
Litter tray with rim

42 cm + rim
 	 42 x 31 x 12,5 cm 

	 6 pcs

50 cm + rim
 	 50 x 37 x 13,5 cm

	 6 pcs

T010162 (42 cm) 
T010163 (50 cm)

T020261 (42 cm) 
T020262 (50 cm)

Art. No.: A0264-00WG

5 411388 026417 >

Art. No.: A0264-0WBS

5 411388 926458 >

Art. No.: A0264-CHTR

5 411388 926465 >

Art. No.: A0263-00WG

5 411388 026318 >

Art. No.: A0263-0WMG

5 411388 926342 >

Art. No.: A0263-CHTR

5 411388 926380 >

Available colours (42 cm) Available colours (50 cm)

Registered design ®

NEW!NEW!
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T010200T010203

Figaro
Litter tray with high rim

 	 55 x 48,5 x 15,5 cm
	 4 pcs

Art. No.: A0268-00WG

5 411388 026813 >

Available colour

High inward-sloping rim keeps 
urine and litter inside

Lower access entrance
suitable for young & older cats

Can be used with Bag it Up Maxi

Good 
idea!

Bag it Up Maxi                                    p.42

Art. No.: A3352
For fast and easy cleaning and 
extended lifetime of the toilet home

Registered design ®

34    Cats and dogs



T010389T010220

Aseo
Litter tray with high back

 	 56 x 39 x 27,5 cm
	 6 pcs

Litter Tray Mat Nestor	 p.44
Art. No.: A2012
Clean and tidy environment 
No litter on paws

Bag It Up Maxi	 p.42
Art. No.: A3352
For fast and easy cleaning 
and extended lifetime of the toilet home

Raised back, ideal for cats that like to 
scatter

Art. No.: A0204-00WG

5 411388 020453 >

Art. No.: A0204-0WBS

5 411388 020460 >

Available colours

Registered design ®
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T010399T010410

Aseo 
Jumbo
XL litter tray with high back

 	 67,5 x 48,5 x 29 cm
	 4 pcs

Art. No.: A2001-00WG

5 411388 200114 >

Art. No.: A2001-0WMC

5 411388 200152 >

Art. No.: A2001-0WLF

5 411388 200169 >

Available colours

Litter Tray Mat Nestor Jumbo  	 p.44
Art. No.: A2013
Clean and tidy environment 
No litter on paws

Bag It Up Jumbo	 p.42
Art. No.: A3353
For fast and easy cleaning 
and extended lifetime of the toilet home

Raised back, ideal for cats that like to 
scatter

Registered design ®

NEW
COLOUR
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Aseo Giant
Litter tray with high back

 	 75 x 56 x 41 cm
	 4 pcs

Raised sides keep litter inside Bag It Up Giant	 p.42
Art. No.: A3356
For fast and easy cleaning 
and extended lifetime of the toilet home

Raised back, ideal for cats that like to 
scatter

Art. No.: A0202-0056

5 411388 920203 >

Available colour

T010710

Registered design ®

NEW!

13.,5 cm 41 cm

Cats and dogs    37  



T010460 
(Medium)
T010461
(Large)

T010440 
(Medium)
T010463
(Large)

Gizmo
Litter tray with rim and low 
entry

Holes in removable rim prevent litter 
outside the tray
Clean & tidy area

Raised back keeps urine and 
litter inside

Lower entrance
suitable for younger, elder and sick cats

6 cm (M)
7 cm (L)

Medium 
	 44 x 35,5 x 12,5 cm

	 6 pcs

Large
 	 52 x 39,5 x 15 cm

	 6 pcs

Art. No.: A2015-0WTB

5 411388 201500 >

Art. No.: A2015-0WMC

5 411388 201517 >

Art. No.: A2016-0WTB

5 411388 201609 >

Art. No.: A2016-0WMC

5 411388 201616 >

Available colours (Medium) Available colours (Large)

Good 
idea!

Bag it Up Medium/Large                   p.42

Art. No.: A3350 (Gizmo Medium) 
Art. No. A3351 (Gizmo Large)
For fast and easy cleaning and 
extended lifetime of the toilet home

Registered design ®
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T010471 T010468 T010469T010474

Simba
Sift
XL litter tray with sieve

 	 64 x 46 x 31 cm
	 4 pcs

Art. No.: A2054-00WW

5 411388 205409 >

Available colour

Quick and easy cleaning
Sieve keeps stool and clumps of litter 	
separate from the clean litter.

Suitable for fine and coarse clumping cat 
litter (10 mm openings)

Includes: 
1 removable rim, 4 clips, 1 sieve and 2 
closed trays

Good 
idea!

Registered design ®

Litter Tray Mat Nestor Jumbo            p.44

Art. No.: A2013
Clean and tidy environment 
No litter on paws
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Junior 
Toilet
Tray with low entrance

 	 56 x 39 x 13  cm
	 6 pcs

Registered design ®

Art. No.: A2059-0073

5 411388 205904 >

Available colour

Ideal for cats that suffer from arthritis, senior 
cats and kittens

Litter tray with lower entrance.

 8 cm
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Art. No.: A2017-00WG

5 411388 201715 >

T010462T010436

T020208T020207

Rincon
Corner litter tray with rim

Oval Tray 
Jumbo
XL oval-shaped litter tray 
with rim

Designed to place in corners

 	 58,5 x 45,5 x 12,5 cm
	 4 pcs

Art. No.: A0209-0000

5 411388 002091 >

Available colour

Available colour

 	 56 x 43,5 x 14,5 cm
	 6 pcs

Good 
idea!

Litter Tray Mat Nestor Corner             p.44 Bag it Up Maxi                                      p.42

Art. No.: A2014
Clean and tidy environment 
No litter on paws

Art. No.: A3352
For fast and easy cleaning and 
extended lifetime of the toilet home

Registered design ®

Good 
idea!

Litter Tray Mat Standard                       p.44 Bag it Up Maxi                                      p.42

Art. No.: A2011
Clean and tidy environment 
No litter on paws

Art. No.: A3352
For fast and easy cleaning and 
extended lifetime of the toilet home
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Bag it Up Medium
Art. No.: A3350
see page 42

Litter Tray 
38 cm
Kitten litter tray

Art. No.: A0216-0000

5 411388 002169 >

Available colour

 	 37 x 25,5 x 6,5 cm
	 24 pcs

Contains: Iriz 42 cm + rim, Bag It Up 
Medium, Scoop Macro & Picnic 1

 	 42 x 31 x 12,5 cm
	 4 pcs

Art. No.: A2002-00WX

5 411388 200220 >

Available colours

Art. No.: A2002-0WPB

5 411388 200213 >

Good 
idea!

Iriz Starter
Kit
First hygiene set
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Litter tray
with insert
Litter tray with cleaning grid

Sieve for easy cleaning

 	 41,5 x 29,5 x 10 cm
	 12 pcs

Art. No.: A0223-0000

5 411388 002237 >

Available colour
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Bag it Up Medium 12 bags
 	 max 42 x 32 cm

	 12 pcs
	 36 pcs (3 x  12)

Bag it Up Large 12 bags
 	 max 50 x 36 cm

	 12 pcs 
	 36 pcs (3 x  12) 

Bag it Up Maxi 12 bags
 	 max 55 x 43 cm

	 12 pcs
	 36 pcs (3 x  12)

Bag it Up Jumbo 6 bags
 	 max 67 x 48 cm

	 12 pcs 
	 36 pcs (3 x  12)

Bag it Up Hop In 6 bags
 	 max 58,5 x 39 x 39,5 cm

	 12 pcs 
	 36 pcs (3 x  12)

Bag it Up Mira 6 bags
   max 52 x 41 x 22 cm

	  12 pcs
	  36 pcs (3 x  12)

Bag it Up Nestor Giant 6 bags
 	 max 75,5 x 41 cm

	 12 pcs 
	 36 pcs (3 x  12) 

Bag it Up Hop In Giant 6 bags
 	 max 74 x 49,7 x 43 cm

	 12 pcs 
	 36 pcs (3 x  12) 

Art. No.: A3354-0000

5 411388 335403 >

Art. No.: A3355-0000

5 411388 335502 >

Art. No.: A3356-0000

5 411388 335601 >

Art. No.: A3357-0000

5 411388 335700 >

Art. No.: A3350-0000

5 411388 033507 >

Art. No.: A3351-0000

5 411388 033514 >

Art. No.: A3352-0000

5 411388 033521 >

Art. No.: A3353-0000

5 411388 335304 >

Medium Large Maxi Jumbo

Hop In Mira
Nestor
Giant Hop In Giant

Bag It Up
Litter tray bags with fastener

How to use?

NEW! NEW!
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Medium Large Maxi Jumbo

Iriz 42 cm 
Art. No.: A0261 - A0263

Iriz 50 cm
Art. No.: A0262 - A0264

Oval tray Jumbo 
Art. No.: A0209

Nestor Jumbo 
Art. No.: A0200

Litter Tray Small
 Art. No.: A0216

Gizmo Large 
Art. No.: A2016

Rincon 
Art. No.: A2017

Aseo Jumbo 
Art. No.: A2001

Duchesse 
Art. No.: A2000

Oscar
Art. No.: A0265

Nestor
Art. No.: A0227 - A0229

Leo
Art. No.: A2052

Gizmo Medium 
Art. No.: A2015

Aseo 
Art. No.: A0204

Iriz Starter Kit 
Art. No.: A2002

Nestor Corner 
Art. No.: A2003

Figaro
Art. No.: A0268

Mira Hop In Giant Hop In Giant

Mira 
Art. No.: A2062

Hop In 
Art. No.: A2018

Nestor Giant 
Art. No.: A0201

Hop In Giant 
Art. No.: 2055

Aseo Giant 
Art. No.: A0202
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For a clean hygienic area around the litter tray.

Removes cat litter from paws.

Soft and pleasant feel. 

Easy maintenance, shake off or vacuum.

Anti-slip mat.

100 % PVC.

Suitable for fine and coarse clumping cat litter.

Litter Tray Mats
For a clean & hygienic 
environment

Litter Tray Mat Standard
 	 43 x 26 cm

	 6 pcs
	 24 pcs (4 x  6)

Litter Tray Mat Nestor & Aseo
 	 49 x 32 cm

	 6 pcs
	 24 pcs (4 x  6)

Litter Tray Mat Nestor Jumbo & Aseo Jumbo
 	 56,5 x 40 cm

	 6 pcs
	 24 pcs (4 x  6)

Litter Tray Mat Nestor Corner & Rincon
 	 47 x 40 cm

	 6 pcs
	 24 pcs (4 x  6)

Art. No.: A02011-0000

5 411388 201104 >

Art. No.: A2012-0000

5 411388 201203 >

Art. No.: A2013-0000

5 411388 201302 >

Art. No.: A2014-0000

5 411388 201401 >

Standard Nestor Nestor CornerNestor Jumbo
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Use the litter tray mats with...

Nestor
Mat A2012

Rincon
Mat A2014

Aseo Jumbo
Mat A2013

Nestor Jumbo
Mat A2013

Nestor Corner
Mat A2014

Aseo 
Mat A2012

Leo
Mat A2013

Simba Sift
Mat A2013

Reina Sift
Mat A2013

Iriz
Mat A2011

Cats and dogs    47  



Litter 
Catcher Mat

•	 Premium litter tray mat

•	 Lightweight and durable EVA material in high-quality finish

•	 Soft and flexible surface that’s gentle on sensitive cat paw

•	 Double-layer honeycomb structure that traps litter effectively

•	 Reduced tracking of litter around the house

•	 Waterproof surface for quick and easy cleaning

•	 Foldable structure for easy emptying

•	 Stylish black finish that fits into any interior

•	 Hygienic, practical and comfortable solution for cat owners

•	 6 mm openings – 1 cm thick

•	 Available in four sizes to match Savic litter trays and litter 

boxes

Art. No.: A2080-0000

5 411388 208004 >

Litter Catcher Mat
Standard

Art. No.: A2081-0000

5 411388 208103 >

Litter Catcher Mat
Nestor & Aseo

Art. No.: A2082-0000

5 411388 208202 >

Litter Catcher Mat
Nestor Jumbo & 
Aseo Jumbo 

Art. No.: A2083-0000

5 411388 208301 >

Litter Catcher Mat
Nestor Corner & 
Rincon

Litter Catcher Mat Standard
	 43 x 26 x 1.1 cm

	 6 pcs
	 24 pcs (4 x  6)

Litter Catcher Mat Nestor & Aseo
	 32.5 x 49 x 1.1 cm

	 6 pcs
	 24 pcs (4 x  6)

Litter Catcher Mat Nestor Jumbo & Aseo Jumbo
	 39.5 x 55 x 1.1 cm

	 6 pcs
	 24 pcs (4 x  6)

Litter Catcher Mat Nestor Corner & Rincon
	 40 x 47 x 1.1 cm

	 6 pcs
	 24 pcs (4 x  6)
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ideal for fine 
clumping 
cat litter

Sift
Buddy
Cat litter scoop

	 12 x 13,5 x 18 cm
	 4 pcs 
	 24 pcs (6 x  4)

Registered design ®

Art. No.: A2048-0014

5 411388 204808 >

Available colour

Large-capacity cat litter scoop, ideal for 
clumping cat litter.

Efficient sifting, managing large quantities of 
litter in a single scoop. Comfortable handle 
for user-friendly operation.

Reduces dust of litter while scooping due to 
the basket’s shape. Hygienic design 	
prevents direct contact with litter and dirt.

NEW!
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Scoop 
Mega-loo
XL cat litter scoop

Art. No.: A2049-0073

5 411388 204907 >

Available colour

Soft rubber grip handle Extra-large scoop surface, 
fewer scoops needed

Extra-long handle, 
hands stay further away from urine and litter

   40 x 14 x 10 cm
	 6 pcs
	 36 pcs (6 x  6)

Registered design ®
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ideal for fine 
clumping 
cat litter

Art. No.: A0266-0000

5 411388 002664 >

Available colour

Scoops 
Micro/Macro
Cat litter scoop

Scoop 
X-strong
Cat litter scoop 

Possible to add own logo 
in handle 

	 22,5 x 11,5 x 4,5 cm
	 12 pcs 
	 72 pcs (6 x  12)

 	 28 x 12 x 2 cm
	 6 pcs
	 72 pcs (12 x  6)

Art. No.: A0278-0000

5 411388 027803 >

Micro

Art. No.: A0279-0000

5 411388 027902 >

Macro

Registered design ®

Micro

Macro
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Marble
Collection

Cats & dogs
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Art. No.: A8100-MAGZ

5 411388 810009 >

Art. No.: A8100-MGLF

5 411388 810016 >

Art. No.: A8100-MWBL

5 411388 810023 >

Art. No.: A8100-MGBL

5 411388 810047 >

25,5 cm

Nestor
Marble
Hooded toilet home

  56 x 39 x 38,5 cm 
   4 pcs

Integrated handle and charcoal filter Folding front allows cleaning  
without removing top part

Raised back prevents leakages

Available colours

Registered design ®

T010387 T010386 T010716
hood + filter cover

NEW! NEW!

NEW!
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Nestor Jumbo
Marble
Hooded toilet home

  66,5 x 48,5 x 46,5 cm 
   3 pcs

registered design

With handle for easy handling and 
filter for absorbing unpleasant odours

Raised back prevents leakages Folding front allows cleaning 
without removing top part

Art. No.: A8101-MAWB

5 411388 810108 >

Available colour

Registered design ®

T010413T010415 T010414

T010715
hood + filter cover

T010410

NEW!
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T010399T010410

Aseo Jumbo
Marble
XL litter tray with high back

	 67,5 x 48,5 x 29 cm
	 4 pcs

Art. No.: A8102-AMAW

5 411388 810207 >

Available colour

Registered design ®

NEW!

Good 
idea!

Litter Tray Mat Nestor Jumbo           p.44 Bag it Up Jumbo                                  p.42

Art. No.: A2013
Clean and tidy environment 
No litter on paws

Art. No.: A3353
For fast and easy cleaning and 
extended lifetime of the toilet home
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Hop In
Marble
Top-entry litter tray

	 58.5 x 39 x 39.5  cm
	 4 pcs

Registered design ®

Art. No.: A8103-BMBG

5 411388 810306 >

Litter on your cat’s paws falls back down 
through the holes on the lid when leaving the 
Hop In 

Easy to remove lid can be hung up for daily 
cleaning of the litter tray

Integrated grip in the base for easy moving 
& emptying the base

NEW!

Available colour
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Butler
Marble
Feeding station

Art. No.: A8119-0103

5 411388 811907 >

Registered design ®

NEW!

T010201
(300 ml)

Luxurious marble look that fits 
seamlessly into modern interiors

Raised rims to prevent food spillage. 
Keeps floor clean & tidy

Equipped with non-slip feet for 
stability during use

 	 45 x 36 x 8 cm - 2 x 300 ml
	 4 x 1 pc

Available colour
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Delice
Marble
Bowls with non-slip rim

Art. No.: A8110-0103

5 411388 811013 >

Art. No.: A8111-0103

5 411388 811112 >

Art. No.: A8112-0103

5 411388 811211 >

Art. No.: A8113-0103

5 411388 811310 >

Art. No.: A8114-0103

5 411388 811419 >

Delice Cat
Marble

Delice 1
Marble

Delice 2
Marble

Delice 3
Marble

Delice Double
Marble

Delice Cat Marble
	 Ø 10,5 x 4 cm - 0,2 l

	 6 pcs 
	 24 pcs (4 x  6) 

Delice 1 Marble
 	 Ø 16,5 cm x 5 cm - 0,3 l

	 6 pcs 
	 24 pcs (4 x  6)

Delice 2 Marble
 	 Ø 20,5 x 6,5 cm - 0,6 l

	 6 pcs 
	 24 pcs ( 4 x  6)

Delice 3 Marble
 	 Ø 26 x 8 cm - 1,2 l

	 6 pcs
	 24 pcs (4 x  6)

Delice Double Marble
	 Ø 2 x 10,5 cm - 2 x 0,2 l - 

	 26 x 15,5 x 4 cm
	 6 pcs
	 24 pcs (4 x  6) 

Registered design ®

NEW!
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Loop Water Marble 1.5 L
	 26 x 17,5 x 23 cm - 1,5 l

	 6 pcs 
	 12 pcs (2 x  6) 

Loop Food Marble 1.5 L
	 26 x 17,5 x 23 cm - 1,5 l

	 6 pcs 
	 12 pcs (2 x  6)

Loop Water Marble 3.0 L
	 32,5 x 22 x 29 cm - 3,0 l

	 6 pcs

Loop Food Marble 3.0 L
 	 32,5 x 22 x 29 cm - 3,0 l

	 6 pcs

Loop
Marble
Food or water dispenser

Art. No.: A8115-0103

5 411388 811518 >

Art. No.: A8116-0103

5 411388 811617 >

Art. No.: A8117-0103

5 411388 811716 >

Art. No.: A8118-0103

5 411388 811815 >

Water Medium
Marble

Food Medium
Marble

Water Large
Marble

Food Large
Marble

Registered design ®

NEW!
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Dog 
Hygiene

Dogs
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Kit contains 1 tray + 7 pads

Starter Kit Medium
 	 46,5 x 33,5 x 4 cm

	 6 x 1 pc

Starter Kit Large
 	 62,5 x 48 x 4 cm

	 6 x 1 pc

Starter Kit Extra-large
 	 94,5 x 64,5 x 4 cm

	 3 x 1 pc

Puppy Trainer
Starter Kit
Perfect starter for puppy toilet training

Art. No.: A3240-0000

5 411388 032401 >

Art. No.: A3241-0000

5 411388 032418 >

Art. No.: A3242-0000

5 411388 324209 >

Medium Large Extra-large
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Medium Large Extra-large

With non-slip feet for extra stability Clean and tidy, pads are kept well in place, 
puppy can not chew them.

Easy removable rim for replacing pad or 
cleaning of the tray
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 15 pads  30 pads 50 pads 100 pads

Puppy Trainer 
Refill Medium

 	 45 x 30 cm

Art. No.: A3245-0000
  24 x 1 pack

5 411388 032456 >

Art. No.: A3243-0000 
 24 x 1 pack

5 411388 032432 >

Art. No.: A3247-0000 
 12 x 1 pack

5 411388 032470 >

Art. No.: A3520-0000 
 1 pack

5 411388 352004 >

Puppy Trainer 
Refill Large

 	 60 x 45 cm

Art. No.: A3246-0000 
 12 x 1 pack

5 411388 032463 >

Art. No.: A3244-0000 
 12 x 1 pack

5 411388 032449 >

Art. No.: A3248-0000 
 6 x 1 pack

5 411388 032487 >

Art. No.: A3521-0000 
 1 pack

5 411388 352103 >

Puppy Trainer 
Refill Extra Large

 	 90 x 60 cm

Art. No.: A3522-0000
 12 x 1 pack

5 411388 352202 >

Art. No.: A3523-0000 
 6 x 1 pack

5 411388 352301 >

Puppy 
Trainer
Super absorbent training pads
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super absorbent pads for puppy toilet training
Puppy Trainer Pads
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Art. No.: A3531-0000

5 411388 353100 >

Art. No.: A3532-0000

5 411388 353209 >

Puppy 
Trainer Lavender
Super absorbent training pads

Extra odour control, the 
lavender scent keeps your 
home smelling fresh and clean

Puppy Trainer Lavender 
Refill Medium 30 pads

 	 45 x 30 cm
	 24 x 1 pack

Puppy Trainer Lavender 
Refill Large 30 pads

 	 60 x 45 cm
	 12 x 1 pack

Medium Large
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Art. No.: A3531-0000

5 411388 353100 >

Art. No.: A3532-0000

5 411388 353209 >

Puppy 
Trainer Carbon
Super absorbent training pads

Art. No.: A3528-0000

5 411388 602307 >

Art. No.: A3529-0000

5 411388 602406 >

Medium Large

Puppy Trainer Carbon
Refill Medium 50 pads

 	 45 x 30 cm
	 12 x 1 pack

Puppy Trainer Carbon
Refill Large 50 pads

 	 60 x 45 cm
	 6 x 1 pack

With built-in pheromone attractant which 
accelerates training time and encourages 
the use of the pads. 

Top layer is made out of carbon. This 
technology absorbs more liquid than normal 
training pads and neutralises bad urine 
smells more quickly. 

With cute puppy print

With cute puppy print on back
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Junior 
Toilet
Toilet with low entry

 	 56 x 39 x 13 cm
	 6 pcs

Art. No.: A2059-0073

5 411388 205904 >

Available colour

Needs to be used with dog litter Perfect aid for toilet training your puppy.
Can also be used as a toilet area for smaller 
breeds or senior dogs or indoor confined 
dogs.

Open dog litter tray with lower entrance.

 8 cm

Registered design ®
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Black outer colour
nothing will show through when soiled

Comfort
Nappy
Disposable diapers for dogs

Comfort Nappy Size 1
12 diapers
  32 - 42 cm

	 6 x 1 pack

Comfort Nappy Size 2
12 diapers
  33 - 44 cm

	 6 x 1 pack

Comfort Nappy Size 3
12 diapers
  34 - 48 cm

	 6 x 1 pack

Comfort Nappy Size 4
12 diapers
  40 - 48 cm

	 6 x 1 pack

Comfort Nappy Size 5
12 diapers
  40 - 52 cm

	 6 x 1 pack

Comfort Nappy Size 6
12 diapers
  46 - 56 cm

	 6 x 1 pack

Comfort Nappy Size 6,5
12 diapers
  54 - 74 cm

	 6 x 1 pack

Comfort Nappy Size 7
12 diapers
  74 - 84 cm

	 6 x 1 pack

Art. No.: A3384-0000

5 411388 033842 >

Art. No.: A3385-0000

5 411388 033859 >

Art. No.: A3386-0000

5 411388 338602 >

Art. No.: A3387-0000

5 411388 338701 >

Art. No.: A3380-0000

5 411388 033804 >

Art. No.: A3381-0000

5 411388 033811 >

Art. No.: A3382-0000

5 411388 033828 >

Art. No.: A3383-0000

5 411388 033835 >

Size 5 Size 6 Size 7 Size 6.5

Size 1 Size 2 Size 3 Size 4

Offers optimal protection as it contains a 
super absorbent gel
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Black outer colour
nothing will show through when soiled

Male
Dog Nappy
Disposable diapers for male dogs

Male Dog Nappy Size XS
12 diapers
  20 - 26cm

	 6 x 1 pack

Male Dog Nappy Size S
12 diapers
  26 - 40 cm

	 6 x 1 pack

Male Dog Nappy Size M
12 diapers
  40 - 53 cm

	 6 x 1 pack

Male Dog Nappy Size L
12 diapers
  53 - 76 cm

	 6 x 1 pack

Art. No.: A3370-0000

5 411388 337001 >

Art. No.: A3371-0000

5 411388 337100 >

Art. No.: A3372-0000

5 411388 337209 >

Art. No.: A3373-0000

5 411388 337308 >

Size XS Size S Size M Size L

Offers optimal protection as it contains a 
super absorbent gel

NEW!

Comfortable fit due to the elastic waistband 
and adjustable velcro.
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Feeding &
Drinking

Cats & dogs
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Picnic
Plastic bowls

Picnic 1
 	 Ø 12 cm - 0,3 l

	 12 pcs
	 144 pcs (12 x  12)

Picnic 2
 	 Ø 16 cm - 0,6 l

	 12 pcs 
	 144 pcs (12 x  12) 

Picnic 3
 	 Ø 19 cm - 1,25 l

	 6 pcs
	 72 pcs (12 x  6)

Picnic 4
 	 Ø 24 cm - 2,25 l

	 6 pcs 
	 72 pcs (12 x  6)

Picnic Cat
 	 Ø 12 cm - 0,2 l

	 12 pcs 
	 144 pcs (12 x  12)

Picnic Cocker
   Ø 13 cm - 0,7 l

	 6 pcs
	 72 pcs (12 x  6)

Picnic Twin Dog
 	 30,5 x 17 cm - 2 x 0,4 l

	 6 pcs 
	 72 pcs (12 x  6) 

Picnic Twin Cat
 	 23,5 x 13 cm - 2 x 0,15 l

	 12 pcs 
	 144 pcs (12 x  12) 

Art. No.: A0234-0000

5 411388 002343 >

Art. No.: A0235-0000

5 411388 002350 >

Art. No.: A0236-0000

5 411388 002367 >

Art. No.: A0237-0000

5 411388 002374 >

Art. No.: A0230-0000

5 411388 002305 >

Art. No.: A0231-0000

5 411388 002312 >

Art. No.: A0232-0000

5 411388 002329 >

Art. No.: A0233-0000

5 411388 002336 >

Picnic Cat Picnic Cocker Picnic Twin Dog Picnic Twin Cat

Picnic 1 Picnic 2 Picnic 3 Picnic 4
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Delice
Bowls with non-slip rim

Art.nr.: A2030-0000

5 411388 203009 >

Art.nr.: A2031-0000

5 411388 203108 >

Art.nr.: A2032-0000

5 411388 203207 >

Art.nr.: A2033-0000

5 411388 203306 >

Art.nr.: A2034-0000

5 411388 203405 >

Delice cat Delice 1 Delice 2 Delice 3 Delice Double

Registered design ®

Delice Cat
	 Ø 10,5 x 4 cm - 0,2 l

	 6 pcs 
	 24 pcs (4 x  6) 

Delice 1 
 	 Ø 16,5 cm x 5 cm - 0,3 l

	 6 pcs 
	 24 pcs (4 x  6)

Delice 2 
 	 Ø 20,5 x 6,5 cm - 0,6 l

	 6 pcs 
	 24 pcs ( 4 x  6)

Delice 3 
 	 Ø 26 x 8 cm - 1,2 l

	 6 pcs
	 24 pcs (4 x  6)

Delice Double 
	 Ø 2 x 10,5 cm - 2 x 0,2 l - 

	 26 x 15,5 x 4 cm
	 6 pcs
	 24 pcs (4 x  6) 
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Loop
Dispensers with non-slip rim

Loop Water Small
 	 21 x 14 x 18 cm - 0,7 l

	 6 pcs
	 12 pcs (2 x  6) 

Loop Water Medium
 	 26 x 17,5 x 23 cm - 1,5 l

	 6 pcs 
	 12 pcs (2 x  6) 

Loop Water Large
	 32,5 x 22 x 29 cm - 3,0 l

	 6 pcs

Loop Food Small
 	 21 x 14 x 18 cm - 0,7 l

	 6 pcs
	 12 pcs (2 x  6) 

Loop Food Medium
 	 26 x 17,5 x 23 cm - 1,5 l

	 6 pcs 
	 12 pcs (2 x  6) 

Loop Food Large
	 32,5 x 22 x 29 cm - 3,0 l

	 6 pcs

Art. No.: A2036-0032

5 411388 203627 >

Art. No.: A2038-0008

5 411388 203801 >

Art. No.: A2040-0008

5 411388 204006 >

Art. No.: A2035-0019

5 411388 203528 >

Art. No.: A2037-0043

5 411388 203702 >

Art. No.: A2039-0043

5 411388 203900 >

Water Small

Food Small

Water Medium Water Large

Food Medium Food Large

Registered design ®

NEW!

NEW!
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951011
(1500 ml)

951013
(850 ml)

Ergo 
Feeder 
Raised feeding bowl 

Art. No.: A0294-0008

5 411388 002947 >

Art. No.: A0296-0008

5 411388 002961 >

Medium Large

Ergo Feeder Medium
 	 49 x 28 x 18,5 cm - 2 x 850 ml

	 3 x 1 pc

Ergo Feeder Large
 	 61 x 35 x 28 cm - 2 x 1500 ml

	 3 x 1 pc

Registered design ®

For mature, large and arthritic dogs who 
struggle with ground level feeding

Correct posture during feeding and drinking 
with less strain on his back and neck

With non-slip feet
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Integrated elevations 
force to eat/drink slower
improves digestion and 
reduces risk of bloating

Slow 
Down
Slow feeder

Art. No.: A0310-0000

5 411388 003104 >

Art. No.: A0311-0000

5 411388 003111 >

Art. No.: A0312-0000

5 411388 003128 >

Size 1 Size 2 Size 3

Slow Down 1
 	 Ø 15 x 6 cm - 400 ml

	 6 x 1 pc

Slow Down 2
 	 Ø 18 x 6 cm - 600 ml

	 6 x 1 pc

Slow Down 3
 	 Ø 23 x 8 cm - 1100 ml

	 4 x 1 pc

Registered design ®
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Pet 
Enigma
Slow feeder

Registered design ®

Stimulates the natural instinct of the cat or 
dog to work for its food

Combats boredom and helps prevent 
behavioural problems

Stops the cat or dog from gobbling its food, 
leads to improved digestion and reduces 
the risk of bloating and vomiting

Nr 10 - level 1
 	 32 x 32 x 6,5 cm

	 4 x 1 pc

Nr 11 - level 2
 	 32 x 32 x 6,5 cm

	 4 x 1 pc

Nr 20 - level 1 
 	 37 x 37 x 8,5 cm

	 4 x 1 pc

Nr 21 - level 2
 	 37 x 37 x 8 cm

	 4 x 1 pc

Art. No.: A0340-0000

5 411388 034009 >

Art. No.: A0341-0000

5 411388 034108 >

Art. No.: A0343-0000

5 411388 034306 >

Art. No.: A0344-0000

5 411388 034405 >

Nr 10 Nr 11 Nr 20	 Nr 21
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Discover our  
Pet Enigma range
4 sizes - 2 levels
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Ergo 
Cube
Ergonomic raised bowl

Art. No.: A0350-0000

5 411388 035006 >

Art. No.: A0351-0000

5 411388 035105 >

Food Water

Ergo Cube Food 
 	 22 x 22 x 16 cm

	 4 x 1 pc

Ergo Cube Water
 	 22 x 22 x 16 cm

	 4 x 1 pc

Registered design ®

Comfortable position, less strain on muscles.
Designed for elderly cats & cats with arthritis

Grooves in the feeding dish make sure the 
food stays in place

Water version
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Art. No.: A0332 0TBB

5 411388 033200 >

Sensa

•	 2 operation modes: sensor mode, which acti-

vates when your pet approaches, or continuous 

mode 

•	 Wireless pump operates via magnetic induction

•	 LED indicators display the water level: blue for 

enough water, red for refill

•	 High-quality filter with activated carbon and 

ion exchange resin purifies the water from hair, 

odors and impurities

•	 Extra LED indicates when the filter needs 	

replacing 

•	 Includes USB cable and power adapter – ready 

to use 

 

Sensa
transparent-blue

Motion sensor Motion mode

Normal mode

Filter replacement reminder

Water level indicator with LED

Filter

Replacement pump
Art.nr.: A930082

Set of 3 spare filters
Art.nr.: A4018

Art. No.: A4018-0000

5 411388 401801 >

Sensa
Spare Filter

 	 21 x 19 x 16.6 cm - ca 2.3 liter
    4 x 1 pc

Sensa Spare Set 3 filters
	 40 x 47 x 1.1 cm

	 6 pcs
	 48 pcs (8 x  6)
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Volcano
Drinking fountain

Volcano
 	 25 x 25 x 11 cm - 2,5 litres

	 4 x 1 pc

Set of cartridge & 3 filters
	 7 x 8,5 cm

	 6 pcs
	 72 pcs (12 x  6)

Replacement Pump + Adapter
	 1 pc

Replacement Tube
	 1 pc

Waved surface to ensure 
that whiskers are not irritated.
no splashing water – water runs off nicely.

Good for your pet’s health: the bubbling 
water encourages your pet to drink - lower 
risk of kidney and bladder problems.

Spare filters separately available

Registered design ®

Art. No.: A0331-00WW

5 411388 933104 >

Art. No.: A4017-0000

5 411388 401702 >

Art. No.: A930078-0000

5 411388 930783 >

Art. No.: A930079-0000

5 411388 930790 >

Volcano Filters Pump Tube
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Cascade
3 : 1 drinking fountain

Cascade
 	 34 x 28 x 17 cm - 1,5 litres

	 4 x 1 pc

Set of cartridge & 3 filters
	 9 x 5,5 cm

	 6 pcs
	 72 pcs (12 x  6)

Replacement Pump + Adapter
	 1 pc

Replacement Tube
	 1 pc

Registered design ®

Art. No.: A0330-00WA

5 411388 033002 >

Art. No.: A4009-0000

5 411388 400903 >

Art. No.: A930078-0000

5 411388 930783 >

Art. No.: A930077-0000

5 411388 930776 >

Cascade Filters Pump Tube

Multi-surface drinking areas, meets prefe-
rence of each cat: bubbling, falling and still 
water. 

Designed in collaboration with cat expert
Also suitable for dogs

Spare filters separately available
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T010201
(300 ml)

Butler
Feeding station

 	 45 x 36 x 8 cm - 2 x 300 ml
	 4 x 1 pc

Art. No.: A0295-0000

5 411388 029500 >

Available colour

Recommended for cats & small dogs. Raised rims prevent spilling of food
keeps floor clean & tidy
dishwasher safe

With non-slip feet for extra stability

Registered design ®
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Scoops
Multi-purpose scoop

Possible to add your logo in 
handle

Scoop Small
 	 26,5 x 9,5 x 6,5 cm

	 12 pcs
	 72 pcs (6 x  12)

Scoop Medium
 	 28,5 x 11 x 7 cm

	 6 pcs
	 36 pcs (6 x  6)

Art. No.: A2050-0014

5 411388 205003 >

Art. No.: A2051-0014

5 411388 205102 >

Medium

Crock
Removable bowl

Crock Jumbo
 	 850 ml - Ø 15 x 12 cm

	 3 pcs
	 24 pcs (8 x  3)

Crock Giant
 	 1200 ml - Ø 15 x 18 cm

	 3 pcs
	 24 pcs (8 x  3)

Art. No.: A5948-0000

5 411388 059484 >

Art. No.: A5949-0000

5 411388 059491 >

Jumbo Giant

Registered design ®

Small
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Art. No.: A5915-0000

5 411388 059156 >

Available colour

Aqua Boy
Pet water dispenser

Drinking 
Bottle
Drinking bottle with heavy 
bracket

Aqua Boy 
 	 550 ml - 6,5 x 6,5 x 23,5 cm

	 6 pcs
	 24 pcs (4 x  6)

Aqua Boy XL
 	 800 ml - 9,5 x 9,5 x 24 cm

	 6 pcs
	 12 pcs (2 x  6)

 	 1000 ml
	 6 x 1 

Art. No.: A0269-0000

5 411388 002695 >

Aqua Boy

Art. No.: A0267-0000

5 411388 092672 >

Aqua Boy XL

Registered design ®
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Travelling
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T010174
(Trotter 1)
T010179 
(Trotter 2)
T010265
(Trotter 3)

T010168T010165 T010169

Trotter
Pet carrier with metal door

Trotter 1
 	 49 x 33 x 30 cm

	 3 pcs
5 kg

Trotter 2
 	 56 x 37,5 x 33 cm

	 3 pcs 
7 kg

Trotter 3
 	 60,5 x 40,5 x 39 cm

	 3 pcs
10 kg

Art. No.: A3262-000T

5 411388 326203 >

Art. No.: A3262-000P

5 411388 326227 >

Art. No.: A3262-0LAR

5 411388 326296 >

Available colours (Trotter 3)

Art. No.: A3261-000T

5 411388 326104 >

Art. No.: A3261-000P

5 411388 326135 >

Art. No.: A3261-0LAR

5 411388 326173 >

Available colours (Trotter 2)

Art. No.: A3260-000T

5 411388 326005 >

Art. No.: A3260-000P

5 411388 326036 >

Art. No.: A3260-0LAR

5 411388 726096 >

Art. No.: A3260-0WMG

5 411388 726065 >

Art. No.: A3260-0WCB

5 411388 726089 >

Art. No.: A3260-CHTR

5 411388 626013 >

Available colours (Trotter 1)
NEW!
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T010207T010419 T010418

Discovery
Pet carrier with top opening

Plenty of ventilation slots 
guarantee maximum air circulation

Pet carrier for cats and puppies 
weighing up to 5 kg

Opens at the top
Perfect for visit to the vet,
pet can easily be reached

 	 48,5 x 33 x 31,5 cm
	 4 pcs

5 kg

Art. No.: A3227-00WG

5 411388 322717 >

Art. No.: A3227-00WP

5 411388 322700 >

Available colours

Registered design ®
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T010207T010165 T010363T010169

T010207T010165 T010206T010169

Zephos 1
Pet carrier with plastic door

Art. No.: A3222-00WG

5 411388 322205 >

Available colour

Zephos 1
Pet carrier with metal door

Art. No.: A3223-0WTB

5 411388 322304 >

Available colour

 	 48,5 x 31,5 x 30 cm
	 4 pcs

5 kg

 	 48 x 31,5 x 30 cm
	 4 pcs

5 kg

Registered design ®

Registered design ®
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T010207

T010428

T010165 T010169

T010423

Zephos 2
Open
Pet carrier with metal front door

Opens at the top, perfect for visit 
to the vet

 	 55,5 x 38 x 34 cm
	 4 pcs

7 kg

Art. No.: A3225-00WG

5 411388 322519 >

Available colour

Registered design ®
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T010026T010165T010122 T010237 T010028

T010123T010122 T010125

Pet Carrier 4
Large pet carrier with metal door

 	 66 x 47 x 43 cm
	 3 pcs

15 kg

Art. No.: A3267-000T

5 411388 002671 >

Available colour

Pet Caddy 2
Pet carrier with top opening

 	 55 x 37 x 33 cm
	 6 pcs 

7 kg

Art. No.: A3269-0069

5 411388 326937 >

Available colour
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Wing nut fasteners for security
Self-locking catches with security blocking 
system

Ventilation grids in chrome on 3 sides
(except Andes 4)
Meets IATA regulations

Easy to use squeeze-latch
Feeding bowl included
Wheels included

Andes
Transport box with metal 
door and wheels

Andes 4
 	 67 x 51 x 52,5 cm

	 1 pc
20 kg

Andes 5
 	 80 x 56 x 59 cm

	 1 pc
25 kg

Andes 6
 	 90 x 60 x 68 cm

	 1 pc
35 kg

Andes 7
 	 100 x 67 x 80 cm

	 1 pc
45 kg

Art. No.: A3279-00AI

5 411388 327903 >

Art. No.: A3280-00AI

5 411388 328016 >

Art. No.: A3281-00AI

5 411388 328115 >

Art. No.: A3282-00AI

5 411388 328214 >

Andes 4 Andes 5 Andes 6 Andes 7

New! NEW!
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Dog
Cottage
Dog crate in black e-coating

Dog Cottage 50 cm
 	 50 x 30 x 36,5 cm

	 1 pc

Dog Cottage 61 cm
 	 61 x 44 x 50 cm

	 1 pc

Dog Cottage 76 cm
 	 76 x 49 x 55 cm

	 1 pc

Dog Cottage 91 cm
 	 91 x 57 x 62 cm

	 1 pc

Dog Cottage 107 cm
 	 107 x 72 x 79 cm

	 1 pc

Dog Cottage 118 cm
 	 118 x 77 x 84 cm

	 1 pc

91 cm 107 cm 118 cm50 cm 61 cm 76 cm

Art. No.: A3310-0011

5 411388 033101 >

Art. No.: A3311-0011

5 411388 033118 >

Art. No.: A3312-0011

5 411388 033125 >

Art. No.: A3313-0011

5 411388 033132 >

Art. No.: A3314-0011

5 411388 033149 >

Art. No.: A3315-0011

5 411388 033156 >
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Size 50 & 61 cm, with front and top door Size 76, 91, 107 & 118 cm with front and side door

Spare Trays
S951030 (Dog Cottage 50 cm)
S951101 (Dog Cottage 61 cm)
S951102 (Dog Cottage 76 cm)
S951103 (Dog Cottage 91 cm)
S951034 (Dog Cottage 107 cm)
S951035 (Dog Cottage 118 cm)

Removable tray

Art. No.: A3310-0011

5 411388 033101 >

Art. No.: A3311-0011

5 411388 033118 >

Art. No.: A3312-0011

5 411388 033125 >

Art. No.: A3313-0011

5 411388 033132 >

Art. No.: A3314-0011

5 411388 033149 >

Art. No.: A3315-0011

5 411388 033156 >
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Dog 
Residence
Dog crate in hammertone

Dog Residence 50 cm
 	 53 x 31 x 37 cm

	 1 pc

Dog Residence 61 cm
 	 63 x 46,5 x 53 cm

	 1 pc

Dog Residence 76 cm
 	 78 x 53,5 x 60,5 cm

	 1 pc

Dog Residence 91 cm
 	 93 x 61 x 68 cm

	 1 pc

Dog Residence 107 cm
 	 108,5 x 71,5 x 77,5 cm

	 1 pc

Dog Residence 118 cm
 	 118,5 x 77 x 82,5 cm

	 1 pc

91 cm 107 cm 118 cm50 cm 61 cm 76 cm

Art. No.: A3290-0093

5 411388 329006 >

Art. No.: A3291-0093

5 411388 329105 >

Art. No.: A3292-0093

5 411388 329204 >

Art. No.: A3293-0093

5 411388 329303 >

Art. No.: A3294-0093

5 411388 329402 >

Art. No.: A3295-0093

5 411388 329501 >
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Dog 
Residence
Dog crate in hammertone

Ideal for house training and travellingSize 50 & 61 cm, with front and top door Size 76, 91, 107 & 118 cm  
with front and side door

With handlesWith protective non-slip feet Easy to assemble, no tools required
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Dog Residence 50 cm 61 cm 76 cm 91 cm 107 cm 118 cm

Dog Residence Mobile 76 cm 91 cm

Divider
Art. No.: A4033-0093

  1 pc

5 411388 403300 >

Art. No.: A4034-0093
  1 pc

5 411388 403409 >

Art. No.: A4035-0093
  1 pc

5 411388 403508 >

Art. No.: A4036-0093
  1 pc

5 411388 403607 >

Wheels 
+ rope

Art. No.: A4037-0000 

1

  6 x 1 set

5 411388 040376 >

Art. No.: A4037-0000 

1

  6 x 1 set

5 411388 040376 >

Art. No.: A4037-0000 

1

  6 x 1 set

5 411388 040376 >

Art. No.: A4037-0000 

1

  6 x 1 set

5 411388 040376 >

Art. No.: A4037-0000 

1

  6 x 1 set

5 411388 040376 >

Art. No.: A4037-0000 

1

  6 x 1 set

5 411388 040376 >

Bed

Art. No.: A4003-0000 
  12 x 1 pc

5 411388 040031 >

Art. No.: A4004-0000 
  12 x 1 pc

5 411388 040048 >

Art. No.: A4005-0000 
  6 x 1 pc

5 411388 040055 >

Art. No.: A4006-0000 
  6 x 1 pc

5 411388 040062 >

Art. No.: A4007-0000 
  6 x 1 pc

5 411388 040079 >

Art. No.: A4008-0000 
  6 x 1 pc

5 411388 040086 >

Spare Tray

Art. No.: S951030 
  1 pc

5 411388 510305 >

Art. No.: S951031
  1 pc

5 411388 510312 >

 Art. No.: S951032 
  1 pc

5 411388 510329 >

Art. No.: S951033 
  1 pc

5 411388 510336 >

 Art. No.: S951034
  1 pc

5 411388 510343 >

Art. No.: S951035 
  1 pc

5 411388 510350 >

Spare Handle Art. No.: 951036 

  1 pc
Art. No.: 951036

  1 pc
Art. No.: 951036

   1 pc
Art. No.: 951036 

  1 pc
Art. No.: 951036 

  1 pc
Art. No.: 951036

   1 pc
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Dog Residence 50 cm 61 cm 76 cm 91 cm 107 cm 118 cm

Dog Residence Mobile 76 cm 91 cm

Divider
Art. No.: A4033-0093

  1 pc

5 411388 403300 >

Art. No.: A4034-0093
  1 pc

5 411388 403409 >

Art. No.: A4035-0093
  1 pc

5 411388 403508 >

Art. No.: A4036-0093
  1 pc

5 411388 403607 >

Wheels 
+ rope

Art. No.: A4037-0000 

1

  6 x 1 set

5 411388 040376 >

Art. No.: A4037-0000 

1

  6 x 1 set

5 411388 040376 >

Art. No.: A4037-0000 

1

  6 x 1 set

5 411388 040376 >

Art. No.: A4037-0000 

1

  6 x 1 set

5 411388 040376 >

Art. No.: A4037-0000 

1

  6 x 1 set

5 411388 040376 >

Art. No.: A4037-0000 

1

  6 x 1 set

5 411388 040376 >

Bed

Art. No.: A4003-0000 
  12 x 1 pc

5 411388 040031 >

Art. No.: A4004-0000 
  12 x 1 pc

5 411388 040048 >

Art. No.: A4005-0000 
  6 x 1 pc

5 411388 040055 >

Art. No.: A4006-0000 
  6 x 1 pc

5 411388 040062 >

Art. No.: A4007-0000 
  6 x 1 pc

5 411388 040079 >

Art. No.: A4008-0000 
  6 x 1 pc

5 411388 040086 >

Spare Tray

Art. No.: S951030 
  1 pc

5 411388 510305 >

Art. No.: S951031
  1 pc

5 411388 510312 >

 Art. No.: S951032 
  1 pc

5 411388 510329 >

Art. No.: S951033 
  1 pc

5 411388 510336 >

 Art. No.: S951034
  1 pc

5 411388 510343 >

Art. No.: S951035 
  1 pc

5 411388 510350 >

Spare Handle Art. No.: 951036 

  1 pc
Art. No.: 951036

  1 pc
Art. No.: 951036

   1 pc
Art. No.: 951036 

  1 pc
Art. No.: 951036 

  1 pc
Art. No.: 951036

   1 pc
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Dog Residence
Mobile
Ideal for travelling by car

Dog Residence 76 cm Mobile
 	 76 x 53 x 61 cm

	 1 pc

Dog Residence 91 cm Mobile
 	 91 x 61 x 71 cm

	 1 pc

Art. No.: A3296-0093

5 411388 329600 >

Art. No.: A3297-0093

5 411388 329709 >

76 cm 91 cm
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Easy to install, drilling not required
wall cups supplied

Adjustable two-way opening with 
owner-friendly double locking mechanism

Extensions available separately, 
max 4 extensions per gate

Dog 
Barrier
Restricting gate

Dog Barrier Door 75 cm
 	 min 75 / max 84 x 75 cm

	 1 pc
	 5.3 cm

Dog Barrier Door 107 cm
 	 min 75 / max 84 x 107 cm

	 1 pc
	 5.3 cm

Extension 75 cm
 	 7 x 75 cm

	 1 pc
	 5.3 cm

Extension 107 cm
 	 7 x 107 cm

	 1 pc
	 5.3 cm

Art. No.: A3210-0000

5 411388 032104 >

Art. No.: A3211-0000

5 411388 032111 >

Art. No.: A951097-0000

5 411388 510978 >

Art. No.: A951098-0000

5 411388 510985 >

Door 75 cm Door 107 cm Extension 75 cm Extension 107 cm
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quick and easy to 
assemble

premium quality

Small door allows small pets to pass 
through

Small door: 17 x 28 cm

min 75/ max 112 cm

Dog 
Barrier
Restricting gate with 
small door

 	 min 75 / max 84 x 107 cm
	 1 pc
	 5.3 cm

Art. No.: A3214-0000

5 411388 032142 >

Available colour

+1 extension
84 cm -› 91 cm

standard
75 cm -› 84 cm

+2 extensions
91 cm -› 98 cm

+3 extensions
98 cm -› 105 cm

+4 extensions
105 cm -› 112 cm
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Dog Barrier
Indoor
Extending pet gate for dogs

 	 min 62 / max 102 x 95 cm
	 1 pc
	 6 cm

Exxtending gate, prevents access to any 
other room in the house

Can also be used to span staircase Drilling required

min 62 / max 102 cm

Art. No.: A3212-0000

5 411388 032128 >

Available size
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min 84/ max 154 cm

Dog Barrier
Outdoor
Extending pet gate for 
outdoor use

 	 min 84 / max 152 x 95 cm
	 1 pc
	 6 cm

Extending gate, prevents access Drilling required

Art. No.: A3213-0000

5 411388 032135 >

Available size
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Dog Park 
De luxe
De luxe plan pen

 	 62 x 75 cm (6 panels)
	 1 pc
	 6 cm

Easily converts from playpen to room divider, 
safety gate or hearth guard. 
Cushion included.

Art. No.: A3289-0008

5 411388 032890 >

Available size
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Dog 
Park
Puppy pen

Dog Park 1
 	 61 x 61 cm ( 8 panels )

	 1 pc

Large entrance door with catch

Dog Park 2
 	 61 x 91 cm ( 8 panels )

	 1 pc

Dog Park 3
 	 61 x 107 cm ( 8 panels )

	 1 pc

With ground pegs

Art. No.: A3286-0011

5 411388 328603 >

Art. No.: A3287-0011

5 411388 328702 >

Art. No.: A3288-0011

5 411388 328801 >

Dog Park 1 Dog Park 2 Dog Park 3

Art. No.: A3286-0011

5 411388 328603 >

Art. No.: A3287-0011

5 411388 328702 >

Art. No.: A3288-0011

5 411388 328801 >

Dog Park 1
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Sleeping

Cats & dogs
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Snuggle 
Tunnel

 	 dia 85 x 26 cm 
	 6 x 1 pc

•	 3-in-1 function: can be used as a tunnel, bed and 

cushion

•	 Two entrances encourage playful running, hiding 

and chasing

•	 Dangling plush ball stimulates your cat’s hunting 

instincts

•	 Soft plush fabric offers comfort and warmth for daily 

naps

•	 Dual-function layout allows two cats to use it 	

simultaneously

•	 Spacious circular shape gives room to stretch, curl 

up or play

•	 Removable, machine-washable cushion

Art. No.: A2070-0008

5 411388 207007 >

Snuggle Tunnel
Warm Grey

NEW!
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Art. No.: A3251-0011

5 411388 325114 >

Art. No.: A3252-0011

5 411388 325213 >

Art. No.: A3254-0011

5 411388 325411 >

Art. No.: A3255-0011

5 411388 325510 >

Art. No.: A3256-0011

5 411388 325619 >

Art. No.: A3251-0008

5 411388 325169 >

Art. No.: A3252-0008

5 411388 325268 >

Art. No.: A3254-0008

5 411388 325466 >

Art. No.: A3255-0008

5 411388 325565 >

Art. No.: A3256-0008

5 411388 325664 >

Cosy Air
Cat & dog bed

45 cm
 	 55 x 29 x 19 cm

	 6 pcs

55 cm 
 	 66 x 35 x 21 cm

	 6 pcs

65 cm
 	 78 x 41 x 24 cm 

	 6 pcs

78 cm
 	 90 x 60 x 26 cm 

	 6 pcs

90 cm
 	 104 x 70 x 30 cm 

	 6 pcs

45 cm 55 cm 65 cm 78 cm 90 cm
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Use cushion Snooze for extra comfortPerforated bottom for
maximum air circulation

Non-slip feet for extra stability

Cats and dogs    111  



Snooze
Comfortable bed

Small
 	 52 x 35 cm (inner)
 	 60 x 42 x 20 cm (outer)

	 6 pcs

Medium
 	 62 x 41 cm (inner)
 	 70 x 49 x 23 cm (outer)

	 6 pcs

Large
 	 71 x 48 cm (inner)
 	 80 x 56,5 x 25,5 cm (outer)

	 6 pcs

Extra large
 	 88 x 59 cm (inner)
 	 98,5 x 70 x 30 cm (outer)

	 6 pcs

Extra extra large
 	 105 x 68 cm (inner)
 	 117 x 80 x 34 cm (outer)

	 6 pcs

Art. No.: A2020-0073

5 411388 202033 >

Art. No.: A2021-0073

5 411388 202132 >

Art. No.: A2022-0073

5 411388 202231 >

Art. No.: A2023-0073

5 411388 202330 >

Art. No.: A2024-0073

5 411388 202439 >

Art. No.: A2020-0011

5 411388 202002 >

Art. No.: A2021-0011

5 411388 202101 >

Art. No.: A2022-0011

5 411388 202200 >

Art. No.: A2023-0011

5 411388 202309 >

Art. No.: A2024-0011

5 411388 202408 >

Small Medium Large Extra large Extra extra large

Registered design ®
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Art. No.: A2025-0000

5 411388 202507 >

Art. No.: A2026-0000

5 411388 202606 >

Art. No.: A2027-0000

5 411388 202705 >

Art. No.: A2028-0000

5 411388 202804 >

Art. No.: A2029-0000

5 411388 202903 >

Snooze 
Cushion
Soft cushion 

Small
 	 52 x 35 cm

	 1 pc

Medium
 	 62 x 41 cm

	 1 pc

Large
 	 71 x 48 cm

	 1 pc

Extra large
 	 88 x 59 cm

	 1 pc

Extra extra large
 	 105 x 68 cm

	 1 pc

Machine-washable at 30 °C

Small Medium Large Extra large Extra extra large
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Happy
Planet
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T010487 T010485 T010486

Manon
Happy Planet
Hooded toilet home

 	 54,5 x 39 x 39 cm
	 5 pcs

Art. No.: A7000-MGWA

5 411388 700003 >

Art. No.: A7000-MGTG

5 411388 700010 >

Available colours

Good 
idea!

Litter Tray Mat Nestor                         p.44 Filter                                                      p.29

Art. No.: A2012
Clean and tidy environment 
No litter on paws

Art. No.: A4000
Charcoal filter
Absorbs bad odours

Registered design ®
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T010207 T010404

T010472T010470 T010468

T010473

Art. No.: A7001-MGWA

5 411388 700102 >

Art. No.: A7001-MGTG

5 411388 700119 >

Available colours

Leo
Happy Planet
XL hooded toilet home

 	 64 x 46 x 45 cm
	 4 pcs

Good 
idea!

Litter Tray Mat Nestor Jumbo           p.44 Filter                                                      p.29

Art. No.: A2013
Clean and tidy environment 
No litter on paws

Art. No.: A4000
Charcoal filter
Absorbs bad odours

Registered design ®

MA

D
E

 O
F

 R
E C Y C L E D

 P
L

A
S

TIC

116    Happy Planet



p.43

Nestor 
Happy Planet
Hooded toilet home

 	 56 x 39 x 38,5 cm
	 4 pcs

Available colours

Art. No.: A7002-MGWA

5 411388 700201 >

Art. No.: A7002-MGTG

5 411388 700218 >

Good 
idea!

Litter Tray Mat Nestor                         p.44 Filter                                                      p.29

Art. No.: A2012
Clean and tidy environment 
No litter on paws

Art. No.: A4000
Charcoal filter
Absorbs bad odours

T010387 T010386 T010716
hood + filter cover

Registered design ®
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T010460 
(Medium)
T010461
(Large)

T010440 
(Medium)
T010463
(Large)

Gizmo
Happy Planet
Litter tray with rim

Medium 
 	 44 x 35,5 x 12,5 cm

	 6 pcs

Large
 	 52 x 39,5 x 15 cm

	 6 pcs

Art. No.: A7010-MGWA

5 411388 701000 >

Art. No.: A7010-MGTG

5 411388 701017 >

Art. No.: A7011-MGWA

5 411388 701109 >

Art. No.: A7011-MGTG

5 411388 701116 >

Available colours (Medium) Available colours (Large)

Registered design ®
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T010201 (300 ml)

Scoop Finn
Happy Planet
Litter scoop

 	 25,5 x 10,5 x 4 cm
	 12 pcs
	 144 pcs (12 x 12 pcs)

Art. No.: A7020-0008

5 411388 702007 >

Available colour

Butler
Happy Planet
Food tray

Art. No.: A7030-0011

5 411388 703004 >

Available colour

Food safe

 	 45 x 36 x 8 cm
	 4 pcs

Registered design ®

Registered design ®
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T010174
(Set Trotter 1)

Art. No.: A7040-MGWA

5 411388 704001 >

Art. No.: A7040-MGTG

5 411388 704018 >

Trotter 1
Happy Planet
Pet Carrier

 	 49 x 33 x 30 cm
	 3 pcs

5 kg

Available colours

T010168T010165 T010169

Registered design ®
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A0230 T010254T010241
( Nero 3 de luxe )
T010239
(Nero 4 de luxe)

A0169

T010255 A0163T010321
(Nero 3 de luxe)
T010238
(Nero 4 de luxe)

T010031 T010261

Nero
Happy Planet
Small animal home

Food safe

Nero 3 Happy Planet
 	 100 x 50 x 45 cm
	 25,6 mm
	 3 pcs

Nero 4 Happy Planet
 	 118 x 64,5 x 47 cm
	 25,6 mm
	 2 pcs

Nero 3 

Art. No.: A7100-0811

5 411388 710002 >

Art. No.: A7101-0811

5 411388 710101 >

Nero 4
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Small animals

Cages

Kooien  / Cages 
Käfige  /  Jaulas
Клетки

Accessories

Accessoires  /  Accessoires /  Zubehör 
Accessorios  /  Принадлежности

124

171

Small animals    123  



Cages

Small animals
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A0161

T010250

T010255

T010375T010373

T010372

T020145

T010260 T010380

Jerry

 	 67,5 x 49 x 37,5 cm 
	 6,5 mm
	 1 pc

Art. No.: A5327-6008

5 411388 532703 >

Available colour

Large front door Retro look due to special wire finish
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Art. No.: A5328-5948

5 411388 532802 >

Mickey 2
Max

Mickey 2 Max
 	 80 x 50 x 63 cm
	 6,5 mm
	 1 pc

951015

T010240T010255A5950 T010261

T010378

Available colour

NEW!
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T010288 A0138T010289 T010172

WDE0190A0161A5936T010305

T010303A5938A5937 T010304T020180

Art. No.: A0190-0000

5 411388 001902 >

Available colours

Spelos 
Metro

 	 42,5 x 38 x 24 cm 
	 6,5 mm
	 1 pc

Registered design ®
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T010431 A0138T010432 T010172

A0160 WDE0147 T010433

A5936

T020145

A5937 A5938 T010304

Spelos XL
Metro

Art. No.: A0147-0000

5 411388 014704 >

Available colour

 	 59 x 37 x 26 cm 
	 6,5 mm
	 1 pc

Registered design ®
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A0161A5937A5936

951014 T010260A5938

Habitat 
Metro

Art. No.: A5070-5900

5 411388 050702 >

Available colours

 	 51 x 26 x 52,5 cm 
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

Plastic tank filled with sand stimulates natural 
behaviour

2 access doors Play tunnel for extra fun

Registered design ®

A0161

T010099
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T020183T010202

A0161

T010023 T010260

A0138

T010246
(Martha Double)
(Martha Triple)

T010013

T020145
(Martha Double)
(Martha Triple)

T010252
(Martha Double)
(Martha Triple)

T010251
(Martha Triple)

T020180
(Martha)

Martha

Martha
 	 46,5 x 29,5 x 21 cm 
	 9,5 mm
	 4 pcs

Martha Double
 	 46,5 x 29,5 x 26,5 cm 
	 9,5 mm
	 3 pcs

Martha
 	 46,5 x 29,5 x 34 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 2 pcs

Art. No.: A5006-0539

5 411388 500610 >

Art. No.: A5007-0500

5 411388 500702 >

Art. No.: A5008-0500

5 411388 500801 >

Available colours
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Spelos XL
Entry

Art. No.: A0105-0000

5 411388 010508 >

Available colours

 	 59 x 37 x 26 cm 
	 6,5 mm
	 3 pcs

T010431 A0138T010434 T010172

A0160 WDE0147 T010433 T020145

T010304

Registered design ®
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T010493T010492 T020145 T010260

A0161T010490

T010491

T010494A0138

T010013

Geneva

Art. No.: A5068-9248

5 411388 506803 >

Available colour

 	 60 x 29 x 44 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

Top cage part can be closed off from plastic 
tank for cleaning

Tank can be removed for cleaning
Transparent tank for perfect visibility

Large front door, easy access

Registered design ®
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T010304 A0161

T010243

T010023

T010375

A0193T010376 A0138

T010371 951017 T010260

Bristol
 	 59 x 38 x 37 cm 
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

T010188 T010190T010189 T010172

T020145 A0160WRO0166 A0138T010013

Art. No.: A5053-9201

5 411388 505318 >

Available colour

Rody
Hamster

 	 55 x 39 x 26 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 3 pcs

Art. No.: A0166-0000

Available colour
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Art. No.: A5055-6008

5 411388 505509 >

Available colour

Duncan

 	 67,5 x 49 x 37,5 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

Large front door Retro look due to special wire finish

A0161

T010250

T010255

T010375T010376 A0186

T010371 T020146T010260 T010013
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T010371 T010375T010240 T010376

A0186

A0161A5937A5936

A5938 A5921

A5940

951017T010255 A0193 T010260

T010013

Hamster 
Sky

 	 80 x 50 x 38 cm
 	 80 x 50 x 47 cm (with tubes)
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

Art. No.: A5075-5901

5 411388 507510 >

Available colour

Large front door for easy access Big play area Exercise wheel of 18 cm
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T010371 T010375T010240 T010376

A0161 A5937A0186 A5936

A5938 A5921 A5940

951017

T010255

T020184 T010373T010372A4026

T010380A0158 T020145 T010260 T010013

Hamster 
Heaven 

Art. No.: A5074-5901

5 411388 050740 >

 	 80 x 50 x 38 cm
 	 80 x 50 x 52 cm (with tubes & penthouse)
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

Available colour

Large front door for easy access Big play area inside Play tunnel for extra fun
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A0161

T010241 (Plaza 100)
T010239 (Plaza 120)

A5950A0186951014 T010260 

A0159

T010013T010430T010435

951189-940 mm
(Plaza 100)

951187-440 mm
(Plaza 100)

951192-326 mm

Hamster Plaza
Knock Down

Art. No.: A5077-9201

5 411388 507701 >

Art. No.: A5078-9201

5 411388 507800 >

Available colours

Hamster Plaza 100
 	 100 x 50 x 50 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

Hamster Plaza 120
 	 118 x 64 x 52 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

Large access door 
(front & top door Hamster Plaza 120) 

Exercise wheel of 18 cm Packed per single unit
Reduced volume transport

951199-1092 mm
(Plaza 120)

951198-554 mm
(Plaza 120)

T010378
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Aura 120 Plexi
Knock Down

Art. No.: A5240-9201

5 411388 524005 >

Available colours

 	 118 x 64 x 62 cm
	 6,5 mm
	 1 pc

2 large access doors Wire distance of 6,5 mm
Suitable for more types of small animals

Plexi on 4 sides, plexi allows extra bedding 
& visibility

T010239951199
1092 mmm

951198
554 mm

T010435

951196
426 mm

951300
1100 x 100 mm

951301
560 x 100 mm

NEW!
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A0161 A5937T010490 A5936 A5938

WRO5073T010492 951014 T010260T010491

Lugano

Art. No.: A5073-9248

5 411388 507305 >

Available colour

Stimulates the natural 
behaviour

Allows digging, hiding and 
building nests

 	 60 x 29 x 44 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

Top cage part can be closed off from plastic 
tank for cleaning

Tank can be removed for cleaning
Transparent tank for perfect visibility

Large front door, easy access

Registered design ®

140    Small animals



A0161T010097 A5936

A5937 951014A5938

T010260

Habitat
XL

Art. No.: A5071-5900

5 411388 050719 >

 	 70 x 37 x 51 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

Available colour

Large front door for easy access Play tunnel for extra fun Transparent tank with desert pattern

Registered design ®
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A0169

T010254

T010240
(Ambiente 80)
T010241
(Ambiente 100)
T010239
(Ambiente 120)

T010023 T010031

Art. No.: A5223-1100

5 411388 522308 >

Art. No.: A5224-1100

5 411388 522407 >

Art. No.: A5225-1100

5 411388 522506 >

Ambiente 80
 	 80 x 50 x 43 cm
	 26 mm
	 4 pcs

Ambiente 100
 	 100 x 50 x 43 cm
	 26 mm
	 4 pcs

Ambiente 120
 	 118 x 64 x 43 cm
	 26 mm
	 3 pcs

Ambiente
80 - 100 - 120

Ambiente 80 Ambiente 100 Ambiente 120
Available colours
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T010240
(Nero 2 De Luxe)
T010241
(Nero 3 De Luxe)

A0230 T010254A0169T010321

T010255 A0163T010031 T010261

Nero 2 - 3
De Luxe

Art. No.: A5209-5901

5 411388 520915 >

Art. No.: A5209-0008

5 411388 520939 >

Art. No.: A5209-0011

5 411388 520946 >

Art. No.: A5209-9291

5 411388 820954 >

Art. No.: A5208-5901

5 411388 520816 >

Art. No.: A5208-0008

5 411388 520823 >

Art. No.: A5208-0011

5 411388 520847 >

Available colours (Nero 2)

Available colours (Nero 3)

Nero 2 De Luxe
 	 80 x 50 x 45 cm
	 25,6 mm
	 3 pcs

Nero 3 De Luxe
 	 100 x 50 x 45 cm
	 25,6 mm
	 3 pcs
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T010238 T010254T010239 T010255

A0169T010031 A0230

Nero 4
De Luxe

Art. No.: A5210-0008

5 411388 521011 >

Available colour

 	 118 x 64 x 47 cm
	 25,6 mm
	 2 pcs

A0163

T010261
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T010172

T010240
(Caesar 2)
T010241
(Caesar 3)

T010381

T010383 T010382 T010384

A0163T010261

WRO0026

Caesar 2 & 3 
De Luxe

Caesar 2 De Luxe
 	 80 x 50 x 51 cm
	 25,6 mm
	 3 pcs

Caesar 3 De Luxe
 	 100 x 50 x 51 cm
	 25,6 mm
	 3 pcs

Art. No.: A5215-9201

5 411388 521516 >

Art. No.: A5216-9201

5 411388 521615 >

Caesar 2 Caesar 3
Available colours
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T010172T010241 T010381

T010383 T010382 T010384

A0163T010261

WRO0026

Caesar 3 
Knock Down

Art. No.: A5220-9201

5 411388 522018 >

Available colour

 	 100 x 50 x 51 cm
	 25,6 mm
	 1 pc

2 large doors for easy access Packed per single unit
Reduced transport volume
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Caesar 4
De Luxe

 	 118 x 64 x 52 cm
	 25,6 mm
	 1 pc

Art. No.: A5221-9201

5 411388 522100 >

Available colour

T010239 T010407A0163 T010261

T010238A0169 A0230 T010254

Packed per single unit
Reduced transport volume
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Caesar 3
Double

   100 x 50 x 97 cm
	 25,6 mm
	 1 pc

Art. No.: A5226-9201

5 411388 522605 >

Available colour

T010254

WHL5226

T010430951184-452mm

T010172

T010241
T010241PONS
(tray with opening)

T010381

T010383 T010382 T010384

A0163

T010261

WRO0026

3 large doors for easy access Packed per single unit
Reduced transport volume
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Caesar 3 
Triple

Extra high: 143 cm

4 large doors for easy access

 	 100 x 50 x 143 cm
	 25,6 mm
	 1 pc

Art. No.: A5227-9201

5 411388 522704 >

Available colours

T010254

WHL5226

T010430951184-452mm

T010172

T010241
T010241PONS
(tray with opening)

T010381

T010383 T010382 T010384

A0163T010261

WRO0026

Packed per single unit
Reduced transport volume
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Cubix 200 
Knock Down

Art. No.: A5350-1149

5 411388 535001 >

Available colour

 	 200 x 50 x 63,5 cm
	 25,6 mm
	 1 pc

2 large doors for easy access Flexible door placement front (left or right) and 
top (left or right)

Packed per single unit
Reduced transport volume

T010241

A0230 T010254A0169T010321

T010000 A0163T010001 T010261

T010002 T010023

NEW!
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Cubix Corner
Knock Down

Art. No.: A5351-1111

5 411388 535100 >

Available colour

 	 148/100 x 50 x 63,5 cm
	 25,6 mm
	 1 pc

Designed to place in corners, space-saving Flexible door options Packed per single unit
Reduced transport volume

T010241

A0230 T010254A0169T010321

T010000 A0163T010001 T010261

T010002 T010023

NEW!
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Zeno 2 & 3
Knock Down

Art. No.: A5333-9201

5 411388 533304 >

Art. No.: A5334-9201

5 411388 533403 >

Zeno 2
 	 80 x 50 x 70 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

Zeno 3
 	 100 x 50 x 70 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

T010430

A0163T010240
(Zeno 2)
T010241
(Zeno 3)

951015 A5950

T010261 A5918 T010435

951187
440 mmm

951186
512mm

951188
740 mmm
(Zeno 2)

951189
940 mmm
(Zeno 3)

Packed per single unit
Reduced transport volume

T010378

Zeno 2
Available colour

Zeno 3
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Packed per single unit
Reduced transport volume

Zeno 3 Empire 
Knock Down

Available colour

Art. No.: A5335-9201

5 411388 533502 >

 	 100 x 50 x 116 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

T010430

A0163T010241 951015 A0168

A5950T010261 A5918 T010435

951187
440 mmm

951183
977 mm

951189
940 mmm

T010378

Small animals    155  



Zeno 4
Knock Down

Art. No.: A5338-9201

5 411388 533809 >

 	 118 x 64 x 83,5 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

Packed per single unit
Reduced transport volume

A0163T010239 951015 A5950

951193
644 mm

951198
554 mm

951199
1092 mm

T010430 T010261 A5945 T010435

A0168

Available colour

T010378

156    Small animals



Argus 120 
Plexi 
Knock Down

 	 118 x 64 x 94 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

Available colour

Art. No.: A5241-9201

5 411388 524104 >

2 large access doors Plexi on 4 sides, plexi allows extra bedding & 
visibility

Packed per single unit
Reduced transport volume

T010239951199
1092 mm

951198
554 mm

T010435

951197
744 mm

951300
1100 x 100 mm

951301
560 x 100 mm

NEW!
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951015T010240 A0168 A5918

T010255 A0163A5950 T010261

Freddy

Art. No.: A5330-5901

5 411388 533007 >

Art. No.: A5332-0800

5 411388 533212 >

Freddy 2

Snap lock

9,5 mm bar spacing, suitable for 
young animals

Freddy
 	 80 x 50 x 63 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

Freddy 2 Max
	 80 x 50 x 80 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

T010378

Freddy 2 Max
Available colour
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A0163T010240 A5945

T010261T010255

ideal cage for 
keeping 

baby rats & rats in 
quarantaine

Art. No.: A5300-0800

5 411388 530006 >

Available colour

Ruffy 2

 	 80 x 50 x 38 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc
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S951094 S951095 
( 17 cm)

S951096
( 14 cm )

S951092S951089 S951091

S951093

S951090

Suite 
Royale 95

 	 95 x 63 x 159 cm (total)
 	 95 x 63 x 120 cm (cage only)
	 13 mm
	 1 pc

Art. No.: A5336-5900

5 411388 053369 >

Available colour
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S951204 S951205
(47,5 cm)

S951208
(30 cm)

S951206
(64 cm)

S951202S951200 S951207 S951203S951201

Suite
Royale XL

 	 115,5 x 67,5 x 155,5 cm (total)
 	 115,5 x 67,5 x 146 cm (cage only)
	 13 mm
	 1 pc

Art. No.: A5337-0048

5 411388 533700 >

Available colour
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S951094 S951095 
(17 cm)

S951096
(14 cm)

S951092S951097 S951098

S951093

S951090

Royal 
Suite 100

Art. No.: A5360-5900

5 411388 536008 >

Art. No.: A5361-5900

5 411388 536107 >

Single Unit

Single Unit
 	 100 x 63,2 x 99 cm
	 13 mm
	 1 pc

Add-on Unit
 	 99,8 x 63,2 x 61 cm
	 13 mm
	 1 pc

Single unit
99.8 x 63.2 x 99 cm

Single unit + 1 add-on unit
99.8 x 63.2 x 160 cm

Single unit + 2 add-on units
99.8 x 63.2 x 221 cm

NEW!

Add-on Unit
Available colour
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Single unit + 2 add-on units
99.8 x 63.2 x 221 cm
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S951094 S951095 
(17 cm)

S951096
(14 cm)

S951092S951097 S951098

S951093

S951090

Royal Suite 100
Double

Art. No.: A5359-5900

5 411388 535902 >

 	 100 x 63,2 x 160 cm
	 13 mm
	 1 pc

NEW!

Available colour
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Royal 
Suite XL

Art. No.: A5362-0048

5 411388 536206 >

Art. No.: A5363-0048

5 411388 536305 >

Single Unit
 	 115 x 67 x 81 cm
	 13 mm
	 1 pc

Add-on Unit
 	 115 x 67 x 71 cm
	 13 mm
	 1 pc

NEW!

Single unit
115 x 67 x 81 cm

Single unit + 1 add-on unit
115 x 67 x 152 cm

S951204 S951205
(47,5 cm)

S951208
(30 cm)

S951202S951200 S951207

S951203

S951201

S951206
(64cm)

Single Unit Add-on Unit
Available colour
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Art. No.: A5653-0048

5 411388 565305 >

Art. No.: A951137

5 411388 511371 >

Picture = 1 x A5653 + 1 x A951137
Wooden kit not included

Tasmania 
120

Available colours

Cage
 	 120 x 65 x 107 cm (total)

	 120 x 65 x 98.5 cm (cage only)
	 11 mm
	 1 pc

Wooden kit
	 1 pc
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Removable metal trays for easy 
cleaning

Removable separation grid,  
possible to make 1 large big 
cage

Small swing doors allow easy 
access to feeding bowls

Large access door-in doors Plastic panels on all sides  
to keep dirt inside

Bottom grid to ensure animals 
cannot escape during cleaning

Wooden kit separately available With 360° rotation castors,  
2 with brake
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Stand Nero 2 is suitable for: Stand Nero 3 is suitable for: 

A5208 Nero 2 De Luxe A5209 Nero 3 De Luxe

A5215 Caesar 2 De Luxe A5216 Caesar 3 De Luxe

A5219 Caesar 2 Knock Down A5220 Caesar 3 Knock Down

A5223 Ambiente 80 A5224 Ambiente 100

A5300 Ruffy 2 A5334 Zeno 3 Knock Down

A5330 Freddy 2 A5335 Zeno 3 Knock Down Empire

A5332 Freddy 2 Max A5226 Caesar 3 Double

A5333 Zeno 2 Knock Down A5077 Hamster Plaza 100

A5074 Hamster Heaven Metro

A5075 Hamster Sky Metro

Art. No.: A4062-0059

5 411388 406219 >

Art. No.: A4063-0059

5 411388 406318 >

Stand Nero 2 Stand Nero 3

Stand Nero 2
 	 80 x 50 x 68 cm

	 1 pc

Stand Nero 3
 	 100 x 50 x 68 cm

	 1 pc
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Accessories
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Nibble
Feeding bowls

Nibble Small
 	 8 x 8 x 3,5 cm

	 24 pcs
	 144 pcs (6 x  24)

Nibble Medium
 	 12 x 12 x 4,5 cm

	 12 pcs
	 72 pcs (6 x  12)

Nibble Large
 	 16 x 16 x 5,5 cm

	 12 pcs
	 72 pcs (6 x  12)

Art. No.: A0180-0000

5 411388 001803 >

Small	

Art. No.: A0181-0000

5 411388 001810 >

Medium

Art. No.: A0150-0000

5 411388 001506 >

Rody 
Brunch
Feeding bowl

 	 17 x 10 x 4 cm
	 6 pcs
	 72 pcs (12 x  6) 

Art. No.: A0182-0000

5 411388 001827 >

Large

Assorted colours
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Loop
Food & water dispenser 

Loop Water Small
	 21 x 14 x 18 cm - 0,7 l

	 6 pcs
	 12 pcs (2 x  6) 

Loop Food Small
 	 21 x 14 x 18 cm - 0,7 l

	 6 pcs
	 12 pcs (2 x  6)

Scoops
Multi-purpose scoop

Art. No.: A2035-0079

5 411388 203528 >

Water

Art. No.: A2036-0032

5 411388 203627 >

Food

Art. No.: A2050-0014

5 411388 205003 >

Art. No.: A2051-0014

5 411388 205102 >

Small Medium

Possible to add your logo in 
handle

Scoop Small
 	 26,5 x 9,5 x 6,5 cm

	 12 pcs
	 72 pcs (6 x  12)

Scoop Medium
 	 28,5 x 11 x 7 cm

	 6 pcs
	 36 pcs (6 x  6)

Registered design ®

Registered design ®
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Biba
Drinking bottle

Art. No.: A0160-0000

5 411388 001605 >

Art. No.: A0161-0000

5 411388 001612 >

Art. No.: A0162-0000

5 411388 001629 >

Art. No.: A0163-0000

5 411388 001636 >

Art. No.: A0164-0000

5 411388 001643 >

100 ml 150 ml 250 ml 500 ml 1000 ml

100 ml
 	 100 ml

	 18 pcs
	 180 pcs (10 x  18) 

150 ml
 	 150 ml

	 18 pcs
	 144 pcs (8 x  18)

250 ml
 	 250 ml

	 18 pcs
	 144 pcs (8 x  18)

500 ml
 	 500 ml

	 12 pcs
	 96 pcs (8 x  12)

1000 ml
 	 1000 ml

	 6 pcs
	 48 pcs (8 x  6)
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Source
Drinking bottle with
top filling

Source 300 ml
 	 300 ml

	 3 pcs
	 6 pcs (2 x  3 pcs)

Source 600 ml
	 600 ml

	 3 pcs
	 6 pcs (2 x  3 pcs)

Source 1000 ml
	 1000 ml

	 3 pcs
	 6 pcs (2 x  3 pcs)

Art. No.: A0320-0000

5 411388 003203 >

Art. No.: A0321-0000

5 411388 003210 >

Art. No.: A0322-0000

5 411388 003227 >

300 ml 600 ml 1000 ml

Registered design ®

Reliable valve, no leaking and dripping. 
Valve is made of stainless steel.

Ideal for travelling and medicating.Top filling, flip-top cap allows easy refilling.
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Drinking 
bottle
Large drinking bottle

 	 1000 ml
	 6 x 1 pc

Art. No.: A5915-0000

5 411388 059156 >

Crock
Removable food & water 
bowl

Art. No.: A5916-0000

5 411388 059163 >

Art. No.: A5917-0000

5 411388 059170 >

Medium Large

Available colour

Crock Medium
 	 300 ml - Ø 10 x 10 cm

	 6 pcs
	 24 pcs (4 x  6)

Crock Large
 	 550 ml - Ø 12,5 x 10 cm

	 6 pcs
	 24 pcs (4 x  6)
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Bottle Brush
Cleaning brush

Cleaning brush for pet water  
bottle and spout

Suitable for all pet water bottles

 	 36 x 5 cm
	 12 pcs
	 72 pcs (6 x  12)

Baby Biba
Drinking bottle for baby 
animals

Specially designed for nursing 
kittens, puppies and other small 
animals

 	 70 ml 
	 12 x 1 pc

Art. No.: A5914-0000

5 411388 059149 >

Art. No.: A5919-0000

5 411388 059194 >

Available colour

Available colour
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Hamster Iglo
Small animal hideaway

 	 15 x 12 x 11 cm
	 6 pcs
	 72 pcs (12 x  6)

Art. No.: A0159-0000

5 411388 001599 >

Art. No.: A0183-0000

5 411388 001834 >

Assorted colours

Casita
Small animal hideaway

 	 15,5 x 11,5 x 10,5 cm
	 6 pcs
	 72 pcs (12 x  6)

Assorted colours
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Pebble
Small animal hideaway

 	 16 x 9 x 11cm 
	 6 pcs
	 72 pcs (12 x  6)

Sputnik
Small animal hideaway

 	 21,5 x 21,5 x 12,5 cm
	 4 pcs
	 24 pcs (6 x  4)

Art. No.: A2100-0000

5 411388 210007 >

Art. No.: A0193-0000

5 411388 001933 >

Assorted colours

Registered design ®

Registered design ®

Assorted colours
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Sputnik XL
Small animal hideaway

 	 29 x 26 x 19 cm
	 4 pcs 
	 12 pcs (3 x  4)

Art. No.: A0194-00ZL

5 411388 001940 >

Assorted colours

Art. No.: A0194-00FV

5 411388 001940 >

Art. No.: A0196-0000

5 411388 001964 >

Assorted colours

Rody 
Tunnel
Small animal hideaway

 	 33,5 x 31 x 14,5 cm
	 6 pcs

Registered design ®

Registered design ®

Art. No.: A0194-LGLF

5 411388 019419 >

NEW!

NEW!
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Rody Iglo
Small animal hideaway

 	 30,5 x 19,5 x 16,5 cm
	 6 pcs
	 24 pcs (4 x  6)

Art. No.: A0157-0000

5 411388 001575 >

Assorted colours

Art. No.: A0185-0000

5 411388 001858 >

Available colour

Cocoon
Small animal hideaway

 	 34 x 26,5 x 16 cm
	 6 pcs
	 12 pcs (2 x  6)

Registered design ®
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Hamster 	
Toilet
Toilet and refill

Hamster Toilet
 	 17 x 10 x 9 cm

	 6 pcs
	 36 pcs (6 x  6)

Hamster Toilet Refill
 	 500 gr

	 6 pcs
	 24 pcs (4 x  6)

Art. No.: A0158-0000

5 411388 001582 >

Toilet

Art. No.: A4001-0000

5 411388 400101 >

Refill

Art. No.: A0168-0000

5 411388 016807 >

Assorted colours

Rody 
Toilet
Small animal corner toilet

 	 36 x 28 x 15 cm
	 6 pcs
	 24 pcs (4 x  6)
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Concha
Corner toilet with rim

Concha Medium
 	 36 x 26,5 x 15,5 cm

	 6 pcs 

Concha Extra-large
 	 51 x 38 x 22,5 cm

	 4 pcs 

Wellness 
Bath
Chinchilla bath

 	 35 x 23 x 15 cm
	 6 pcs

Art. No.: A0110-0000

5 411388 001100 >

Medium

Art. No.: A0111-0000

5 411388 001117 >

Extra-large

Art. No.: A0189-0000

5 411388 001896 >

Available colour

Registered design ®

Registered design ®
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Rolly
Exercise wheel

Art. No.: A0138-0000

5 411388 001384 >

Medium

Art. No.: A0186-0000

5 411388 001865 >

Large

Art. No.: A0178-0000

5 411388 001780 >

Available colour

Rolly 
Giant
Large wheel with stand

 	 Ø 27,5 x 16 cm (wheel)
 	 29 x 16 x 27,5 cm (wheel + stand)

	 3 pcs
	 6 pcs (2 x  3)

Rolly Medium
 	 Ø 14 x 9,5 cm

	 6 pcs
	 24 pcs (4 x  6)

Rolly Large
 	 Ø 18 x 9 cm

	 6 pcs
	 24 pcs (4 x  6)

Rolly Stand
 	 15,5 x 10 x 15 cm

	 6 pcs
	 24 pcs (4 x  6)

Registered design ®

Registered design ®

Art. No.: A4026-0000

5 411388 040260 >

Stand
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Orbital
Silent exercise wheel

Orbital Medium
 	 Ø 18,5 x 9,5 cm (wheel)
 	 24 x 14 x 21 cm (total)

	 4 x 1 pc

Orbital Large
 	 Ø 27 x 12 cm (wheel)
 	 30 x 17 x 32 cm (total)

	 2 x 1 pc

Art. No.: A0112-0000

5 411388 001124 >

Art. No.: A0113-0000

5 411388 001131 >

Medium Large

Registered design ®

Silent exercise wheel with stand. 
Safer for tails and necks, wide running 
space.

Can also be hung up
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Metro
Accessories

Art. No.: A5936-0000

5 411388 059361 >

Art. No.: A5937-0000

5 411388 059378 >

Art. No.: A5938-0000

5 411388 059385 >

Art. No.: A5940-0000

5 411388 059408 >

Art. No.: A5921-0000

5 411388 059217 >

Tunnel Elbow Ring + cover Square Tunnel XL

Metro Tunnel
 	 Ø 6 x 15 cm 

	 3 pcs
	 12 pcs (4 x  3) 

Metro Elbow
 	 Ø 6 cm

	 3 pcs
	 12 pcs (4 x  3)

Metro Ring + cover
 	 Ø 6 cm

	 3 pcs
	 12 pcs (4 x  3)

Metro Square
 	 9 x 9 cm

	 3 pcs
	 12 pcs (4 x  3)

Metro Tunnel XL
 	 Ø 6 x 21 cm

	 3 pcs
	 12 pcs (4 x  3)

186    Small animals



Runner
Exercise balls

Runner Small
 	 Ø 12 cm

	 12 x 1 pc

Runner Medium
 	 Ø 18 cm 

	 12 x 1 pc

Runner Large
 	 Ø 25 cm 

	 6 x 1 pc

Art. No.: A0197-0000

5 411388 001971 >

Art. No.: A0187-0000

5 411388 001872 >

Art. No.: A0198-0000

5 411388 001988 >

Small Medium Large

Registered design ®
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Bunny 
Toy
Hay & snack feeder

Art. No.: A0195-0000

5 411388 001957 >

 	 Ø 16 cm
 	 20 x 20 x 20 cm (total)

	 4 x 1 pc

3 differents ways to use: hung up,  
on stand or without stand

Can be used outside Food enrichment for small animals

Registered design ®
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Platform Dunes
 	 43 x 32 cm

	 1 pc

Platform Twigs
 	 49 x 36 cm

	 1 pc

Platform Nero
 	 48,5 x 51 cm

	 1 pc

Platform Freddy
 	 55 x 39 cm

	 1 pc

Art. No.: A5961-0000

5 411388 596101 >

Art. No.: A5962-0000

5 411388 596200 >

Art. No.: A5960-0000

5 411388 596002 >

Art. No.: A5950-0049

5 411388 595029 >

Dunes Twigs Nero Freddy

Dunes Twigs Nero Freddy

Hamster Heaven Metro
Art. No.: A5074

Bristol 
Art. No.: A5053

Nero 2 De Luxe
Art. No.: A5208

Freddy 2
Art. No.: A5330

Jerry
Art. No.: A5327

Hamster Sky Metro 
Art. No.: A5075

Nero 3 De Luxe
Art. No.: A5209

Freddy 2 Max
Art. No.: A5332

Hamster Heaven Metro
Art. No.: A5074

Nero 3 De Luxe Happy 
PlanetArt. No.: A7100

Zeno 2 KD 
Art. No.: A5333

Duncan
Art. No.: A5055

Cubix 200
Art. No.: A5350

Zeno 3 KD
Art. No.: A5334

Cubix Corner
Art. No.: A5351

Zeno 3 KD Empire
Art. No.: A5335

Zeno 4 KD
Art. No.: A5338

Hamster Plaza 100
Art. No.: A5077

Hamster Plaza 120
Art. No.: A5078

Platform 
Set
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Art. No.: A3272-0007

5 411388 327224 >

Art. No.: A3273-0024

5 411388 327316 >
T010393 (Medium)
T010398 (Large)

T010392 (Medium)
T010397 (Large)

T010207T010419 T010418

Discovery
Compact
Small animal transport box

 	 48,5 x 33 x 23,5 cm
	 4 pcs

5 kg

Available colour

Medium

Elmo
Small animal carrier

Elmo Medium
 	 30,5 x 24,5 x 20,5 cm

	 3 pcs 

Elmo Large
 	 36 x 28 x 22 cm

	 3 pcs

Art. No.: A3226-00WG

5 411388 322618 >

Registered design ®

Registered design ®

Opens at the top,
perfect for visit to the vet.

Large

NEW! NEW!
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Relax Standard
Rat & ferret hammock

 	 40 x 22,5 cm
	 6 pcs
	 12 pcs (2 x  6)

Relax Flat
Soft rat & ferret hammock

Relax De Luxe Flat Medium
 	 25 x 30 cm

	 6 pcs
	 12 pcs (2 x  6)

Relax De Luxe Flat Large
 	 30 x 41 cm

	 6 pcs
	 12 pcs (2 x  6)

Art. No.: A5918-0000

5 411388 059187 >

Art. No.: A5928-0000

5 411388 059286 >

Art. No.: A5929-0000

5 411388 059293 >

Medium Large
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Relax De Luxe Tube Medium
 	 22 x 30 x 14 cm

	 6 pcs
	 12 pcs (2 x  6)

Relax De Luxe Tube Large
 	 20,5 x 42 x 15 cm

	 6 pcs 
	 12 pcs (2 x  6)

Art. No.: A5930-0000

5 411388 059309 >

Medium

Art. No.: A5931-0000

5 411388 059316 >

Large

Art. No.: A5932-0000

5 411388 059323 >

Relax
Fake Fur
Fake fur rat & ferret hammock

 	 17 x 33 x 14 cm
	 6 pcs
	 12 pcs (2 x  6)

Relax 
Tube
Soft rat & ferret hammock
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Giant Tube
Large play tube

 	 Ø 11 x 31 cm
	 6 x 1 pc

Available colour

Art. No.: A5945-0000

5 411388 059453 >
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Birds & Parrots

Cages

Kooien  /  Cages 
Käfige  /  Jaulas
Клетки

Accessories

Accessoires  /  Accessoires  /  Zubehör 
Accessorios  /  Принадлежности

194

217
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Cages

Birds
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A5903

T010023

T610005 A5900 - 180 mm

T010025 T610006

Art.nr.: A5506-5901

5 411388 550622 >

Art.nr.: A5506-9201

5 411388 550615 >

Camille 30
Bird cage

 	 45 x 25 x 48 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

Art. No.: A5515-0800

5 411388 551506 >

Available colour

Available colours

Primo 30
Bird cage

 	 42 x 25 x 41,5 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

A5903

T010023

T610005 A5900 - 180 mm

T010025 T610006
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A5903

T010019

T610003 A5900 - 180 mm

T010025 T610004

Evelyne 40
Bird cage

Louise 40
Bird cage

Art. No.: A5539-7373

5 411388 553906 >

 	 52 x 32,5 x 55 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

 	 53,5 x 32 x 55 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

Art. No.: A5532-5902

5 411388 553234 >

A5903

T010019

T610003 A5900 - 180 mm

T010025 T610004

Available colour

Available colour

198    Birds



Art. No.: A5538-5901

5 411388 553838 >

Art. No.: A5538-9201

5 411388 553845 >

Primo 40
Bird cage

 	 46 x 32 x 48 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

Available colours

A5903

T010019

T610003 A5900 - 180 mm

T010025 T610004
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Camille 40
Bird cage

Mary 40
Bird cage

Art. No.: A5540-6075

5 411388 554002 >

 	 53,5 x 32 x 55 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

 	 53,5 x 32 x 55 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

Art. No.: A5531-0800

5 411388 553104 >

Available colour

A5903

T010019

T610003 A5900 - 180 mm

T010025 T610004

A5903

T010019

T610003 A5900 - 180 mm

T010025 T610004

Available colour
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950004 (Open)

Art. No.: A5628-9201

5 411388 562823 >

Ellipse 50
Bird cage

 	 70 x 38 x 75 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

Art. No.: A5581-9201

5 411388 558123 >

Available colour

Available colour

Melodie 50 
Open
Bird cage

 	 64 x 38 x 73,5 cm (closed)
 	 64 x 38 x 84 cm (open)
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

A5920A5903

T010019

T610010 A5900 - 180 mm

T010025 A5909 T610011

A5920A5903

T010019

T610010 A5900 - 180 mm

T010025 A5909 T610011
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Louise 50
Bird cage

Camille 50
Bird cage

Art. No.: A5565-.0800

5 411388 556501 >

 	 71,5 x 38,5 x 73,5 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

 	 71,5 x 38,5 x 73,5 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

Art. No.: A5575-7373

5 411388 557508 >

Available colour

A5920A5903

T010019

T610010 A5900 - 180 mm

T010025 A5909 T610011

A5920A5903

T010019

T610010 A5900 - 180 mm

T010025 A5909 T610011

Available colour
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Art. No.: A5576-6075

5 411388 557607 >

Mary 50
Bird cage

Available colour

 	 70 x 38 x 73,5 cm 
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

A5920A5903

T010019

T610010 A5900 - 180 mm

T010025 A5909 T610011
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A5903

T010019

T610010 A5900 - 180 mm

T010025 A5909 T610011

Primo 50
Bird cage

Art. No.: A4082-0092

5 411388 408220 >

Art. No.: A5566-5901

5 411388 556600 >

Available colour

 	 65 x 38 x 56,5 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

Toledo
Bird cage stand

Toledo 40
 	 40 x 27,5 x 66,5 cm

	 1 pc

Toledo 50
 	 53 x 27 x 67 cm

	 1 pc

Toledo 40

Art. No.: A4067-0092

5 411388 406707 >

Toledo 50
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950006951173T010302

951187
440 mmm

951186
512mm

951188
740 mmm

T010430

T010435

T010301

Art. No.: A5624-9211

5 411388 562410 >

Noah
Knock Down
Collapsible bird cage

 	 80 x 50 x 70 cm
	 16 mm
	 1 pc 

Available colour

Packed per single unit
Reduced transport volume
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A5903T010302

950005 - 462 mm

A5920 A5909

951187
440 mmm

951186
512mm

951188
740 mmm

T010430

T010435

T010301

Primo 60
Knock Down
Collapsible bird cage

 	 80 x 50 x 70 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

Art. No.: A5622-1100

5 411388 562212 >

Available colour

Packed per single unit
Reduced transport volume
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Primo 60 
Empire
Knock Down
Collapsible bird cage

 	 80 x 50 x 115 cm (open)
 	 80 x 50 x 95 cm (closed)
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

Art. No.: A5623-1100

5 411388 562304 >

Available colour

A5903T010302

950005 - 462 mm

A5920 A5909

951187
440 mmm

951190
784 mm

951188
740 mmm

T010430

T010435

T010301

Packed per single unit
Reduced transport volume
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Art. No.: A5625-1111

5 411388 562502 >

Primo 120
Open Empire
Knock Down
Collapsible bird cage

 	  118 x 64 x 117 cm (closed)
    118 x 64 x 140 cm (open)
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

Available colour

A5903T010239

A5900
180 mm

A5920 A5909

T010430

T010435

7 doors for easy access

NEW!

Spacious bird cage, 
can be opened at the top

Packed per single unit
Reduced transport volume

951183
977 mm

951198
554 mm

951199
1092 mm

950007
580 mm

950005
462 mm
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Tasmania 
120
Extra-large bird cage

 	 120 x 65 x 107 cm (total)
 	 120 x 65 x 98.5 cm (cage only)
	 11 mm
	 1 pc

Art. No.: A5653-0048

5 411388 565305 >

Available colour
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Removable metal trays for easy 
cleaning

Removable separation grid,  
possible to make 1 large big cage

Small swing doors allow easy 
access to feeding bowls

Large access door-in doors Plastic panels on all sides to keep 
dirt inside

Bottom grid to ensure animals can-
not escape during cleaning

Small door-in-door for installing 
bird bath

With 360° rotation castors,  
2 with brake
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S951133S951135 S951131

S951130 S951204S951203

Gite 1
Bird aviary

 	 60 x 60 x 168 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

Art. No.: A5650-0059

5 411388 565015 >

Available colour
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Gite 2
Bird aviary

 	  100 x 60 x 168 cm
	 9,5 mm
	 1 pc

Art. No.: A5652-0059

5 411388 565213 >

Available colour

S951134S951136 S951131

S951130 S951204S951203
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Parrot 
cages

Parrots
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Hamilton
Play Pen
ParrotParrot cage cage

Art. No.: A5680-0048

5 411388 568009 >

Available colour

 	 60 x 55 x 158 cm
	 16 mm
	 1 pc

S951071 Cup Ø 10 cmS951204S951203

S951060 S951064 S951070 Cup Ø 12,5 cm
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S951070
Cup Ø 12,5 cm

S951204S951203

Canberra
Bow
Parrot cage

Art. No.: A5683-0048

5 411388 568306 >

Available colour

 	 80 x 57,5 x 167 cm
	 16 mm
	 1 pc

S951061 S951065
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Wellington
Play Pen
Parrot cage

Art. No.: A5684-0048

5 411388 568405 >

Available colour

 	 90 x 60 x 175 cm
	 16 mm
	 1 pc

S951071 Cup Ø 10 cmS951204S951203

S951062 S951066 S951070 Cup Ø 12,5 cm
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Karumba
Bow
Parrot cage

Art. No.: A5687-0048

5 411388 568702 >

Available colour

 	 100 x 80 x 187 cm
	 16 mm
	 1 pc

S951070
Cup Ø 12,5 cm

S951204S951203

S951063 S951067
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AccessoriesAccessories

Birds & parrots
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Splash
Bird bath

Splash Giant
Extra-large bird bath

Art. No.: A0151-0000

5 411388 001513 >

Splash 
 	 14 x 15 x 16 cm

	 12 pcs

Splash Display
 	 14 x 15 x 16 cm

	 12 x 1 pc

 	 38 x 24 x 28 cm
	 1 pc

Art. No.: A0148-0000

5 411388 001483 >

Splash

Art. No.: A5920-0000

5 411388 059200 >

Splash Display

Registered design ®

Registered design ®
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Fountain
Bird cage

Art. No.: A0141-0000

5 411388 001414 >

Medium

Internal 
Feeder 
Internal bird feeder

Internal Bird Feeder
 	 7 x 7,5 x 6 cm - 50 ml

	 12 pcs
	 240 pcs (20 x  12) 

Internal Bird Feeder 2 pcs
 	 7 x 7,5 x 6 cm - 50 ml

	 12 x 1 pack

Art. No.: A5909-0000

5 411388 059095 >

Medium 2 pcs

Art. No.: A0142-0000

5 411388 001421 >

Large

Art. No.: A5910-0000

5 411388 059101 >

Large 2 pcs

Art. No.: A0154-0000

5 411388 001544 >

Art. No.: A5911-0000

5 411388 059118 >

Feeder Feeder 2 pcs

Fountain Medium
 	 Ø 2,5 x 14,5 cm - 50 ml

	 100 pcs
	 600 pcs (6 x  100)

Fountain Medium 2 pcs
 	 Ø 2,5 x 14,5 cm - 50 ml

	 12 x 1 pack

Fountain Large
 	 Ø 4 x 15 cm - 125 ml

	 50 pcs 
	 300 pcs (6 x  50)

Fountain Large 2 pcs
 	 Ø 4 x 15 cm - 125 ml

	 12 x 1 pack
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Funnel 
Feeder
Bird feeder

Cockatiel 
Fountain
Cockatiel water fountain

Funnel Feeder
 	 Ø 7 x 12,5 cm - 150 ml

	 6 pcs
	 204 pcs (34 x  6)

Funnel Feeder 2 pcs
 	 Ø 7 x 12,5 cm - 150 ml

	 12 x 1 pack

Art. No.: A0153-0000

5 411388 001537 >

Feeder

Art. No.: A5913-0000

5 411388 059132 >

Feeder 2 pcs

Art. No.: A0155-0000

5 411388 001551 >

Fountain

Art. No.: A5912-0000

5 411388 059125 >

Fountain 1 pc

Cockatiel fountain
 	 7,5 x 15 x 5,5 cm - 175 ml

	 6 pcs 
	 48 pcs (8 x  6)

Cockatiel fountain 1 pc
 	 7,5 x 15 x 5,5 cm - 175 ml

	 12 x 1 pack

222    Birds



Weekend Feeder 
Inside
Inside bird feeder

Weekend Feeder Inside
 	 Ø 7 x 16 cm - 350 ml

	 6 pcs 
	 48 pcs (8 x  6)

Weekend Feeder Inside 1 pc
 	 Ø 7 x 16 cm - 350 ml

	 12 x 1 pack

Art. No.: A0143-0000

5 411388 001438 >

Inside

Weekend Feeder 
Outside
Outside bird feeder

Weekend Feeder Outside
 	 Ø 7 x 16 cm - 350 ml

	 6 pcs 
	 48 pcs (8 x  6)

Weekend Feeder Outside 1 pc
 	 Ø 7 x 16 cm - 350 ml

	 12 x 1 pack

Art. No.: A0144-0000

5 411388 001445 >

Art. No.: A5906-0000

5 411388 059064 >

Outside Outside 1 pc

Art. No.: A5905-0000

5 411388 059057 >

Inside 1 pc
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Art. No.: A5903-0000

5 411388 059033 >

Acacia
Wooden bird perches

 	 18 cm
	 12 x 1 pack

Art. No.: A5900-0000

5 411388 059002 >

Nourra 2 pcs

Nourra
Feeding bowls

 	 8 x 6 x 8 cm - 75 ml
	 12 x 1 pack

Acacia 3 pcs
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Art. No.: A5907-0000

5 411388 059071 >

Open 2 pcs

Art. No.: A5908-0000

5 411388 059088 >

Closed 2 pcs

Pincer
Snack holder

 	 6 x 3 x 2 cm
	 12 packs
	 72 packs (6 x  12)

Art. No.: A5956-0000

5 411388 059569 >

Pincer 2 pcs

Swings
Wooden bird swings

Swing Small Open 2 pcs
 	 10 x 1 x 11 cm 

	 12 x 1 pack

Swing Small Closed 2 pcs
 	 10 x 1 x 11 cm 

	 12 x 1 pack
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Art. No.: A5922-0000

5 411388 059224 >

Crock
Removable bowl

Art. No.: A5916-0000

5 411388 059163 >

Step 5

Step 
Wooden ladder

Step 5
 	 22 x 7 cm

	 6 pcs
	 72 pcs (12 x  6)

Step 7
 	 30 x 7 cm

	 6 pcs
	 72 pcs (12 x  6)

Step 9
 	 38,5 x 8 cm

	 3 pcs
	 36 pcs (12 x  3)

Step 11
 	 46,5 x 8 cm

	 3 pcs
	 36 pcs (12 x  3)

Medium

Crock Medium
 	 300 ml - Ø 10 x 10 cm

	 6 pcs
	 24 pcs (4 x  6)

Crock Large
 	 550 ml - Ø 12,5 x 10 cm

	 6 pcs
	 24 pcs (4 x  6)

Art. No.: A5917-0000

5 411388 059170 >

Large

Art. No.: A5923-0000

5 411388 059231 >

Step 7

Art. No.: A5924-0000

5 411388 059248 >

Step 9

Art. No.: A5925-0000

5 411388 059255 >

Step 11
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Fish & reptiles
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Fauna Box
Plastic aquarium or terrarium

Fauna Box 1.5 L
 	 17,5 x 11,5 x 13 cm 

	 6 pcs
	 48 pcs (8 x  6)

Fauna Box 2.6 L
 	 20 x 14 x 14 cm 

	 12 pcs

Fauna Box 6 L
 	 27 x 17 x 18 cm 

	 6 pcs

Fauna Box 10 L
 	 34 x 20 x 22 cm 

	 3 pcs

Fauna Box 20 L
 	 41 x 23 x 29 cm 

	 2 pcs

Art. No.: A0139-0000

5 411388 001391 >

Art. No.: A0128-0100

5 411388 001285 >

Art. No.: A0129-0000

5 411388 001292 >

Art. No.: A0130-0000

5 411388 001308 >

Art. No.: A0136-0000

5 411388 001360 >

1.5 L 2.6 L 6 L 10 L 20 L

T010103 (2.6 l)
T010100 (6 l)
T010104 (10 l)
T010128 (20l)
T010153 (1.5l)

T010154
(1.5 l)
T010102
(2.6 - 6- 10 l)

T010101
(1.5 - 2.6 -6 -10 l)
T010083
(20 l)
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T010082 T010111 T010083

Art. No.: A0117-0000

5 411388 001179 >

Fauna Box
Low
Insect & reptile tank

Art. No.: A0127-0000

5 411388 001278 >

6 L

Aqua 
Smile
Plastic aquarium

Aqua Smile 6 L
 	 30 x 20 x 23 cm 

	 6 pcs

Aqua Smile 9 L
 	 37 x 21,5 x 26 cm 

	 6 pcs

 	 50,5 x 30,5 x 18 cm - 18 L
	 3 pcs

Art. No.: A0118-0000

5 411388 001186 >

9 L

Available colour
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Aquarium
Plastic fish tank

Plastic Aquarium Small 2,6 l
 	 18,5 x 12,2 x 11,8 cm

	 24 pcs

Plastic Aquarium Medium 6 l
 	 25,3 x 15,8 x 15,5 cm

	 6 pcs

Plastic Aquarium Large 10 l
 	 33 x 18 x 19 cm

	 6 pcs

Plastic Aquarium Extra Large 20 l
 	 40,5 x 25,7 x 22 cm

	 3 pcs

Art. No.: A0121-0000

5 411388 001216 >

Art. No.: A0122-0100

5 411388 001223 >

Art. No.: A0123-0000

5 411388 001230 >

Art. No.: A0124-0000

5 411388 001247 >

2.6 L 6 L 10 L 20 L
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Poultry
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Aviary 
Fountains
Aviary feeder & drinker

Aviary Fountain Water 1 L
 	 Ø 16,5 x 15 cm

	 6 pcs
	 48 pcs (8 x  6)

Aviary Fountain Water 3 L
 	 Ø 22,5 x 27 cm

	 6 pcs
	 24 pcs (4 x  6)

Aviary Fountain Water 6 L
 	 Ø 32,5 x 29 cm

	 6 pcs
	 12 pcs (2 x  6)

Aviary Fountain Food 1 L
 	 Ø 16,5 x 15 cm

	 6 pcs
	 48 pcs (8 x  6)

Aviary Fountain Food 3 L
 	 Ø 22,5 x 27 cm

	 6 pcs
	 24 pcs (4 x  6)

Aviary Fountain Food 6 L
 	 Ø 32,5 x 29 cm

	 6 pcs
	 12 pcs (2 x  6)

Food 1 L Food 3 L Food 6 LWater 1 L Water 3 L Water 6 L

Art. No.: A0170-0000

5 411388 001704 >

Art. No.: A0172-0000

5 411388 001728 >

Art. No.: A0174-0000

5 411388 001742 >

Art. No.: A0171-0000

5 411388 001711 >

Art. No.: A0173-000

5 411388 001735 >

Art. No.: A0175-0000

5 411388 001759 >
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Chicken 
Fun
Play ball
Registered design ®

 	 Ø 7,5 x 8 cm
	 6 pcs
	 72 pcs (12 x  6)

Art. No.: A7690-0000

5 411388 076900 >

Available colour
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Bioset
Seed and grain germinator

 	 Ø 15 x 21 cm
	 3 x 1 pc

Art. No.: A0134-0000

5 411388 001346 >

Available colour
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Product info
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Article 
number

Colour 
code

Product name Colour description Pcs/
carton

Inner Dimensions 
product (cm)

EAN product Dimensions 
carton (cm)

Gross 
carton 
(kg)

Volume 
carton 
(m³)

EAN carton

A0105 0000 Spelos XL Entry assorted colours 3 59 x 37 x 26 5411388010508 60 x 39 x 34 5,768 0,080 15411388010505

A0110 0000 Concha Medium standard colours 6 36 x 26.5 x 15.5 5411388001100 34 x 33 x 19 1,796 0,021 15411388001107

A0111 0000 Concha XL standard colours 4 51 x 38 x 22.5 5411388001117 47 x 46 x 25 2,876 0,054 15411388001114

A0112 0000 Orbital Medium standard colours 4 24 x 14 x 21 5411388001124 52 x 25 x 24 1,481 0,031 15411388001121

A0113 0000 Orbital Large standard colours 2 30 x 17 x 32 5411388001131 29 x 32 x 30 1,473 0,028 15411388001138

A0117 0000 Aqua Smile 6 L standard colours 6 30 x 20 x 23 5411388001179 32 x 40 x 31 2,958 0,040 15411388001176

A0118 0000 Aqua Smile 9 L standard colours 6 37 x 21.5 x 26 5411388001186 38 x 46 x 34 4,13 0,059 15411388001183

A0121 0000 Plastic tank Small 2,6 L transparent 24 18.5 x 12.5 x 11.8 5411388001216 40 x 40 x 27 4,139 0,043 15411388001213

A0122 0000 Plastic tank Medium 6 L transparent 6 25.5 x 15.8 x 15.5 5411388001223 27 x 51 x 33 2,221 0,045 15411388001220

A0123 0000 Plastic tank Large 10 L transparent 6 33 x 18 x 19 5411388001230 58 x 35 x 40 4,013 0,081 15411388001237

A0124 0000 Plastic tank XL 20 L transparent 3 40.5 x 25.7 x 22 5411388001247 67 x 41 x 28 3,992 0,077 15411388001244

A0127 0000 Fauna Box Low 50 cm transparent 3 50.5 x 30.5 x 18 5411388001278 53 x 32 x 30 3,539 0,051 15411388001275

A0128 0000 Fauna Box 2,6 L standard colours 12 20 x 14 x 14 5411388001285 22 x 43 x 34 3,21 0,032 15411388001282

A0129 0000 Fauna Box 6 L standard colours 6 27 x 17 x 18 5411388001292 29.5 x 53 x 39 3,005 0,061 15411388001299

A0130 0000 Fauna Box 10 L standard colours 3 34 x 20 x 22 5411388001308 60 x 37 x 24 2,558 0,053 15411388001305

A0134 0000 Bioset standard colours 3 15 x 15 x 21 5411388001346 48 x 17 x 23.5 2,124 0,019 15411388001343

A0136 0000 Fauna Box 20 L standard colours 2 41 x 23 x 29 5411388001360 42 x 47.5 x 31 3,389 0,062 15411388001367

A0138 0000 Rolly Medium standard colours 24 4 x 6 15 x 15 x 10 5411388001384 47.5 x 32 x 41 3,475 0,062 15411388001381

A0139 0000 Fauna Box 1,5 L standard colours 48 17.5 x 11.5 x 13 5411388001391 48 x 38 x 44.5 8,452 0,081 15411388001398

A0141 0000 Clipper Fountain Medium 50 ml standard colours 600 100 x 6 2.5 x 2.5 x 14.5 5411388001414 70.5 x 46 x 35.5 13,5 0,115 15411388001411

A0142 0000 Clipper Fountain Large standard colours 300 50 x 6 4 x 4 x 15 5411388001421 70.5 x 46 x 35.5 10,5 0,115 15411388001428

A0143 0000 Weekend Feeder Inside standard colours 48 8 x 6 7 x 7 x 16 5411388001438 59 x 32 x 41 3,551 0,077 15411388001435

A0144 0000 Weekend Fountain Outside standard colours 48 8 x 6 7 x 7 x 16 5411388001445 45.5 x 32 x 35 3,333 0,051 15411388001442

A0147 0000 Spelos XL Metro standard colours 1 59 x 37 x 26 5411388014704 60 x 40 x 19.5 2,449 0,047 5411388014704

A0148 0000 Splash standard colours 12 15 x 14 x 16 5411388001483 31 x 31 x 18 1,686 0,017 15411388001480

A0150 0000 Rody Brunch assorted colours 72 12 x 6 17 x 10 x 4 5411388001506 34 x 18 x 20.5 3,067 0,013 15411388001503

A0151 0000 Splash Giant standard colours 1 38 x 24 x 28 5411388001513 46 x 26 x 20 1,331 0,024 5411388001513

A0153 0000 Funnel Feeder standard colours 204 34 x 6 7 x 7 x 12.5 5411388001537 69 x 46 x 35 6,857 0,111 15411388001534

A0154 0000 Internal Bird Feeder 50 ml standard colours 240 20 x 12 7.5 x 7 x 6 5411388001544 69 x 47 x 35 8,158 0,114 15411388001541

A0155 0000 Cockatiel Fountain 175 ml standard colours 48 8 x 6 15 x 7.5 x 5.5 5411388001551 45 x 32 x 35 2,964 0,050 15411388001558

A0157 0000 Rody Iglo assorted colours 24 4 x 6 30.5 x 19.5 x 16.5 5411388001575 44 x 33 x 27 6,317 0,039 15411388001572

A0158 0000 Hamster Toilet assorted colours 36 6 x 6 10.5 x 17.5 x 9.5 5411388001582 54.5 x 42.5 x 31 11,868 0,072 15411388001589

A0159 0000 Hamster Iglo assorted colours 72 12 x 6 15 x 12 x 11 5411388001599 49 x 30 x 26 5,508 0,038 15411388001596

A0160 0000 Biba 100 ml standard colours 180 10 x 18 4.5 x 4.5 x 11.5 5411388001605 62 x 31 x 29 7,69 0,056 15411388001602

A0161 0000 Biba 150 ml standard colours 144 8 x 18 4.5 x 4.5 x 13.5 5411388001612 62 x 31 x 29 6,56 0,056 15411388001619

A0162 0000 Biba 250 ml standard colours 144 8 x 18 5 x 5 x 18 5411388001629 65.5 x 39 x 31 7,559 0,079 15411388001626

A0163 0000 Biba 500 ml standard colours 96 8 x 12 6 x 6 x 22.5 5411388001636 84 x 46 x 26.5 6,832 0,102 15411388001633

A0164 0000 Biba 1000 ml standard colours 48 8 x 6 8 x 8 x 25 5411388001643 74.5 x 52.5 x 26.5 4,46 0,104 15411388001640

A0165 0048 Rody Cavia anthracite 2 70 x 45 x 31 5411388016524 73 x 46 x 27 7,98 0,091 15411388016521

A0166 0000 Rody Hamster assorted colours 3 55 x 39 x 26 57 x 40.5 x 28 6,845 0,065 15411388001664

A0166 0069 Rody Hamster blue 3 55 x 39 x 26 5411388016616 57 x 40.5 x 28 6,845 0,065 15411388016613

A0168 0000 Rody Toilet assorted colours 24 4 x 6 36 x 28 x 15 5411388016807 46.5 x 30 x 32 5,249 0,045 15411388016804
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A0105 0000 Spelos XL Entry assorted colours 3 59 x 37 x 26 5411388010508 60 x 39 x 34 5,768 0,080 15411388010505

A0110 0000 Concha Medium standard colours 6 36 x 26.5 x 15.5 5411388001100 34 x 33 x 19 1,796 0,021 15411388001107

A0111 0000 Concha XL standard colours 4 51 x 38 x 22.5 5411388001117 47 x 46 x 25 2,876 0,054 15411388001114

A0112 0000 Orbital Medium standard colours 4 24 x 14 x 21 5411388001124 52 x 25 x 24 1,481 0,031 15411388001121

A0113 0000 Orbital Large standard colours 2 30 x 17 x 32 5411388001131 29 x 32 x 30 1,473 0,028 15411388001138

A0117 0000 Aqua Smile 6 L standard colours 6 30 x 20 x 23 5411388001179 32 x 40 x 31 2,958 0,040 15411388001176

A0118 0000 Aqua Smile 9 L standard colours 6 37 x 21.5 x 26 5411388001186 38 x 46 x 34 4,13 0,059 15411388001183

A0121 0000 Plastic tank Small 2,6 L transparent 24 18.5 x 12.5 x 11.8 5411388001216 40 x 40 x 27 4,139 0,043 15411388001213

A0122 0000 Plastic tank Medium 6 L transparent 6 25.5 x 15.8 x 15.5 5411388001223 27 x 51 x 33 2,221 0,045 15411388001220

A0123 0000 Plastic tank Large 10 L transparent 6 33 x 18 x 19 5411388001230 58 x 35 x 40 4,013 0,081 15411388001237

A0124 0000 Plastic tank XL 20 L transparent 3 40.5 x 25.7 x 22 5411388001247 67 x 41 x 28 3,992 0,077 15411388001244

A0127 0000 Fauna Box Low 50 cm transparent 3 50.5 x 30.5 x 18 5411388001278 53 x 32 x 30 3,539 0,051 15411388001275

A0128 0000 Fauna Box 2,6 L standard colours 12 20 x 14 x 14 5411388001285 22 x 43 x 34 3,21 0,032 15411388001282

A0129 0000 Fauna Box 6 L standard colours 6 27 x 17 x 18 5411388001292 29.5 x 53 x 39 3,005 0,061 15411388001299

A0130 0000 Fauna Box 10 L standard colours 3 34 x 20 x 22 5411388001308 60 x 37 x 24 2,558 0,053 15411388001305

A0134 0000 Bioset standard colours 3 15 x 15 x 21 5411388001346 48 x 17 x 23.5 2,124 0,019 15411388001343

A0136 0000 Fauna Box 20 L standard colours 2 41 x 23 x 29 5411388001360 42 x 47.5 x 31 3,389 0,062 15411388001367

A0138 0000 Rolly Medium standard colours 24 4 x 6 15 x 15 x 10 5411388001384 47.5 x 32 x 41 3,475 0,062 15411388001381

A0139 0000 Fauna Box 1,5 L standard colours 48 17.5 x 11.5 x 13 5411388001391 48 x 38 x 44.5 8,452 0,081 15411388001398

A0141 0000 Clipper Fountain Medium 50 ml standard colours 600 100 x 6 2.5 x 2.5 x 14.5 5411388001414 70.5 x 46 x 35.5 13,5 0,115 15411388001411

A0142 0000 Clipper Fountain Large standard colours 300 50 x 6 4 x 4 x 15 5411388001421 70.5 x 46 x 35.5 10,5 0,115 15411388001428

A0143 0000 Weekend Feeder Inside standard colours 48 8 x 6 7 x 7 x 16 5411388001438 59 x 32 x 41 3,551 0,077 15411388001435

A0144 0000 Weekend Fountain Outside standard colours 48 8 x 6 7 x 7 x 16 5411388001445 45.5 x 32 x 35 3,333 0,051 15411388001442

A0147 0000 Spelos XL Metro standard colours 1 59 x 37 x 26 5411388014704 60 x 40 x 19.5 2,449 0,047 5411388014704

A0148 0000 Splash standard colours 12 15 x 14 x 16 5411388001483 31 x 31 x 18 1,686 0,017 15411388001480

A0150 0000 Rody Brunch assorted colours 72 12 x 6 17 x 10 x 4 5411388001506 34 x 18 x 20.5 3,067 0,013 15411388001503

A0151 0000 Splash Giant standard colours 1 38 x 24 x 28 5411388001513 46 x 26 x 20 1,331 0,024 5411388001513

A0153 0000 Funnel Feeder standard colours 204 34 x 6 7 x 7 x 12.5 5411388001537 69 x 46 x 35 6,857 0,111 15411388001534

A0154 0000 Internal Bird Feeder 50 ml standard colours 240 20 x 12 7.5 x 7 x 6 5411388001544 69 x 47 x 35 8,158 0,114 15411388001541

A0155 0000 Cockatiel Fountain 175 ml standard colours 48 8 x 6 15 x 7.5 x 5.5 5411388001551 45 x 32 x 35 2,964 0,050 15411388001558

A0157 0000 Rody Iglo assorted colours 24 4 x 6 30.5 x 19.5 x 16.5 5411388001575 44 x 33 x 27 6,317 0,039 15411388001572

A0158 0000 Hamster Toilet assorted colours 36 6 x 6 10.5 x 17.5 x 9.5 5411388001582 54.5 x 42.5 x 31 11,868 0,072 15411388001589

A0159 0000 Hamster Iglo assorted colours 72 12 x 6 15 x 12 x 11 5411388001599 49 x 30 x 26 5,508 0,038 15411388001596

A0160 0000 Biba 100 ml standard colours 180 10 x 18 4.5 x 4.5 x 11.5 5411388001605 62 x 31 x 29 7,69 0,056 15411388001602

A0161 0000 Biba 150 ml standard colours 144 8 x 18 4.5 x 4.5 x 13.5 5411388001612 62 x 31 x 29 6,56 0,056 15411388001619

A0162 0000 Biba 250 ml standard colours 144 8 x 18 5 x 5 x 18 5411388001629 65.5 x 39 x 31 7,559 0,079 15411388001626

A0163 0000 Biba 500 ml standard colours 96 8 x 12 6 x 6 x 22.5 5411388001636 84 x 46 x 26.5 6,832 0,102 15411388001633

A0164 0000 Biba 1000 ml standard colours 48 8 x 6 8 x 8 x 25 5411388001643 74.5 x 52.5 x 26.5 4,46 0,104 15411388001640

A0165 0048 Rody Cavia anthracite 2 70 x 45 x 31 5411388016524 73 x 46 x 27 7,98 0,091 15411388016521

A0166 0000 Rody Hamster assorted colours 3 55 x 39 x 26 57 x 40.5 x 28 6,845 0,065 15411388001664

A0166 0069 Rody Hamster blue 3 55 x 39 x 26 5411388016616 57 x 40.5 x 28 6,845 0,065 15411388016613

A0168 0000 Rody Toilet assorted colours 24 4 x 6 36 x 28 x 15 5411388016807 46.5 x 30 x 32 5,249 0,045 15411388016804
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A0169 0000 Hay Rack assorted colours 24 4 x 6 38.5 x 10.5 x 13 5411388001698 33.5 x 18.5 x 20.5 2,33 0,013 15411388001695

A0170 0000 Aviary Fountain Water 1 L standard colours 48 16.5 x 16.5 x 15 5411388001704 51.5 x 37 x 29.5 4,652 0,056 15411388001701

A0171 0000 Aviary Fountain Food 1 L standard colours 48 16.5 x 16.5 x 15 5411388001711 51.5 x 37 x 29.5 5,075 0,056 15411388001718

A0172 0000 Aviary Fountain Water 3 L standard colours 24 22.5 x 22.5 x 27 5411388001728 54.5 x 50 x 29 5,161 0,079 15411388001725

A0173 0000 Aviary Fountain Food 3 L standard colours 24 22.5 x 22.5 x 27 5411388001735 54 x 50 x 29 5,521 0,078 15411388001732

A0174 0000 Aviary Fountain Water 6 L standard colours 12 32.5 x 32.5 x 29 5411388001742 54 x 49 x 29 4,681 0,077 15411388001749

A0175 0000 Aviary Fountain Food 6 L standard colours 12 32.5 x 32.5 x 29 5411388001759 53 x 44 x 41.5 5,041 0,097 15411388001756

A0178 0000 Rolly Giant + Stand standard colours 6 2 x 3 14 x 16 x 27.5 5411388001780 56.5 x 51 x 30 5,426 0,086 15411388001787

A0180 0000 Nibble Small assorted colours 144 6 x 24 8 x 8 x 3.5 5411388001803 30 x 31 x 17 2,514 0,016 15411388001800

A0181 0000 Nibble Medium assorted colours 72 6 x 12 12 x 12 x 4.5 5411388001810 35 x 25 x 18 2,972 0,016 15411388001817

A0182 0000 Nibble Large assorted colours 72 6 x 12 16 x 16 x 5.5 5411388001827 48 x 33 x 18.5 5,421 0,029 15411388001824

A0183 0000 Casita assorted colours 72 12 x 6 15.5 x 11.5 x 10.5 5411388001834 46.5 x 40 x 36 6,156 0,067 15411388001831

A0185 0000 Cocoon assorted colours 12 2 x 6 34 x 26.5 x 16 5411388001858 54 x 43 x 31.5 4,435 0,073 15411388001855

A0186 0000 Rolly Large assorted colours 24 4 x 6 19 x 19 x 11 5411388001865 78 x 39.5 x 34 5,628 0,105 15411388001862

A0187 0000 Runner Medium assorted colours 12 18 x 12 x 18 5411388001872 56.5 x 37.5 x 25 3,388 0,053 15411388001879

A0189 0000 Wellness Bath standard colours 6 35 x 23 x 15 5411388001896 37.5 x 26 x 26 2,09 0,025 15411388001893

A0190 0000 Spelos Metro standard colours 1 42.5 x 38 x 24 5411388001902 43.5 x 31.5 x 21 1,966 0,029 5411388001902

A0193 0000 Sputnik assorted colours 24 6 x 4 21.5 x 21.5 x 12.5 5411388001933 43.5 x 24 x 24.5 2,262 0,026 15411388001930

A0194 00FV Sputnik XL fuchsia-violet 12 3 x 4 29 x 26 x 19 5411388001940 64.5 x 27.5 x 22 2,482 0,039 15411388019409

A0194 00ZL Sputnik XL black-light grey 12 3 x 4 29 x 26 x 19 5411388001940 64.5 x 27.5 x 22 2,482 0,039 15411388001947

A0194 LGLF Sputnik XL light grey-botanical gree 12 3 x 4 29 x 26 x 19 5411388019419 64.5 x 27.5 x 22 2,482 0,039 15411388019416

A0195 0000 Bunny Toy standard colours 4 19.5 x 12.5 x 18 5411388001957 40 x 23 x 27.5 2,37 0,025 15411388001954

A0196 0000 Rody Tunnel assorted colours 6 33.5 x 31 x 14.5 5411388001964 34.5 x 32.5 x 23 1,904 0,026 15411388001961

A0197 0000 Runner Small assorted colours 12 12 x 9.5 x 12 5411388001971 58.5 x 25.5 x 13.5 1,626 0,020 15411388001978

A0198 0000 Runner Large standard colours 6 25 x 25 x 25 5411388001988 52 x 51.5 x 28 4,87 0,075 15411388001985

A0200 00WG Nestor Jumbo white-cool grey 3 66.5 x 48.5 x 46.5 5411388020019 69 x 50 x 46 8,359 0,159 15411388020016

A0200 0WBS Nestor Jumbo white-bluestone 3 66.5 x 48.5 x 46.5 5411388920012 69 x 50 x 46 8,359 0,159 15411388920019

A0200 0WMC Nestor Jumbo white-mocha 3 66.5 x 48.5 x 46.5 5411388020095 69 x 50 x 46 8,359 0,159 15411388020092

A0200 CHTR Nestor Jumbo champagne pink-tuscan red 3 66.5 x 48.5 x 46.5 5411388920029 69 x 50 x 46 8,359 0,159 15411388920026

A0201 00WG Nestor Giant white-cool grey 3 75.5 x 56 x 55.5 5411388020101 79.5 x 59.5 x 58.5 15,92 0,277 15411388020108

A0201 0WMC Nestor Giant white-mocha 3 75.5 x 56 x 55.5 5411388020118 79.5 x 59.5 x 58.5 15,92 0,277 15411388020115

A0202 0056 Aseo Giant mocha 4 75 x 56 x 41 5411388920203 79 x 59,7 x 50 10,655 0,235 15411388920200

A0204 00WG Aseo white-cool grey 6 56 x 39 x 27.5 5411388020453 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,046 0,104 15411388020450

A0204 0WBS Aseo white-bluestone 6 56 x 39 x 27.5 5411388020460 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,046 0,104 15411388020467

A0206 00WG Nestor Display white-cool grey (20 pc) 1 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388022716 79 x 57 x 70.5 35,495 0,317 15411388020627

A0206 00WZ Nestor Display white-black (20 pc) 1 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388022723 79 x 57 x 70.5 35,495 0,317 15411388020658

A0206 0WAR Nestor Display white-ash rose (20 pc) 1 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388722791 79 x 57 x 70.5 35,495 0,317 15411388920606

A0206 0WBS Nestor Display white-bluestone (20 pc) 1 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388722784 79 x 57 x 70.5 35,495 0,317 15411388020696

A0209 0000 Oval Tray Jumbo with rim assorted colours 6 56 x 43.5 x 14.5 5411388002091 56.5 x 44 x 33 5,492 0,082 15411388002098

A0216 0000 Litter Tray 38 cm assorted colours 24 38 x 27 x 6 5411388002169 40 x 28.5 x 26 3,96 0,030 15411388002166

A0223 0000 Litter Tray 42 cm with insert standard colours 12 41.5 x 29.5 x 9.5 5411388002237 46 x 31 x 34.5 5,608 0,049 15411388002234

A0227 00WC Nestor warm grey-chocolate brown 4 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388022747 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388022744
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A0227 00WG Nestor white-cool grey 4 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388022716 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388022713

A0227 00WZ Nestor white-black 4 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388022723 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388022720

A0227 0WAR Nestor white-ash rose 4 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388722791 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388722798

A0227 0WBS Nestor white -bluestone 4 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388722784 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388722781

A0227 0WLF Nestor white-botanical green 4 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388622794 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388622791

A0227 0WMG Nestor white-Nordic green 4 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388622725 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388622722

A0227 CHTR Nestor champagne pink-tuscan red 4 57 x 39 x 38.5 5411388910006 59 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388910003

A0229 00SB
ID21 Nestor impression silver-black-Love 4 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388922900 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 7,28 0,104 15411388922907

A0229 0WAR
ID25 Nestor impression white-ash rose-Flamingo 4 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388822927 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 7,28 0,104 15411388822924

A0230 0000 Picnic 1 / 0,3 L assorted colours 144 12 x 12 12 x 12 x 5 5411388002305 48 x 33 x 19 5,922 0,030 15411388002302

A0231 0000 Picnic 2 / 0,6 L assorted colours 144 12 x 12 16 x 16 x 6 5411388002312 61 x 42 x 21 11,273 0,054 15411388002319

A0232 0000 Picnic 3 / 1,25 L assorted colours 72 12 x 6 19 x 19 x 7.5 5411388002329 26 x 50 x 35 8,895 0,046 15411388002326

A0233 0000 Picnic 4 / 2,25 L assorted colours 72 12 x 6 24 x 24 x 9 5411388002336 36 x 62.5 x 36 15,559 0,081 15411388002333

A0234 0000 Picnic Cat / 0,2 L assorted colours 144 12 x 12 12 x 12 x 3.5 5411388002343 45.5 x 31 x 16 4,151 0,023 15411388002340

A0235 0000 Picnic Cocker / 0,7 L assorted colours 72 12 x 6 13 x 13 x 10 5411388002350 71.5 x 39.5 x 65 9,325 0,184 15411388002357

A0236 0000 Picnic Twin Dog 2 x 0,4 L assorted colours 72 12 x 6 30.5 x 17 x 6 5411388002367 63 x 36.5 x 27 7,854 0,062 15411388002364

A0237 0000 Picnic Twin Cat 2 x 0,15 L assorted colours 144 12 x 12 23.5 x 13 x 4 5411388002374 48 x 43 x 23 8,961 0,047 15411388002371

A0261 0014 Iriz 42 cm cool grey 12 42 x 30.5 x 10 5411388026110 44 x 33 x 22 3,035 0,032 15411388026117

A0261 0079 Iriz 42 cm pale blue 12 42 x 30.5 x 10 5411388026165 44 x 33 x 22 3,035 0,032 15411388026162

A0262 0014 Iriz 50 cm cool grey 12 50 x 36.5 x 11.5 5411388026219 52 x 38 x 25 4,467 0,049 15411388026216

A0262 0073 Iriz 50 cm bluestone 12 50 x 36.5 x 11.5 5411388026240 52 x 38 x 25 4,467 0,049 15411388026247

A0263 00WG Iriz 42 cm with rim white-cool grey 6 42 x 31.5 x 12.5 5411388026318 44 x 33 x 22 2,039 0,032 15411388026315

A0263 0WMG Iriz 42 cm with rim white-Nordic green 6 42 x 31.5 x 12.5 5411388926342 44 x 33 x 22 2,039 0,032 15411388926349

A0263 CHTR Iriz 42 cm with rim champagne pink-tuscan red 6 42 x 31.5 x 12.5 5411388926380 44 x 33 x 22 2,039 0,032 15411388926387

A0264 00WG Iriz 50 cm with rim white-cool grey 6 50 x 37 x 13.5 5411388026417 52 x 38 x 25 2,919 0,049 15411388026414

A0264 0WBS Iriz 50 cm with rim white-bluestone 6 50 x 37 x 13.5 5411388926458 52 x 38 x 25 2,919 0,049 15411388926455

A0264 CHTR Iriz 50 cm with rim champagne pink-tuscan red 6 50 x 37 x 13.5 5411388926465 52 x 38 x 25 2,919 0,049 15411388926462

A0265 00WG Oscar white-cool grey 4 50 x 37 x 39 5411388026516 51.5 x 40 x 40.5 5,651 0,083 15411388026513

A0265 0WBS Oscar white-bluestone 4 50 x 37 x 39 5411388926526 51.5 x 40 x 40.5 5,651 0,083 15411388926523

A0265 CHTR Oscar champagne pink-tuscan red 4 50 x 37 x 39 5411388926571 51.5 x 40 x 40.5 5,651 0,083 15411388926578

A0266 0000 Scoop Extra Strong standard colours 72 12 x 6 28 x 12 x 2 5411388002664 50 x 29 x 12.5 2,872 0,018 15411388002661

A0267 0000 Aqua Boy XL 800 ml assorted colours 12 2 x 6 9.5 x 9.5 x 29.5 5411388092672 57.5 x 29 x 20.5 1,996 0,034 15411388092679

A0268 00WG Figaro white-cool grey 4 55 x 48.5 x 15.5 5411388026813 59 x 49 x 27 4,085 0,078 15411388026810

A0269 0000 Aqua Boy 550 ml assorted colours 24 4 x 6 7.5 x 8 x 28 5411388002695 51 x 51.5 x 19 3,761 0,050 15411388002692

A0278 0000 Scoop Micro standard colours 72 6 x 12 4.5 x 11.5 x 29 5411388027803 37,3 x 31 x 32,5 3,22 0,039 15411388027800

A0279 0000 Scoop Macro standard colours 72 6 x 12 4.5 x 11.5 x 29 5411388027902 37,3 x 31 x 32,5 3,184 0,039 15411388027909

A0294 0008 Ergo Feeder 18 cm / 2 x 850 ml warm grey 3 49 x 28 x 18.5 5411388002947 51 x 30 x 28 3,044 0,043 15411388002944

A0295 0000 Butler 2 x 300 ml standard colours 4 45 x 36 x 8 5411388029500 45,5 x 38,5 x 20,5 2,173 0,036 15411388029507

A0296 0008 Ergo Feeder 28 cm / 2 x 1500 ml warm grey 3 61 x 35 x 28 5411388002961 62.5 x 36 x 36 5,215 0,081 15411388002968

A0310 0000 Slow Down 1 / 400 ml assorted colours 6 18.5 x 6 x 18.5 5411388003104 39.5 x 21 x 21 2,17 0,017 15411388003101

A0311 0000 Slow Down 2 / 600 ml assorted colours 6 22 x 6.5 x 22 5411388003111 24 x 24 x 43.5 3,22 0,025 15411388003118

A0312 0000 Slow Down 3 / 1100 ml assorted colours 4 26 x 9 x 26 5411388003128 28 x 39 x 28 3,536 0,031 15411388003125
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A0227 00WG Nestor white-cool grey 4 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388022716 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388022713

A0227 00WZ Nestor white-black 4 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388022723 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388022720

A0227 0WAR Nestor white-ash rose 4 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388722791 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388722798

A0227 0WBS Nestor white -bluestone 4 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388722784 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388722781

A0227 0WLF Nestor white-botanical green 4 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388622794 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388622791

A0227 0WMG Nestor white-Nordic green 4 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388622725 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388622722

A0227 CHTR Nestor champagne pink-tuscan red 4 57 x 39 x 38.5 5411388910006 59 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388910003

A0229 00SB
ID21 Nestor impression silver-black-Love 4 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388922900 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 7,28 0,104 15411388922907

A0229 0WAR
ID25 Nestor impression white-ash rose-Flamingo 4 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388822927 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 7,28 0,104 15411388822924

A0230 0000 Picnic 1 / 0,3 L assorted colours 144 12 x 12 12 x 12 x 5 5411388002305 48 x 33 x 19 5,922 0,030 15411388002302

A0231 0000 Picnic 2 / 0,6 L assorted colours 144 12 x 12 16 x 16 x 6 5411388002312 61 x 42 x 21 11,273 0,054 15411388002319

A0232 0000 Picnic 3 / 1,25 L assorted colours 72 12 x 6 19 x 19 x 7.5 5411388002329 26 x 50 x 35 8,895 0,046 15411388002326

A0233 0000 Picnic 4 / 2,25 L assorted colours 72 12 x 6 24 x 24 x 9 5411388002336 36 x 62.5 x 36 15,559 0,081 15411388002333

A0234 0000 Picnic Cat / 0,2 L assorted colours 144 12 x 12 12 x 12 x 3.5 5411388002343 45.5 x 31 x 16 4,151 0,023 15411388002340

A0235 0000 Picnic Cocker / 0,7 L assorted colours 72 12 x 6 13 x 13 x 10 5411388002350 71.5 x 39.5 x 65 9,325 0,184 15411388002357

A0236 0000 Picnic Twin Dog 2 x 0,4 L assorted colours 72 12 x 6 30.5 x 17 x 6 5411388002367 63 x 36.5 x 27 7,854 0,062 15411388002364

A0237 0000 Picnic Twin Cat 2 x 0,15 L assorted colours 144 12 x 12 23.5 x 13 x 4 5411388002374 48 x 43 x 23 8,961 0,047 15411388002371

A0261 0014 Iriz 42 cm cool grey 12 42 x 30.5 x 10 5411388026110 44 x 33 x 22 3,035 0,032 15411388026117

A0261 0079 Iriz 42 cm pale blue 12 42 x 30.5 x 10 5411388026165 44 x 33 x 22 3,035 0,032 15411388026162

A0262 0014 Iriz 50 cm cool grey 12 50 x 36.5 x 11.5 5411388026219 52 x 38 x 25 4,467 0,049 15411388026216

A0262 0073 Iriz 50 cm bluestone 12 50 x 36.5 x 11.5 5411388026240 52 x 38 x 25 4,467 0,049 15411388026247

A0263 00WG Iriz 42 cm with rim white-cool grey 6 42 x 31.5 x 12.5 5411388026318 44 x 33 x 22 2,039 0,032 15411388026315

A0263 0WMG Iriz 42 cm with rim white-Nordic green 6 42 x 31.5 x 12.5 5411388926342 44 x 33 x 22 2,039 0,032 15411388926349

A0263 CHTR Iriz 42 cm with rim champagne pink-tuscan red 6 42 x 31.5 x 12.5 5411388926380 44 x 33 x 22 2,039 0,032 15411388926387

A0264 00WG Iriz 50 cm with rim white-cool grey 6 50 x 37 x 13.5 5411388026417 52 x 38 x 25 2,919 0,049 15411388026414

A0264 0WBS Iriz 50 cm with rim white-bluestone 6 50 x 37 x 13.5 5411388926458 52 x 38 x 25 2,919 0,049 15411388926455

A0264 CHTR Iriz 50 cm with rim champagne pink-tuscan red 6 50 x 37 x 13.5 5411388926465 52 x 38 x 25 2,919 0,049 15411388926462

A0265 00WG Oscar white-cool grey 4 50 x 37 x 39 5411388026516 51.5 x 40 x 40.5 5,651 0,083 15411388026513

A0265 0WBS Oscar white-bluestone 4 50 x 37 x 39 5411388926526 51.5 x 40 x 40.5 5,651 0,083 15411388926523

A0265 CHTR Oscar champagne pink-tuscan red 4 50 x 37 x 39 5411388926571 51.5 x 40 x 40.5 5,651 0,083 15411388926578

A0266 0000 Scoop Extra Strong standard colours 72 12 x 6 28 x 12 x 2 5411388002664 50 x 29 x 12.5 2,872 0,018 15411388002661

A0267 0000 Aqua Boy XL 800 ml assorted colours 12 2 x 6 9.5 x 9.5 x 29.5 5411388092672 57.5 x 29 x 20.5 1,996 0,034 15411388092679

A0268 00WG Figaro white-cool grey 4 55 x 48.5 x 15.5 5411388026813 59 x 49 x 27 4,085 0,078 15411388026810

A0269 0000 Aqua Boy 550 ml assorted colours 24 4 x 6 7.5 x 8 x 28 5411388002695 51 x 51.5 x 19 3,761 0,050 15411388002692

A0278 0000 Scoop Micro standard colours 72 6 x 12 4.5 x 11.5 x 29 5411388027803 37,3 x 31 x 32,5 3,22 0,039 15411388027800

A0279 0000 Scoop Macro standard colours 72 6 x 12 4.5 x 11.5 x 29 5411388027902 37,3 x 31 x 32,5 3,184 0,039 15411388027909

A0294 0008 Ergo Feeder 18 cm / 2 x 850 ml warm grey 3 49 x 28 x 18.5 5411388002947 51 x 30 x 28 3,044 0,043 15411388002944

A0295 0000 Butler 2 x 300 ml standard colours 4 45 x 36 x 8 5411388029500 45,5 x 38,5 x 20,5 2,173 0,036 15411388029507

A0296 0008 Ergo Feeder 28 cm / 2 x 1500 ml warm grey 3 61 x 35 x 28 5411388002961 62.5 x 36 x 36 5,215 0,081 15411388002968

A0310 0000 Slow Down 1 / 400 ml assorted colours 6 18.5 x 6 x 18.5 5411388003104 39.5 x 21 x 21 2,17 0,017 15411388003101

A0311 0000 Slow Down 2 / 600 ml assorted colours 6 22 x 6.5 x 22 5411388003111 24 x 24 x 43.5 3,22 0,025 15411388003118

A0312 0000 Slow Down 3 / 1100 ml assorted colours 4 26 x 9 x 26 5411388003128 28 x 39 x 28 3,536 0,031 15411388003125
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A0320 0000 Source 300 ml standard colours 6 2 x 3 8.5 x 7.5 x 18.5 5411388003203 28.5 x 17.5 x 21 0,894 0,010 15411388003200

A0321 0000 Source 600 ml standard colours 6 2 x 3 9.5 x 8 x 22.5 5411388003210 31 x 19 x 24.5 1,119 0,014 15411388003217

A0322 0000 Source 1000 ml standard colours 6 2 x 3 10.5 x 9 x 26.5 5411388003227 34 x 21.5 x 28 1,467 0,020 15411388003224

A0330 00WA Cascade 1,5 L white-anthracite 4 28.5 x 19.5 x 34.5 5411388033002 58.5 x 36.5 x 41 8,699 0,088 15411388033009

A0331 00WW Volcano 2,5 L white-warm grey 4 26 x 26 x 12 5411388933104 54.5 x 27.5 x 25.5 8,454 0,038 15411388933101

A0340 0000 Pet Enigma Medium 10 standard colours 4 32.5 x 32.5 x 7.5 5411388034009 34.5 x 35 x 32 3,62 0,039 15411388034006

A0341 0000 Pet Enigma Medium 11 standard colours 4 32.5 x 32.5 x 7.5 5411388034108 34.5 x 35 x 32 3,82 0,039 15411388034105

A0343 0000 Pet Enigma Large 20 standard colours 4 37.5 x 37.5 x 9 5411388034306 39 x 39 x 39 4,847 0,059 15411388034303

A0344 0000 Pet Enigma Large 21 standard colours 4 37.5 x 37.5 x 8.5 5411388034405 35 x 39 x 39 5,16 0,053 15411388034402

A0350 0000 Ergo Cube Food standard colours 4 23 x 23 x 17 5411388035006 45 x 23.5 x 37.5 4,173 0,040 15411388035003

A0351 0000 Ergo Cube Water standard colours 4 23 x 23 x 17 5411388035105 45 x 23.5 x 37.5 4,195 0,040 15411388035102

A2000 00WX Duchesse white-pink 4 44.5 x 35.5 x 32 5411388200008 47 x 36 x 36.5 4,07 0,062 15411388200005

A2000 0WPB Duchesse white-pale blue 4 44.5 x 35.5 x 32 5411388200015 47 x 36 x 36.5 4,07 0,062 15411388200012

A2001 00WG Aseo Jumbo white-cool grey 4 67.5 x 48.5 x 29 5411388200114 69.5 x 48.5 x 45 7,14 0,152 15411388200111

A2001 0WMC Aseo Jumbo white-mocha 4 67.5 x 48.5 x 29 5411388200152 69.5 x 49.5 x 45 7,14 0,155 15411388200159

A2002 00WX Iriz Starter Kit white-pink 4 42 x 31 x 12.5 5411388200220 44 x 32.5 x 49.5 2,521 0,071 15411388200227

A2002 0WPB Iriz Starter Kit white-pale blue 4 42 x 31 x 12.5 5411388200213 44 x 32.5 x 49.5 2,521 0,071 15411388200210

A2003 00WG Nestor Corner white-cool grey 4 58.5 x 45.5 x 40 5411388200312 60 x 49 x 50 7,026 0,147 15411388200319

A2003 0WBS Nestor Corner white-bluestone 4 58.5 x 45.5 x 40 5411388200336 60 x 49 x 50 7,026 0,147 15411388200333

A2011 0000 Litter Tray Mat Standard standard colours 24 4 x 6 32 x 1 x 43 5411388201104 49.5 x 25.5 x 34.5 5,767 0,044 15411388201101

A2012 0000 Litter Tray Mat Nestor & Aseo standard colours 24 4 x 6 32 x 1 x 54.5 5411388201203 50 x 35.5 x 17 8,677 0,030 15411388201200

A2013 0000 Litter Tray Mat Nestor Jumbo & 
Aseo Jumbo standard colours 24 4 x 6 39.5 x 1 x 58.5 5411388201302 58 x 42.5 x 16.5 11,537 0,041 15411388201309

A2014 0000 Litter Tray Mat Nestor Corner 
& Rincon standard colours 24 4 x 6 39.5 x 1 x 50.5 5411388201401 49 x 42 x 16.5 9,912 0,034 15411388201408

A2015 0WMC Gizmo Medium white-mocha 6 44 x 35.5 x 12.5 5411388201517 46.5 x 37 x 29 2,925 0,050 15411388201514

A2015 0WTB Gizmo Medium white-blue 6 44 x 35.5 x 12.5 5411388201500 46.5 x 37 x 29 2,949 0,050 15411388201507

A2016 0WMC Gizmo Large white-mocha 6 52 x 39.5 x 15 5411388201616 54 x 42 x 32 3,766 0,073 15411388201613

A2016 0WTB Gizmo Large white-blue 6 52 x 39.5 x 15 5411388201609 54 x 42 x 32 3,766 0,073 15411388201606

A2017 00WG Rincon white-cool grey 4 58.5 x 45.5 x 12.5 5411388201715 60 x 49 x 27 3,673 0,079 15411388201712

A2018 00WA Hop In white-anthracite 4 58.5 x 39 x 39.5 5411388201807 60 x 40 x 61 9,793 0,146 15411388201804

A2018 0WLF Hop In white-botanical green 4 58.5 x 39 x 39.5 5411388201845 60 x 40 x 61 9,793 0,146 15411388201842

A2018 CHTR Hop In champagne pink-tuscan red 4 58.5 x 39 x 39.6 5411388201852 61 x 40 x 61 9,793 0,146 15411388201859

A2018 0WMC Hop In white-mocha 4 58.5 x 39 x 39.5 5411388201814 60 x 40 x 61 9,793 0,146 15411388201811

A2020 0011 Snooze Small black 1 60 x 42 x 20 5411388202002 --- 0,675 5411388202002

A2020 0073 Snooze Small bluestone 1 60 x 42 x 20 5411388202033 --- 0,675 5411388202033

A2021 0011 Snooze Medium black 1 70 x 48 x 23 5411388202101 --- 0,99 5411388202101

A2021 0073 Snooze Medium bluestone 1 70 x 49 x 23 5411388202132 --- 0,99 5411388202132

A2022 0011 Snooze Large black 1 80 x 56.5 x 25.5 5411388202200 --- 1,46 5411388202200

A2022 0073 Snooze Large bluestone 1 80 x 56.5 x 25.5 5411388202231 --- 1,46 5411388202231

A2023 0011 Snooze Extra Large black 1 98.5 x 70 x 30 5411388202309 --- 2,244 5411388202309

A2023 0073 Snooze Extra Large bluestone 1 98.5 x 70 x 30 5411388202330 --- 2,244 5411388202330

A2024 0011 Snooze XXL black 1 117 x 80 x 34 5411388202408 --- 3,274 5411388202408

A2024 0073 Snooze XXL bluestone 1 117 x 80 x 37 5411388202439 --- 3,274 5411388202439
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A2025 0000 Cushion Snooze Small standard colours 1 52 x 35 x 11 5411388202507 --- 0,357 5411388202507

A2026 0000 Cushion Snooze Medium standard colours 1 62 x 41 x 14 5411388202606 --- 0,544 5411388202606

A2027 0000 Cushion Snooze Large standard colours 1 71 x 48 x 15 5411388202705 --- 0,723 5411388202705

A2028 0000 Cushion Snooze Extra Large standard colours 1 88 x 59 x 18 5411388202804 --- 1,275 5411388202804

A2029 0000 Cushion Snooze XXL standard colours 1 105 x 68 x 19 5411388202903 --- 1,576 5411388202903

A2030 0000 Delice Cat / 0,2 L assorted colours 24 4 x 6 10.5 x 10.5 x 4 5411388203009 32 x 17 x 21.5 1,318 0,012 15411388203006

A2031 0000 Delice 1 / 0,3 L assorted colours 24 4 x 6 11.5 x 11.5 x 5 5411388203108 34.5 x 18.5 x 26.5 1,673 0,017 15411388203105

A2032 0000 Delice 2 / 0,6 L assorted colours 24 4 x 6 20.5 x 20.5 x 6.5 5411388203207 43 x 23 x 32 3,146 0,032 15411388203204

A2033 0000 Delice 3 / 1,2 L assorted colours 24 4 x 6 26 x 26 x 8 5411388203306 55 x 29 x 39 5,804 0,062 15411388203303

A2034 0000 Delice Double / 2 x 0,2 L assorted colours 24 4 x 6 26 x 15.5 x 4 5411388203405 32.5 x 27.5 x 22.5 2,359 0,020 15411388203402

A2035 0079 Loop Water Store Small 0,7 L baby blue 12 2 x 6 22 x 14 x 18 5411388203528 45 x 23 x 27 1,897 0,027 15411388203525

A2036 0032 Loop Food Store Small 0,7 L peach 12 2 x 6 22 x 14 x 18 5411388203627 45 x 23 x 27 1,873 0,027 15411388203624

A2037 0043 Loop Water Store Medium 1,5 L petrol blue 12 2 26 x 17.5 x 23 5411388203702 50 x 27.5 x 37 3,313 0,051 15411388203709

A2038 0008 Loop Food Store Medium 1,5 L warm grey 12 2 26 x 17.5 x 23 5411388203801 50 x 27.5 x 37 3,263 0,051 15411388203808

A2039 0043 Loop Water Store Large 3,0 L petrol blue 6 32.5 x 22 x 29 5411388203900 63 x 33.5 x 22.5 3,25 0,047 15411388203907

A2040 0008 Loop Food Store Large 3,0 L warm grey 6 32.5 x 22 x 29 5411388204006 63 x 33.5 x 22.5 3,13 0,047 15411388204003

A2049 0073 Scoop Mega-Loo bluestone 36 6 x 6 40 x 14 x 10 5411388204907 54.5 x 42 x 32 4,876 0,073 15411388204904

A2050 0014 Food Scoop Small cool grey 72 6 x 12 26.5 x 9.5 x 6.5 5411388205003 45.5 x 38 x 20.5 3,593 0,035 15411388205000

A2051 0014 Food Scoop Medium cool grey 36 6 x 6 28.5 x 11 x 7 5411388205102 45.5 x 31 x 16 2,531 0,023 15411388205109

A2052 00WW Leo white-warm grey 4 64 x 46 x 45 5411388205201 65 x 48 x 45 8,97 0,140 15411388205208

A2053 0008 Reina Sift warm grey 3 64 x 46 x 48 5411388205300 65.5 x 47.5 x 50.5 12,048 0,157 15411388205307

A2054 00WW Simba Sift white- warm grey 4 64 x 46 x 31 5411388205409 65.5 x 47.5 x 50.5 12,236 0,157 15411388205406

A2055 0WMC Hop In Giant white-mocha 3 74 x 49,7 x 43 5411388205508 77,5 x 52,5 x 60,5 11,15 0,246 15411388205505

A2059 0073 Junior Toilet bluestone 6 56 x 39 x 13 5411388205904 57 x 40 x 23 5,552 0,052 15411388205901

A2062 0007 Mira de luxe botanical green 1 55.5 x 44 x 49.5 5411388206215 58.5 x 46.5 x 32 4,57 0,087 5411388206215

A2062 0048 Mira de luxe anthracite 1 55.5 x 44 x 49.5 5411388206208 58.5 x 46.5 x 32 4,57 0,087 5411388206208

A2063 0000 Filter Mira 2 pcs standard colours 72 24 x 3 12.3 x 2.5 x 15.3 5411388206307 39.5 x 39.5 x 30 2,588 0,047 15411388206304

A2100 0000 Pebble assorted colours 72 12 x 6 16 x 9 x 11 5411388210007 46.5 x 35 x 40 6,603 0,065 15411388210004

A3210 0000 Dog Barrier Door 75 cm standard colours 1 73.5 x 4.5 x 75 5411388032104 74.5 x 80 x 5 5,842 0,030 5411388032104

A3211 0000 Dog Barrier Door 107 cm standard colours 1 73.5 x 4.5 x 107 5411388032111 74.5 x 110 x 5 7,571 0,041 5411388032111

A3212 0000 Dog Barrier Gate Indoor standard colours 1 62 x 3 x 95 5411388032128 5 x 59 x 93 5,1 0,027 5411388032128

A3213 0000 Dog Barrier Gate Outdoor assorted colours 1 84 x 3 x 95 5411388032135 81 x 92 x 5 7,06 0,037 5411388032135

A3214 0000 Dog Barrier Door 107 cm + small 
door standard colours 1 73.5 x 4.5 x 107 5411388032142 74.5 x 110 x 5 8,011 0,041 5411388032142

A3222 00WG Zephos 1 Plastic Door white-cool grey 4 48 x 31.5 x 30 5411388322205 51.5 x 34 x 33 4,554 0,058 15411388322202

A3222 00WP Zephos 1 Plastic Door white-blue 4 48 x 31.5 x 30 5411388322212 51.5 x 34 x 33 4,554 0,058 15411388322219

A3223 00WG Zephos 1 Metal Door white-cool grey 4 48 x 31.5 x 30 5411388322311 51.5 x 34 x 33 4,77 0,058 15411388322318

A3223 0WTB Zephos 1 Metal Door white-blue 4 48 x 31.5 x 30 5411388322304 51.5 x 34 x 33 4,77 0,058 15411388322301

A3225 00WG Zephos 2 Open white-cool grey 4 55.5 x 38.5 x 34 5411388322519 57.5 x 39.5 x 38 5,682 0,086 15411388322516

A3226 00WG Discovery Compact white-cool grey 4 48.5 x 33 x 23.5 5411388322618 50.5 x 35 x 44 4,407 0,078 15411388322615

A3226 00WP Discovery Compact white-blue 4 48 x 31.5 x 30 5411388322601 50.5 x 35 x 44 4,467 0,078 15411388322608

A3227 00WG Discovery 1 white-cool grey 4 48 x 31.5 x 30 5411388322717 51 x 36 x 54 5,344 0,099 15411388322714

A3227 00WP Discovery 1 white-blue 4 48 x 31.5 x 30 5411388322700 51 x 36 x 54 5,344 0,099 15411388322707
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A2025 0000 Cushion Snooze Small standard colours 1 52 x 35 x 11 5411388202507 --- 0,357 5411388202507

A2026 0000 Cushion Snooze Medium standard colours 1 62 x 41 x 14 5411388202606 --- 0,544 5411388202606

A2027 0000 Cushion Snooze Large standard colours 1 71 x 48 x 15 5411388202705 --- 0,723 5411388202705

A2028 0000 Cushion Snooze Extra Large standard colours 1 88 x 59 x 18 5411388202804 --- 1,275 5411388202804

A2029 0000 Cushion Snooze XXL standard colours 1 105 x 68 x 19 5411388202903 --- 1,576 5411388202903

A2030 0000 Delice Cat / 0,2 L assorted colours 24 4 x 6 10.5 x 10.5 x 4 5411388203009 32 x 17 x 21.5 1,318 0,012 15411388203006

A2031 0000 Delice 1 / 0,3 L assorted colours 24 4 x 6 11.5 x 11.5 x 5 5411388203108 34.5 x 18.5 x 26.5 1,673 0,017 15411388203105

A2032 0000 Delice 2 / 0,6 L assorted colours 24 4 x 6 20.5 x 20.5 x 6.5 5411388203207 43 x 23 x 32 3,146 0,032 15411388203204

A2033 0000 Delice 3 / 1,2 L assorted colours 24 4 x 6 26 x 26 x 8 5411388203306 55 x 29 x 39 5,804 0,062 15411388203303

A2034 0000 Delice Double / 2 x 0,2 L assorted colours 24 4 x 6 26 x 15.5 x 4 5411388203405 32.5 x 27.5 x 22.5 2,359 0,020 15411388203402

A2035 0079 Loop Water Store Small 0,7 L baby blue 12 2 x 6 22 x 14 x 18 5411388203528 45 x 23 x 27 1,897 0,027 15411388203525

A2036 0032 Loop Food Store Small 0,7 L peach 12 2 x 6 22 x 14 x 18 5411388203627 45 x 23 x 27 1,873 0,027 15411388203624

A2037 0043 Loop Water Store Medium 1,5 L petrol blue 12 2 26 x 17.5 x 23 5411388203702 50 x 27.5 x 37 3,313 0,051 15411388203709

A2038 0008 Loop Food Store Medium 1,5 L warm grey 12 2 26 x 17.5 x 23 5411388203801 50 x 27.5 x 37 3,263 0,051 15411388203808

A2039 0043 Loop Water Store Large 3,0 L petrol blue 6 32.5 x 22 x 29 5411388203900 63 x 33.5 x 22.5 3,25 0,047 15411388203907

A2040 0008 Loop Food Store Large 3,0 L warm grey 6 32.5 x 22 x 29 5411388204006 63 x 33.5 x 22.5 3,13 0,047 15411388204003

A2049 0073 Scoop Mega-Loo bluestone 36 6 x 6 40 x 14 x 10 5411388204907 54.5 x 42 x 32 4,876 0,073 15411388204904

A2050 0014 Food Scoop Small cool grey 72 6 x 12 26.5 x 9.5 x 6.5 5411388205003 45.5 x 38 x 20.5 3,593 0,035 15411388205000

A2051 0014 Food Scoop Medium cool grey 36 6 x 6 28.5 x 11 x 7 5411388205102 45.5 x 31 x 16 2,531 0,023 15411388205109

A2052 00WW Leo white-warm grey 4 64 x 46 x 45 5411388205201 65 x 48 x 45 8,97 0,140 15411388205208

A2053 0008 Reina Sift warm grey 3 64 x 46 x 48 5411388205300 65.5 x 47.5 x 50.5 12,048 0,157 15411388205307

A2054 00WW Simba Sift white- warm grey 4 64 x 46 x 31 5411388205409 65.5 x 47.5 x 50.5 12,236 0,157 15411388205406

A2055 0WMC Hop In Giant white-mocha 3 74 x 49,7 x 43 5411388205508 77,5 x 52,5 x 60,5 11,15 0,246 15411388205505

A2059 0073 Junior Toilet bluestone 6 56 x 39 x 13 5411388205904 57 x 40 x 23 5,552 0,052 15411388205901

A2062 0007 Mira de luxe botanical green 1 55.5 x 44 x 49.5 5411388206215 58.5 x 46.5 x 32 4,57 0,087 5411388206215

A2062 0048 Mira de luxe anthracite 1 55.5 x 44 x 49.5 5411388206208 58.5 x 46.5 x 32 4,57 0,087 5411388206208

A2063 0000 Filter Mira 2 pcs standard colours 72 24 x 3 12.3 x 2.5 x 15.3 5411388206307 39.5 x 39.5 x 30 2,588 0,047 15411388206304

A2100 0000 Pebble assorted colours 72 12 x 6 16 x 9 x 11 5411388210007 46.5 x 35 x 40 6,603 0,065 15411388210004

A3210 0000 Dog Barrier Door 75 cm standard colours 1 73.5 x 4.5 x 75 5411388032104 74.5 x 80 x 5 5,842 0,030 5411388032104

A3211 0000 Dog Barrier Door 107 cm standard colours 1 73.5 x 4.5 x 107 5411388032111 74.5 x 110 x 5 7,571 0,041 5411388032111

A3212 0000 Dog Barrier Gate Indoor standard colours 1 62 x 3 x 95 5411388032128 5 x 59 x 93 5,1 0,027 5411388032128

A3213 0000 Dog Barrier Gate Outdoor assorted colours 1 84 x 3 x 95 5411388032135 81 x 92 x 5 7,06 0,037 5411388032135

A3214 0000 Dog Barrier Door 107 cm + small 
door standard colours 1 73.5 x 4.5 x 107 5411388032142 74.5 x 110 x 5 8,011 0,041 5411388032142

A3222 00WG Zephos 1 Plastic Door white-cool grey 4 48 x 31.5 x 30 5411388322205 51.5 x 34 x 33 4,554 0,058 15411388322202

A3222 00WP Zephos 1 Plastic Door white-blue 4 48 x 31.5 x 30 5411388322212 51.5 x 34 x 33 4,554 0,058 15411388322219

A3223 00WG Zephos 1 Metal Door white-cool grey 4 48 x 31.5 x 30 5411388322311 51.5 x 34 x 33 4,77 0,058 15411388322318

A3223 0WTB Zephos 1 Metal Door white-blue 4 48 x 31.5 x 30 5411388322304 51.5 x 34 x 33 4,77 0,058 15411388322301

A3225 00WG Zephos 2 Open white-cool grey 4 55.5 x 38.5 x 34 5411388322519 57.5 x 39.5 x 38 5,682 0,086 15411388322516

A3226 00WG Discovery Compact white-cool grey 4 48.5 x 33 x 23.5 5411388322618 50.5 x 35 x 44 4,407 0,078 15411388322615

A3226 00WP Discovery Compact white-blue 4 48 x 31.5 x 30 5411388322601 50.5 x 35 x 44 4,467 0,078 15411388322608

A3227 00WG Discovery 1 white-cool grey 4 48 x 31.5 x 30 5411388322717 51 x 36 x 54 5,344 0,099 15411388322714

A3227 00WP Discovery 1 white-blue 4 48 x 31.5 x 30 5411388322700 51 x 36 x 54 5,344 0,099 15411388322707
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A3240 0000 Puppy Trainer Starter Kit Medium standard colours 6 48 x 31.5 x 30 5411388032401 47 x 35 x 26 4,788 0,043 15411388032408

A3241 0000 Puppy Trainer Starter Kit Large standard colours 6 55.5 x 38.5 x 34 5411388032418 64 x 49 x 26 8,311 0,082 15411388032415

A3242 0000 Puppy Trainer Starter Kit XL standard colours 3 48.5 x 33 x 23.5 5411388324209 97 x 67 x 17 7,85 0,110 15411388324206

A3243 0000 Puppy Trainer Pads Medium 
30 pads standard colours 24 15 x 8.5 x 27 5411388032432 55 x 32 x 59 15,395 0,104 15411388032439

A3244 0000 Puppy Trainer Pads Large 30 
pads standard colours 12 20 x 10 x 30.5 5411388032449 60 x 31 x 47 15,728 0,087 15411388032446

A3245 0000 Puppy Trainer Pads Medium 
15 pads standard colours 24 15 x 8 x 14 5411388032456 57 x 31 x 28.5 8,136 0,050 15411388032453

A3246 0000 Puppy Trainer Pads Large 15 pads standard colours 12 15 x 10 x 20 5411388032463 46.5 x 41.5 x 23.5 7,94 0,045 15411388032460

A3247 0000 Puppy Trainer Pads Medium 
50 pads standard colours 12 15 x 13.5 x 27 5411388032470 56 x 32 x 44 13,646 0,079 15411388032477

A3248 0000 Puppy Trainer Pads Large 50 
pads standard colours 6 20 x 16 x 30 5411388032487 61 x 32 x 41 13,35 0,080 15411388032484

A3251 0008 Cosy Air 45 cm warm grey 1 55 x 29 x 19 5411388325169 --- 0,71 5411388325169

A3251 0011 Cosy Air 45 cm black 1 55 x 29 x 19 5411388325114 --- 0,71 5411388325114

A3252 0008 Cosy Air 55 cm warm grey 1 66 x 35 x 21 5411388325268 --- 1,045 5411388325268

A3252 0011 Cosy Air 55 cm black 1 66 x 35 x 21 5411388325213 --- 1,045 5411388325213

A3254 0008 Cosy Air 65 cm warm grey 1 78 x 41 x 24 5411388325466 --- 1,56 5411388325466

A3254 0011 Cosy Air 65 cm black 1 78 x 41 x 24 5411388325411 --- 1,56 5411388325411

A3255 0008 Cosy Air 78 cm warm grey 1 90 x 60 x 26 5411388325565 --- 2,804 5411388325565

A3255 0011 Cosy Air 78 cm black 1 90 x 60 x 26 5411388325510 --- 2,804 5411388325510

A3256 0008 Cosy Air 90 cm warm grey 1 104 x 70 x 30 5411388325664 --- 3,86 5411388325664

A3256 0011 Cosy Air 90 cm black 1 104 x 70 x 30 5411388325619 --- 3,86 5411388325619

A3260 000P Trotter 1 light grey-blue 3 49 x 33 x 30 5411388326036 51 x 36 x 28 3,75 0,051 15411388326033

A3260 000T Trotter 1 light grey-anthracite 3 49 x 33 x 30 5411388326005 51 x 36 x 28 3,75 0,051 15411388326002

A3260 0LAR Trotter 1 light grey-ash rose 3 49 x 33 x 30 5411388726096 51 x 36 x 28 3,75 0,051 15411388726093

A3260 0WCB Trotter 1 white-Nordic blue 3 49 x 33 x 30 5411388726089 51 x 36 x 28 3,75 0,051 15411388726086

A3260 0WMG Trotter 1 white-Nordic green 3 49 x 33 x 30 5411388726065 51 x 36 x 28 3,75 0,051 15411388726062

A3260 CHTR Trotter 1 champagne pink-tuscan red 3 50 x 33 x 30 5411388626013 52 x 36 x 28 3,75 0,051 15411388626010

A3261 000P Trotter 2 light grey-blue 3 56 x 37.5 x 33 5411388326135 58.5 x 39.5 x 30 5,214 0,069 15411388326132

A3261 000T Trotter 2 light grey-anthracite 3 56 x 37.5 x 33 5411388326104 58.5 x 39.5 x 30 5,214 0,069 15411388326101

A3261 0LAR Trotter 2 light grey-ash rose 3 56 x 37.5 x 33 5411388326173 58.5 x 39.5 x 30 5,214 0,069 15411388326170

A3262 000P Trotter 3 light grey-blue 3 60.5 x 40.5 x 39 5411388326227 61.5 x 43 x 36 6,727 0,095 15411388326224

A3262 000T Trotter 3 light grey-anthracite 3 60.5 x 40.5 x 39 5411388326203 61.5 x 43 x 36 6,727 0,095 15411388326200

A3262 0LAR Trotter 3 light grey-ash rose 3 60.5 x 40.5 x 39 5411388326296 61.5 x 43 x 36 6,727 0,095 15411388326293

A3267 000T Pet Carrier 4 light grey-anthracite 3 66 x 47 x 43 5411388002671 68.5 x 49.5 x 31 9,69 0,105 15411388002678

A3269 0069 Pet Caddy 2 blue 6 55 x 37 x 33 5411388326937 57 x 42 x 49 9,642 0,117 15411388326934

A3272 0007 Elmo Medium botanical green 3 30.5 x 24.5 x 20.6 5411388327224 35.5 x 25.5 x 29 1,678 0,025 15411388327221

A3273 0024 Elmo Large champagne rose 3 37 x 28 x 22 5411388327316 40.5 x 30.5 x 30 2,166 0,036 15411388327313

A3279 00AI Andes 4 - Feria 4 ivory-anthracite 1 67 x 51 x 52,5 5411388327903 5,015 5411388327903

A3280 00AI Andes 5 - Feria 5 ivory-anthracite 1 80 x 56 x 59 5411388328016 --- 7 5411388328016

A3281 00AI Andes 6 - Feria 6 ivory-anthracite 1 90 x 60 x 68 5411388328115 --- 9 5411388328115

A3282 00AI Andes 7 - Feria 7 ivory-anthracite 1 100 x 67 x 80 5411388328214 --- 11,5 5411388328214

A3286 0011 Dog Park 1 black e-coating 1 160 x 160 x 61 5411388328603 63.5 x 8 x 65 10,1 0,033 5411388328603

A3287 0011 Dog Park 2 black e-coating 1 160 x 160 x 91 5411388328702 65 x 8 x 94 13,8 0,049 5411388328702
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A3288 0011 Dog Park 3 black e-coating 1  160 x 160 x 107 5411388328801 65 x 8 x 110 16 0,057 5411388328801

A3289 0008 Dog Park De Luxe warm grey 1 124 x 124 x 62 5411388032890 78 x 67 x 18 15,35 0,094 5411388032890

A3290 0093 Dog Residence 50 cm light grey hammertone coating 1 53 x 31 x 37 5411388329006 54 x 36.5 x 10 6,64 0,020 5411388329006

A3291 0093 Dog Residence 61 cm light grey hammertone coating 1 63 x 46.5 x 53 5411388329105 66.5 x 49 x 10 8,15 0,033 5411388329105

A3292 0093 Dog Residence 76 cm light grey hammertone coating 1 78 x 53.5 x 60.5 5411388329204 81.5 x 55.5 x 9.5 10,64 0,043 5411388329204

A3293 0093 Dog Residence 91 cm light grey hammertone coating 1 93 x 61 x 68 5411388329303 96.5 x 63.5 x 11.5 14,91 0,070 5411388329303

A3294 0093 Dog Residence 107 cm light grey hammertone coating 1 108.5 x 71.5 x 77.5 5411388329402 111.5 x 74 x 11.5 21,23 0,095 5411388329402

A3295 0093 Dog Residence 118 cm light grey hammertone coating 1 118.5 x 77 x 82.5 5411388329501 122.5 x 78.5 x 13.5 24,76 0,130 5411388329501

A3296 0093 Dog Residence Mobile 76 cm light grey hammertone coating 1 76 x 53 x 61 5411388329600 81.5 x 55.5 x 9.5 10,64 0,043 5411388329600

A3297 0093 Dog Residence Mobile 91 cm light grey hammertone coating 1 91 x 61 x 71 5411388329709 96.5 x 63.5 x 11.5 14,91 0,070 5411388329709

A3310 0011 Dog Cottage 50 cm black e-coating 1 50 x 30 x 36.5 5411388033101 54 x 33 x 9.5 3,07 0,017 5411388033101

A3311 0011 Dog Cottage 61 cm black e-coating 1 61 x 44 x 50 5411388033118 64 x 46 x 9.5 5,092 0,028 5411388033118

A3312 0011 Dog Cottage 76 cm black e-coating 1 76 x 49 x 55 5411388033125 79 x 50 x 9.5 7,792 0,038 5411388033125

A3313 0011 Dog Cottage 91 cm black e-coating 1 91 x 57 x 62 5411388033132 95 x 60 x 9.5 10,478 0,054 5411388033132

A3314 0011 Dog Cottage 107 cm black e-coating 1 107 x 72 x 79 5411388033149 111 x 74 x 10 14,94 0,082 5411388033149

A3315 0011 Dog Cottage 118 cm black e-coating 1 118 x 77 x 84 5411388033156 122 x 79 x 10 18,1 0,096 5411388033156

A3350 0000 Bag it Up Medium (12 bags) standard colours 36 3 x 12 11.2 x 3.2 x 24.3 5411388033507 43.5 x 23.5 x 31 5,815 0,032 15411388033504

A3351 0000 Bag it Up Large (12 bags) standard colours 36 3 x 12 11 x 3 x 24 5411388033514 44 x 24 x 31 6,906 0,033 15411388033511

A3352 0000 Bag it Up Maxi (12 bags) standard colours 36 3 x 12 11.2 x 3.2 x 24.3 5411388033521 43.5 x 24.3 x 31 10,107 0,033 15411388033528

A3353 0000 Bag it Up Jumbo (6 bags) standard colours 36 3 x 12 11.2 x 4.7 x 24.3 5411388335304 44 x 43 x 26 10,428 0,049 15411388335301

A3354 0000 Bag it Up Hop In (6 bags) standard colours 36 3 x 12 11 x 4.5 x 24 5411388335403 44 x 44 x 26 10,253 0,050 15411388335400

A3355 0000 Bag it Up Mira (6 bags) standard colours 36 3 x 12 11 x 4.5 x 24.5 5411388335502 43.5 x 43 x 25.5 7,194 0,048 15411388335509

A3356 0000 Bag It Up Nestor Giant (6 bags) standard colours 36 3 x 12 11.3 x 4.6 x 24.3 5411388335601 43.8 x 43 x 26 12,755 0,049 15411388335608

A3357 0000 Bag It Up Hop In Giant (6 bags) standard colours 36 3 x 12 12 x 5 x 25 5411388335700 47 x 45,5 x 27,5 13,833 0,059 15411388335707

A3370 0000 Male Dog Nappy XS (12 diapers) standard colours 6 11 x 10,5 x 14,5 5411388337001 33 x 17,5 x 23,5 1,625 0,014 15411388337008

A3371 0000 Male Dog Nappy S (12 diapers) standard colours 6 12 x 11,5 x 17 5411388337100 36 x 18 x 25,5 1,98 0,017 15411388337107

A3372 0000 Male Dog Nappy M (12 diapers) standard colours 6 13,5 x 11,5 x 20 5411388337209 35 x 21 x 28,5 2,675 0,021 15411388337206

A3373 0000 Male Dog Nappy L (12 diapers) standard colours 6 14 x 10,5 x 21,5 5411388337308 33,5 x 23 x 30 2,965 0,023 15411388337305

A3380 0000 Comfort Nappy size 1 (12 diapers) standard colours 6 10 x 9 x 17 5411388033804 30 x 20 x 20 1,678 0,012 15411388033801

A3381 0000 Comfort Nappy size 2 (12 diapers) standard colours 6 10 x 9.5 x 20 5411388033811 30 x 21.5 x 22 1,72 0,014 15411388033818

A3382 0000 Comfort Nappy size 3 (12 diapers) standard colours 6 10.5 x 9.5 x 20 5411388033828 30.5 x 22 x 24.5 2,132 0,016 15411388033825

A3383 0000 Comfort Nappy size 4 (12 diapers) standard colours 6 12 x 10.5 x 21.5 5411388033835 40.5 x 22.5 x 22 2,501 0,020 15411388033832

A3384 0000 Comfort Nappy size 5 (12 diapers) standard colours 6 12.5 x 10.5 x 21.5 5411388033842 32 x 25.5 x 29 2,785 0,024 15411388033849

A3385 0000 Comfort Nappy size 6 (12 diapers) standard colours 6 13.5 x 10.5 x 23 5411388033859 34 x 25.5 x 31 3,037 0,027 15411388033856

A3386 0000 Comfort Nappy size 7 (12 diapers) standard colours 6 16 x 12 x 23 5411388338602 33 x 23.5 x 38.5 3,63 0,030 15411388338609

A3387 0000 Comfort Nappy size 6,5 (12 
diapers) standard colours 6 14 x 12 x 23 5411388338701 35 x 23.5 x 28 3,168 0,023 15411388338708

A3520 0000 Puppy Trainer Pads Medium 
100 pads standard colours 1 31 x 16 x 29 5411388352004 31 x 16 x 29 2,26 0,014 5411388352004

A3521 0000 Puppy Trainer Pads Large 100 
pads standard colours 1 39.5 x 21 x 31 5411388352103 39.5 x 21 x 31 4,38 0,026 5411388352103

A3522 0000 Puppy Trainer Pads Extra Large 
15 pads standard colours 12 20 x 10 x 29.5 5411388352202 61 x 31 x 53 15,584 0,100 15411388352209

A3523 0000 Puppy Trainer Pads Extra Large 
30 pads standard colours 6 20 x 20.5 x 29.5 5411388352301 61 x 31 x 50.5 15,659 0,095 15411388352308
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A3288 0011 Dog Park 3 black e-coating 1  160 x 160 x 107 5411388328801 65 x 8 x 110 16 0,057 5411388328801

A3289 0008 Dog Park De Luxe warm grey 1 124 x 124 x 62 5411388032890 78 x 67 x 18 15,35 0,094 5411388032890

A3290 0093 Dog Residence 50 cm light grey hammertone coating 1 53 x 31 x 37 5411388329006 54 x 36.5 x 10 6,64 0,020 5411388329006

A3291 0093 Dog Residence 61 cm light grey hammertone coating 1 63 x 46.5 x 53 5411388329105 66.5 x 49 x 10 8,15 0,033 5411388329105

A3292 0093 Dog Residence 76 cm light grey hammertone coating 1 78 x 53.5 x 60.5 5411388329204 81.5 x 55.5 x 9.5 10,64 0,043 5411388329204

A3293 0093 Dog Residence 91 cm light grey hammertone coating 1 93 x 61 x 68 5411388329303 96.5 x 63.5 x 11.5 14,91 0,070 5411388329303

A3294 0093 Dog Residence 107 cm light grey hammertone coating 1 108.5 x 71.5 x 77.5 5411388329402 111.5 x 74 x 11.5 21,23 0,095 5411388329402

A3295 0093 Dog Residence 118 cm light grey hammertone coating 1 118.5 x 77 x 82.5 5411388329501 122.5 x 78.5 x 13.5 24,76 0,130 5411388329501

A3296 0093 Dog Residence Mobile 76 cm light grey hammertone coating 1 76 x 53 x 61 5411388329600 81.5 x 55.5 x 9.5 10,64 0,043 5411388329600

A3297 0093 Dog Residence Mobile 91 cm light grey hammertone coating 1 91 x 61 x 71 5411388329709 96.5 x 63.5 x 11.5 14,91 0,070 5411388329709

A3310 0011 Dog Cottage 50 cm black e-coating 1 50 x 30 x 36.5 5411388033101 54 x 33 x 9.5 3,07 0,017 5411388033101

A3311 0011 Dog Cottage 61 cm black e-coating 1 61 x 44 x 50 5411388033118 64 x 46 x 9.5 5,092 0,028 5411388033118

A3312 0011 Dog Cottage 76 cm black e-coating 1 76 x 49 x 55 5411388033125 79 x 50 x 9.5 7,792 0,038 5411388033125

A3313 0011 Dog Cottage 91 cm black e-coating 1 91 x 57 x 62 5411388033132 95 x 60 x 9.5 10,478 0,054 5411388033132

A3314 0011 Dog Cottage 107 cm black e-coating 1 107 x 72 x 79 5411388033149 111 x 74 x 10 14,94 0,082 5411388033149

A3315 0011 Dog Cottage 118 cm black e-coating 1 118 x 77 x 84 5411388033156 122 x 79 x 10 18,1 0,096 5411388033156

A3350 0000 Bag it Up Medium (12 bags) standard colours 36 3 x 12 11.2 x 3.2 x 24.3 5411388033507 43.5 x 23.5 x 31 5,815 0,032 15411388033504

A3351 0000 Bag it Up Large (12 bags) standard colours 36 3 x 12 11 x 3 x 24 5411388033514 44 x 24 x 31 6,906 0,033 15411388033511

A3352 0000 Bag it Up Maxi (12 bags) standard colours 36 3 x 12 11.2 x 3.2 x 24.3 5411388033521 43.5 x 24.3 x 31 10,107 0,033 15411388033528

A3353 0000 Bag it Up Jumbo (6 bags) standard colours 36 3 x 12 11.2 x 4.7 x 24.3 5411388335304 44 x 43 x 26 10,428 0,049 15411388335301

A3354 0000 Bag it Up Hop In (6 bags) standard colours 36 3 x 12 11 x 4.5 x 24 5411388335403 44 x 44 x 26 10,253 0,050 15411388335400

A3355 0000 Bag it Up Mira (6 bags) standard colours 36 3 x 12 11 x 4.5 x 24.5 5411388335502 43.5 x 43 x 25.5 7,194 0,048 15411388335509

A3356 0000 Bag It Up Nestor Giant (6 bags) standard colours 36 3 x 12 11.3 x 4.6 x 24.3 5411388335601 43.8 x 43 x 26 12,755 0,049 15411388335608

A3357 0000 Bag It Up Hop In Giant (6 bags) standard colours 36 3 x 12 12 x 5 x 25 5411388335700 47 x 45,5 x 27,5 13,833 0,059 15411388335707

A3370 0000 Male Dog Nappy XS (12 diapers) standard colours 6 11 x 10,5 x 14,5 5411388337001 33 x 17,5 x 23,5 1,625 0,014 15411388337008

A3371 0000 Male Dog Nappy S (12 diapers) standard colours 6 12 x 11,5 x 17 5411388337100 36 x 18 x 25,5 1,98 0,017 15411388337107

A3372 0000 Male Dog Nappy M (12 diapers) standard colours 6 13,5 x 11,5 x 20 5411388337209 35 x 21 x 28,5 2,675 0,021 15411388337206

A3373 0000 Male Dog Nappy L (12 diapers) standard colours 6 14 x 10,5 x 21,5 5411388337308 33,5 x 23 x 30 2,965 0,023 15411388337305

A3380 0000 Comfort Nappy size 1 (12 diapers) standard colours 6 10 x 9 x 17 5411388033804 30 x 20 x 20 1,678 0,012 15411388033801

A3381 0000 Comfort Nappy size 2 (12 diapers) standard colours 6 10 x 9.5 x 20 5411388033811 30 x 21.5 x 22 1,72 0,014 15411388033818

A3382 0000 Comfort Nappy size 3 (12 diapers) standard colours 6 10.5 x 9.5 x 20 5411388033828 30.5 x 22 x 24.5 2,132 0,016 15411388033825

A3383 0000 Comfort Nappy size 4 (12 diapers) standard colours 6 12 x 10.5 x 21.5 5411388033835 40.5 x 22.5 x 22 2,501 0,020 15411388033832

A3384 0000 Comfort Nappy size 5 (12 diapers) standard colours 6 12.5 x 10.5 x 21.5 5411388033842 32 x 25.5 x 29 2,785 0,024 15411388033849

A3385 0000 Comfort Nappy size 6 (12 diapers) standard colours 6 13.5 x 10.5 x 23 5411388033859 34 x 25.5 x 31 3,037 0,027 15411388033856

A3386 0000 Comfort Nappy size 7 (12 diapers) standard colours 6 16 x 12 x 23 5411388338602 33 x 23.5 x 38.5 3,63 0,030 15411388338609

A3387 0000 Comfort Nappy size 6,5 (12 
diapers) standard colours 6 14 x 12 x 23 5411388338701 35 x 23.5 x 28 3,168 0,023 15411388338708

A3520 0000 Puppy Trainer Pads Medium 
100 pads standard colours 1 31 x 16 x 29 5411388352004 31 x 16 x 29 2,26 0,014 5411388352004

A3521 0000 Puppy Trainer Pads Large 100 
pads standard colours 1 39.5 x 21 x 31 5411388352103 39.5 x 21 x 31 4,38 0,026 5411388352103

A3522 0000 Puppy Trainer Pads Extra Large 
15 pads standard colours 12 20 x 10 x 29.5 5411388352202 61 x 31 x 53 15,584 0,100 15411388352209

A3523 0000 Puppy Trainer Pads Extra Large 
30 pads standard colours 6 20 x 20.5 x 29.5 5411388352301 61 x 31 x 50.5 15,659 0,095 15411388352308
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A3528 0000 Puppy Trainer Carbon Pads 
Medium 50 pads standard colours 12 15 x 13.5 x 27 5411388602307 54.5 x 31.5 x 43.5 13,029 0,075 15411388602304

A3529 0000 Puppy Trainer Carbon Pads Large 
50 pads standard colours 6 20 x 16 x 30 5411388602406 60.5 x 31.5 x 40 12,732 0,076 15411388602403

A3531 0000 Puppy Trainer Lavender Pads 
Medium 30 pads standard colours 24 15 x 8 x 28 5411388353100 54.5 x 31 x 58.5 15,077 0,099 15411388353107

A3532 0000 Puppy Trainer Lavender Pads 
Large 30 pads standard colours 12 14.5 x 14.5 x 28 5411388353209 60 x 31 x 46.5 15,701 0,086 15411388353206

A4000 0000 Carbon Filter standard colours 72 12 x 6 --- 5411388009304 32.5 x 22.5 x 16.5 0,601 0,012 15411388009301

A4001 0000 Refill for Hamster Toilet 500 g standard colours 24 4 x 6 6 x 9.5 x 11 5411388400101 50 x 29 x 12.5 13,36 0,018 15411388400108

A4003 0000 Cushion Dog Residence 50 cm standard colours 12 32 x 50 x 5 5411388040031 50 x 65 x 25 4,11 0,081 15411388040038

A4004 0000 Cushion Dog Residence 61 cm standard colours 12 45 x 61 x 5 5411388040048 59 x 96.5 x 28 7,64 0,159 15411388040045

A4005 0000 Cushion Dog Residence 76 cm standard colours 6 55 x 76 x 5 5411388040055 57 x 74 x 32 6,15 0,135 15411388040052

A4006 0000 Cushion Dog Residence 91 cm standard colours 6 58 x 91 x 5 5411388040062 62 x 91 x 32 7,05 0,181 15411388040069

A4007 0000 Cushion Dog Residence 107 cm standard colours 6 68 x 107 x 5 5411388040079 38 x 108 x 64.5 10,305 0,265 15411388040076

A4008 0000 Cushion Dog Residence 118 cm standard colours 6 80 x 118 x 5 5411388040086 84.5 x 126.5 x 33 16,35 0,353 15411388040083

A4009 0000 Cascade set of cartridge & 3 
filters standard colours 72 12 x 6 11 x 22 x 5.5 5411388400903 22 x 37.5 x 29.5 4,077 0,024 15411388400900

A4017 0000 Volcano set of cartridge & 3 filters standard colours 72 12 x 6 --- 5411388401702 37 x 24 x 35.5 4,591 0,032 15411388401709

A4026 0000 Stand for Rolly hamsterwheels assorted colours 24 4 x 6 15.5 x 10 x 15 5411388040260 21 x 20.5 x 16 1,474 0,007 15411388040267

A4037 0000 Set castors (2+2) Dog Residence standard colours 6 23.1 x 13 x 16.4 5411388040376 24 x 43 x 18.5 19,658 0,019 15411388040373

A4062 0059 Stand Nero 2 navy blue 1 --- 5411388406219 81 x 67 x 5.5 3,91 0,030 5411388406219

A4063 0059 Stand Nero 3 navy blue 1 --- 5411388406318 101 x 67 x 6 4,14 0,041 5411388406318

A4064 0059 Stand Nero 4 navy blue 1 --- 5411388406417 --- 3,237 5411388406417

A4067 0092 Toledo 50 silver 1 --- 5411388406707 64 x 39 x 6.5 7,38 0,016 5411388406707

A4068 0059 Toledo 60 navy blue 1 --- 5411388406813 70 x 44.5 x 7.5 7 0,023 15411388406810

A4082 0092 Toledo 40 silver 1 --- 5411388408220 63.5 x 33 x 6 4,2 0,013 5411388408220

A5006 0539 Martha white-silver 4 46.5 x 29.5 x 21 5411388500610 61 x 48 x 31.5 5,642 0,092 15411388500617

A5007 0500 Martha Double white-green 3 46.5 x 29.5 x 26.5 5411388500702 61 x 48 x 31.5 5,139 0,092 15411388500709

A5008 0500 Martha Triple white-green 2 46.5 x 29.5 x 34 5411388500801 61 x 48 x 31.5 4,37 0,092 15411388500808

A5053 9201 Bristol silver-blue 1 59 x 38 x 37 5411388505318 60 x 38 x 28.5 3,01 0,065 5411388505318

A5055 6008 Duncan indian brown-warm grey 1 67.5 x 49 x 37.5 5411388505509 70 x 52.5 x 24.5 4,53 0,090 5411388505509

A5068 9248 Geneva silver-anthracite 1 60 x 29 x 44 5411388506803 71 x 34 x 32 4,649 0,077 5411388506803

A5070 5900 Habitat Metro navy blue-transparant 1 51 x 26 x 52.5 5411388050702 54.5 x 29.5 x 33 4,23 0,053 5411388050702

A5071 5900 Habitat XL navy blue-transparant 1 70 x 37 x 51 5411388050719 72.5 x 41 x 30.5 5,96 0,091 5411388050719

A5073 9248 Lugano silver-anthracite 1 60 x 29 x 44 5411388507305 71 x 34 x 32 4,879 0,077 5411388507305

A5074 5901 Hamster Heaven Metro navy blue-twilight blue 1 80 x 50 x 50 5411388050740 84 x 53.5 x 26 7,659 0,117 5411388050740

A5075 5901 Hamster Sky Metro navy blue-twilight blue 1 80 x 50 x 50 5411388507510 83 x 54 x 26 6,93 0,117 5411388507510

A5077 9201 Hamster Plaza 100 Knock Down silver-black 1 100 x 50 x 50 5411388507701 103,5 x 53 x 22 8,28 0,131 5411388507701

A5078 9201 Hamster Plaza 120 Knock Down silver-black 1 118 x 64 x 52 5411388507800 120 x 67.5 x 24.2 11,455 0,196 5411388507800

A5208 0008 Nero 2 De Luxe silver-warm grey 3 80 x 50 x 45 5411388520823 82 x 55 x 41 14,729 0,185 15411388520820

A5208 0011 Nero 2 De Luxe silver-black 3 80 x 50 x 45 5411388520847 82 x 55 x 41 14,729 0,185 15411388520844

A5208 5901 Nero 2 De Luxe navy blue-twilight blue 3 80 x 50 x 45 5411388520816 82 x 55 x 41 14,729 0,185 15411388520813

A5209 0008 Nero 3 De Luxe silver-warm grey 3 100 x 50 x 45 5411388520939 103 x 55 x 41 17,5 0,232 15411388520936

A5209 0011 Nero 3 De Luxe silver-black 3 100 x 50 x 45 5411388520946 103 x 55 x 41 17,5 0,232 15411388520943

A5209 5901 Nero 3 De Luxe navy blue-twilight blue 3 100 x 50 x 45 5411388520915 103 x 55 x 41 17,5 0,232 15411388520912
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A5209 9291 Nero 3 De Luxe silver-mallard green 3 100 x 50 x 45 5411388820954 103 x 55 x 41 17,5 0,232 15411388820951

A5210 0008 Nero 4 De Luxe silver-warm grey 2 118 x 64.5 x 47 5411388521011 119 x 65.5 x 38 16,999 0,296 15411388521018

A5215 9201 Caesar 2 De Luxe silver-black 3 80 x 50 x 51 5411388521516 82 x 55 x 40 15,745 0,180 15411388521513

A5216 9201 Caesar 3 De Luxe silver-black 3 100 x 50 x 51 5411388521615 103 x 55 x 41 15,201 0,232 15411388521612

A5220 9201 Caesar 3 Knock Down silver-warm grey 1 100 x 50 x 51 5411388522018 103,5 x 53 x 22 6,829 0,122 5411388522018

A5221 9201 Caesar 4 Knock Down silver-warm grey 1 118 x 64 x 52 5411388522100 120 x 67.5 x 23,5 9,865 0,190 5411388522100

A5223 1100 Ambiente 80 black-light grey & black 4 80 x 50 x 43 5411388522308 82 x 55 x 40 15,572 0,180 15411388522305

A5224 1100 Ambiente 100 black-light grey & black 4 100 x 50 x 43 5411388522407 103 x 55 x 41 18,401 0,232 15411388522404

A5225 1100 Ambiente 120 black-warm grey 3 118 x 64.5 x 43 5411388522506 119 x 65.5 x 39 20,149 0,304 15411388522503

A5226 9201 Caesar 3 Double Knock Down silver-warm grey 1 100 x 50 x 97 5411388522605 103,5 x 53 x 22 12,2 0,120 5411388522605

A5227 9201 Caesar 3 Triple Knock Down silver-warm grey 1 100 x 50 x 143 5411388522704 103 x 52,5 x 24,7 17,545 0,136 5411388522704

A5240 9201 Aura 120 Plexi Knock Down silver-black 1 118 x 64 x 62 5411388524005 120 x 67.5 x 23,5 12,432 0,190 5411388524005

A5241 9201 Argus 120 Plexi Knock Down silver-black 1 118 x 64 x 94 5411388524104 120 x 67,5 x 23,5 14,672 0,190 5411388524104

A5300 0800 Ruffy 2 warm grey-warm grey 1 80 x 50 x 38 5411388530006 83 x 54 x 26 5,84 0,117 5411388530006

A5327 6008 Jerry indian brown-warm grey 1 67.5 x 49 x 37 5411388532703 70 x 52.5 x 24.5 4,905 0,090 5411388532703

A5330 5901 Freddy 2 navy blue-light grey 1 80 x 50 x 63 5411388533007 82 x 51 x 50 8,06 0,209 5411388533007

A5332 0800 Freddy 2 Max warm grey-warm grey 1 80 x 50 x 80 5411388533212 81.5 x 50.5 x 65.5 9,04 0,270 5411388533212

A5333 9201 Zeno 2 Knock Down silver-black 1 80 x 50 x 70 5411388533304 83 x 52.5 x 22 8,561 0,096 5411388533304

A5334 9201 Zeno 3 Knock Down silver-black 1 100 x 50 x 70 5411388533403 103,5 x 53 x 22 9,499 0,120 5411388533403

A5335 9201 Zeno 3 Empire Knock Down silver-black 1 100 x 50 x 116 5411388533502 103,5 x 53 x 22 14,478 0,119 5411388533502

A5336 5900 Suite Royale 95 Double navy blue 1 95 x 63 x 159 5411388053369 100 x 68 x 24.5 45,3 0,167 5411388053369

A5337 0048 Suite Royale XL anthracite 1 115.5 x 67.5 x 155.5 5411388533700 118 x 81 x 31 47,2 0,296 5411388533700

A5338 9201 Zeno 4 Knock Down silver-black 1 118 x 64 x 83.5 5411388533809 120 x 67.5 x 23,5 15,635 0,190 5411388533809

A5350 1149 Cubix 200 black-light grey 1 200 x 50 x 63,5 5411388535001 103 x 52,5 x 24,7 13,861 0,134 5411388535001

A5351 1111 Cubix Corner black-black 1 148/100 x 50 x 63,5 5411388535100 103 x 52,5 x 24,7 13,871 0,134 5411388535100

A5360 5900 Royal Suite 100 Single Unit navy blue 1 99,8 x 63,2 x 99 5411388536008 106,5 x 67,5 x 19 27,205 0,136 5411388536008

A5361 5900 Royal Suite 100 Add-on Unit navy blue 1 99,8 x 63,2 x 61 5411388536107 106,5 x 67,5 x 16 20,055 0,115 5411388536107

A5362 0048 Royal Suite XL Single Unit anthracite 1  115 x 67 x 81 5411388536206 120 x 81,5 x 24 27,555 0,234 5411388536206

A5363 0048 Royal Suite XL Add-on Unit anthracite 1 115 x 67 x 71 5411388536305 119 x 77,5 x 23 24,41 0,212 5411388536305

A5506 5901 Primo 30 navy blue-ivory 1 41 x 25.5 x 41.5 5411388550622 40 x 25 x 42 1,95 0,042 5411388550622

A5506 9201 Primo 30 silver-cool grey 1 41 x 25.5 x 41.5 5411388550615 40 x 25 x 42 1,95 0,042 5411388550615

A5515 0800 Camille 30 warm grey-warm grey 1 45 x 25 x 48 5411388551506 46 x 25 x 44 2,059 0,051 5411388551506

A5531 0800 Camille 40 warm grey-warm grey 1 53.5 x 32 x 55 5411388553104 54 x 35 x 47 3,11 0,089 5411388553104

A5532 5902 Evelyne 40 navy blue-ivory 1 52 x 32.5 x 55 5411388553234 54 x 35 x 47 3,12 0,089 5411388553234

A5538 5901 Primo 40 navy blue-ivory 1 46 x 32 x 48 5411388553838 48 x 33 x 41 2,84 0,065 5411388553838

A5538 9201 Primo 40 silver-cool grey 1 46 x 32 x 48 5411388553845 48 x 33 x 41 2,84 0,065 5411388553845

A5539 7373 Louise 40 bluestone-bluestone 1 53.5 x 32 x 55 5411388553906 54 x 34 x 48 3,11 0,088 5411388553906

A5540 6075 Mary 40 indian brown-mocha granite 1 51.5 x 31 x 55 5411388554002 54 x 34 x 48 3,03 0,088 5411388554002

A5565 0800 Camille 50 warm grey-warm grey 1 71.5 x 38.5 x 73.5 5411388556501 72 x 40 x 65 5,3 0,187 5411388556501

A5566 5901 Primo 50 navy blue-ivory 1 65 x 38 x 56.5 5411388556600 66 x 50 x 47 4,53 0,155 5411388556600

A5575 7373 Louise 50 bluestone-bluestone 1 71.5 x 38.5 x 73.5 5411388557508 65 x 40 x 64.5 5,25 0,168 5411388557508

A5576 6075 Mary 50 indian brown-mocha granite 1 71.5 x 38.5 x 73.5 5411388557607 65 x 40 x 64.5 5,226 0,168 5411388557607
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A5209 9291 Nero 3 De Luxe silver-mallard green 3 100 x 50 x 45 5411388820954 103 x 55 x 41 17,5 0,232 15411388820951

A5210 0008 Nero 4 De Luxe silver-warm grey 2 118 x 64.5 x 47 5411388521011 119 x 65.5 x 38 16,999 0,296 15411388521018

A5215 9201 Caesar 2 De Luxe silver-black 3 80 x 50 x 51 5411388521516 82 x 55 x 40 15,745 0,180 15411388521513

A5216 9201 Caesar 3 De Luxe silver-black 3 100 x 50 x 51 5411388521615 103 x 55 x 41 15,201 0,232 15411388521612

A5220 9201 Caesar 3 Knock Down silver-warm grey 1 100 x 50 x 51 5411388522018 103,5 x 53 x 22 6,829 0,122 5411388522018

A5221 9201 Caesar 4 Knock Down silver-warm grey 1 118 x 64 x 52 5411388522100 120 x 67.5 x 23,5 9,865 0,190 5411388522100

A5223 1100 Ambiente 80 black-light grey & black 4 80 x 50 x 43 5411388522308 82 x 55 x 40 15,572 0,180 15411388522305

A5224 1100 Ambiente 100 black-light grey & black 4 100 x 50 x 43 5411388522407 103 x 55 x 41 18,401 0,232 15411388522404

A5225 1100 Ambiente 120 black-warm grey 3 118 x 64.5 x 43 5411388522506 119 x 65.5 x 39 20,149 0,304 15411388522503

A5226 9201 Caesar 3 Double Knock Down silver-warm grey 1 100 x 50 x 97 5411388522605 103,5 x 53 x 22 12,2 0,120 5411388522605

A5227 9201 Caesar 3 Triple Knock Down silver-warm grey 1 100 x 50 x 143 5411388522704 103 x 52,5 x 24,7 17,545 0,136 5411388522704

A5240 9201 Aura 120 Plexi Knock Down silver-black 1 118 x 64 x 62 5411388524005 120 x 67.5 x 23,5 12,432 0,190 5411388524005

A5241 9201 Argus 120 Plexi Knock Down silver-black 1 118 x 64 x 94 5411388524104 120 x 67,5 x 23,5 14,672 0,190 5411388524104

A5300 0800 Ruffy 2 warm grey-warm grey 1 80 x 50 x 38 5411388530006 83 x 54 x 26 5,84 0,117 5411388530006

A5327 6008 Jerry indian brown-warm grey 1 67.5 x 49 x 37 5411388532703 70 x 52.5 x 24.5 4,905 0,090 5411388532703

A5330 5901 Freddy 2 navy blue-light grey 1 80 x 50 x 63 5411388533007 82 x 51 x 50 8,06 0,209 5411388533007

A5332 0800 Freddy 2 Max warm grey-warm grey 1 80 x 50 x 80 5411388533212 81.5 x 50.5 x 65.5 9,04 0,270 5411388533212

A5333 9201 Zeno 2 Knock Down silver-black 1 80 x 50 x 70 5411388533304 83 x 52.5 x 22 8,561 0,096 5411388533304

A5334 9201 Zeno 3 Knock Down silver-black 1 100 x 50 x 70 5411388533403 103,5 x 53 x 22 9,499 0,120 5411388533403

A5335 9201 Zeno 3 Empire Knock Down silver-black 1 100 x 50 x 116 5411388533502 103,5 x 53 x 22 14,478 0,119 5411388533502

A5336 5900 Suite Royale 95 Double navy blue 1 95 x 63 x 159 5411388053369 100 x 68 x 24.5 45,3 0,167 5411388053369

A5337 0048 Suite Royale XL anthracite 1 115.5 x 67.5 x 155.5 5411388533700 118 x 81 x 31 47,2 0,296 5411388533700

A5338 9201 Zeno 4 Knock Down silver-black 1 118 x 64 x 83.5 5411388533809 120 x 67.5 x 23,5 15,635 0,190 5411388533809

A5350 1149 Cubix 200 black-light grey 1 200 x 50 x 63,5 5411388535001 103 x 52,5 x 24,7 13,861 0,134 5411388535001

A5351 1111 Cubix Corner black-black 1 148/100 x 50 x 63,5 5411388535100 103 x 52,5 x 24,7 13,871 0,134 5411388535100

A5360 5900 Royal Suite 100 Single Unit navy blue 1 99,8 x 63,2 x 99 5411388536008 106,5 x 67,5 x 19 27,205 0,136 5411388536008

A5361 5900 Royal Suite 100 Add-on Unit navy blue 1 99,8 x 63,2 x 61 5411388536107 106,5 x 67,5 x 16 20,055 0,115 5411388536107

A5362 0048 Royal Suite XL Single Unit anthracite 1  115 x 67 x 81 5411388536206 120 x 81,5 x 24 27,555 0,234 5411388536206

A5363 0048 Royal Suite XL Add-on Unit anthracite 1 115 x 67 x 71 5411388536305 119 x 77,5 x 23 24,41 0,212 5411388536305

A5506 5901 Primo 30 navy blue-ivory 1 41 x 25.5 x 41.5 5411388550622 40 x 25 x 42 1,95 0,042 5411388550622

A5506 9201 Primo 30 silver-cool grey 1 41 x 25.5 x 41.5 5411388550615 40 x 25 x 42 1,95 0,042 5411388550615

A5515 0800 Camille 30 warm grey-warm grey 1 45 x 25 x 48 5411388551506 46 x 25 x 44 2,059 0,051 5411388551506

A5531 0800 Camille 40 warm grey-warm grey 1 53.5 x 32 x 55 5411388553104 54 x 35 x 47 3,11 0,089 5411388553104

A5532 5902 Evelyne 40 navy blue-ivory 1 52 x 32.5 x 55 5411388553234 54 x 35 x 47 3,12 0,089 5411388553234

A5538 5901 Primo 40 navy blue-ivory 1 46 x 32 x 48 5411388553838 48 x 33 x 41 2,84 0,065 5411388553838

A5538 9201 Primo 40 silver-cool grey 1 46 x 32 x 48 5411388553845 48 x 33 x 41 2,84 0,065 5411388553845

A5539 7373 Louise 40 bluestone-bluestone 1 53.5 x 32 x 55 5411388553906 54 x 34 x 48 3,11 0,088 5411388553906

A5540 6075 Mary 40 indian brown-mocha granite 1 51.5 x 31 x 55 5411388554002 54 x 34 x 48 3,03 0,088 5411388554002

A5565 0800 Camille 50 warm grey-warm grey 1 71.5 x 38.5 x 73.5 5411388556501 72 x 40 x 65 5,3 0,187 5411388556501

A5566 5901 Primo 50 navy blue-ivory 1 65 x 38 x 56.5 5411388556600 66 x 50 x 47 4,53 0,155 5411388556600

A5575 7373 Louise 50 bluestone-bluestone 1 71.5 x 38.5 x 73.5 5411388557508 65 x 40 x 64.5 5,25 0,168 5411388557508

A5576 6075 Mary 50 indian brown-mocha granite 1 71.5 x 38.5 x 73.5 5411388557607 65 x 40 x 64.5 5,226 0,168 5411388557607

Article 
number

Colour 
code

Product name Colour description Pcs/
carton

Inner Dimensions 
product (cm)

EAN product Dimensions 
carton (cm)

Gross 
carton 
(kg)

Volume 
carton 
(m³)

EAN carton

A5581 9201 Ellipse 50 silver-cool grey 1 70 x 38 x 75 5411388558123 72 x 40 x 65 5,33 0,187 5411388558123

A5622 1100 Primo 60 Knock Down black-black 1 80 x 50 x 70 5411388562212 83 x 54 x 22 8,64 0,099 5411388562212

A5623 1100 Primo 60 Open Empire Knock 
Down black-black 1 80 x 50 x 115 5411388562304 83 x 52.5 x 22 10,432 0,096 5411388562304

A5624 9211 Noah Knock Down silver-black 1 80 x 50 x 70 5411388562410 83 x 52.5 x 21.5 8,58 0,094 5411388562410

A5625 1111 Primo 120 Open Empire Knock 
Down black-black 1 118 x 64 x 140 5411388562502 120 x 67.5 x 23,5 15,573 0,190 5411388562502

A5628 9201 Melodie 50 Open silver-cool grey 1 64 x 38 x 84 5411388562823 66.5 x 39.5 x 64.5 4,995 0,169 5411388562823

A5650 0059 Gite 1 navy blue 1 60 x 60 x 168 5411388565015 147 x 63.5 x 11.5 25,27 0,107 5411388565015

A5652 0059 Gite 2 navy blue 1 100 x 60 x 168 5411388565213 151 x 103.5 x 11 34,35 0,172 5411388565213

A5653 0048 Tasmania 120 anthracite hammertone 1 120 x 65 x 107 5411388565305 107 x 73 x 22 28,62 0,171 5411388565305

A5680 0048 Hamilton Playpen anthracite hammertone 1 60 x 55 x 158 5411388568009 138 x 68 x 18.5 30,65 0,174 5411388568009

A5683 0048 Canberra Bow anthracite hammertone 1 80 x 57.5 x 167 5411388568306 151 x 94 x 20 35,34 0,284 5411388568306

A5684 0048 Wellington Playpen anthracite hammertone 1 90 x 60 x 175 5411388568405 165 x 83 x 21 46,49 0,288 5411388568405

A5687 0048 Karumba Bow anthracite hammertone 1 100 x 80 x 187 5411388568702 184 x 105 x 23.5 49,06 0,454 5411388568702

A5900 0000 Acacia Wooden perches (3 pcs) standard colours 12 14 x 1.5 x 27 5411388059002 21 x 20.5 x 16 0,876 0,007 15411388059009

A5903 0000 Nourra Bowls with cover (2 pcs) standard colours 12 14 x 8.3 x 26 5411388059033 30.5 x 29.5 x 17 1,166 0,015 15411388059030

A5905 0000 Weekend Feeder Inside (1 pc) standard colours 12 14 x 7.5 x 31 5411388059057 39 x 36 x 18.5 1,238 0,026 15411388059054

A5906 0000 Weekend Fountain Outside (1 pc) standard colours 12 14 x 8 x 28.5 5411388059064 39 x 36 x 18.5 1,13 0,026 15411388059061

A5907 0000 Wooden Swing Small Open standard colours 12 14 x 2.5 x 25 5411388059071 21 x 20.5 x 16 0,483 0,007 15411388059078

A5908 0000 Wooden Swing Small Closed standard colours 12 14 x 2.5 x 25 5411388059088 21 x 20.5 x 16 0,594 0,007 15411388059085

A5909 0000 Clipper Fountain Medium (2 pcs) standard colours 12 14 x 3 x 26 5411388059095 30.5 x 29.5 x 17 0,89 0,015 15411388059092

A5910 0000 Clipper Fountain Large (2 pcs) standard colours 12 14 x 4 x 26 5411388059101 30 x 31 x 17 1,089 0,016 15411388059108

A5911 0000 Internal Bird Feeder 50 ml (2 pcs) standard colours 12 14 x 5 x 26 5411388059118 36 x 24.5 x 18 1,224 0,016 15411388059115

A5912 0000 Cockatiel Fountain 175 ml (1 pc) assorted colours 12 14 x 5.5 x 26 5411388059125 36 x 24.5 x 18 1,08 0,016 15411388059122

A5913 0000 Funnel Feeder (2 pcs) standard colours 12 14 x 7.5 x 27 5411388059132 39 x 36 x 18.5 1,274 0,026 15411388059139

A5914 0000 Pet Bottle Brush standard colours 72 6 x 12 10 x 5 x 46 5411388059149 45.5 x 33 x 33 3,81 0,050 15411388059146

A5915 0000 Pet Bottle 1000 ml standard colours 6 11 x 11.5 x 35.5 5411388059156 44 x 33 x 27 1,43 0,039 15411388059153

A5916 0000 Crock Medium 300 ml standard colours 24 9 x 10 x 23 5411388059163 41 x 41 x 21.5 4,576 0,036 15411388059160

A5917 0000 Crock Large 550 ml standard colours 24 9 x 12.6 x 25 5411388059170 46 x 41 x 28 5,682 0,053 15411388059177

A5918 0000 Relax Standard standard colours 12 2 x 6 13 x 3.2 x 31 5411388059187 30.5 x 26 x 10.5 1,500 0,008 15411388059184

A5919 0000 Baby Biba 70 ml standard colours 12 15 x 3.5 x 20 5411388059194 26 x 17 x 21 1,212 0,009 15411388059191

A5920 0000 Splash Display (1 pc) standard colours 12 15 x 15.5 x 12 5411388059200 37 x 31.5 x 32.5 2,686 0,038 15411388059207

A5921 0000 Tunnel Metro XL standard colours 12 4 x 3 14.5 x 6 x 35 5411388059217 32.5 x 44 x 22.5 1,713 0,032 15411388059214

A5922 0000 Step 5 standard colours 72 12 x 6 7.5 x 1.3 x 28.5 5411388059224 46.5 x 24.5 x 14 2,317 0,016 15411388059221

A5923 0000 Step 7 standard colours 72 12 x 6 7.5 x 1.3 x 35 5411388059231 46 x 32.5 x 15 2,971 0,022 15411388059238

A5924 0000 Step 9 standard colours 36 12 x 3 8.2 x 1.3 x 43 5411388059248 40.5 x 27.5 x 14 2,133 0,016 15411388059245

A5925 0000 Step 11 standard colours 36 12 x 3 8.2 x 1.3 x 51 5411388059255 48.5 x 27.5 x 14 2,385 0,019 15411388059252

A5928 0000 Relax De Luxe Flat Medium standard colours 12 2 x 6 13 x 2.5 x 31 5411388059286 31 x 26 x 12 1,584 0,010 15411388059283

A5929 0000 Relax De Luxe Flat Large standard colours 12 2 x 6 14 x 3 x 38 5411388059293 34 x 29.5 x 14 2,300 0,014 15411388059290

A5930 0000 Relax De Luxe Tube Medium standard colours 12 2 x 6 14 x 3 x 38 5411388059309 34 x 29.5 x 17 2,453 0,017 15411388059306

A5931 0000 Relax De Luxe Tube Large standard colours 12 2 x 6 21 x 5.5 x 26.5 5411388059316 40 x 35 x 19 3,495 0,027 15411388059313

A5932 0000 Relax De Luxe Tube Fake Fur standard colours 12 2 x 6 21 x 5.5 x 36 5411388059323 40 x 35 x 24 3,338 0,034 15411388059320

A5936 0000 Tunnel Metro standard colours 12 4 x 3 14.5 x 6.5 x 26 5411388059361 45.5 x 31 x 15.5 1,336 0,022 15411388059368
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A5937 0000 Elbow Metro standard colours 12 4 x 3 14.5 x 6.5 x 21.5 5411388059378 39 x 35.5 x 18.5 1,102 0,026 15411388059375

A5938 0000 Connection Ring Metro standard colours 12 4 x 3 14.5 x 3 x 17.5 5411388059385 21 x 20.5 x 16 0,502 0,007 15411388059382

A5940 0000 Square Connection Metro standard colours 12 4 x 3 14.5 x 4 x 17.5 5411388059408 33.5 x 18.5 x 20.5 0,79 0,013 15411388059405

A5945 0000 Tunnel for rats and ferrets standard colours 6 12.5 x 11.5 x 40.5 5411388059453 40 x 40 x 26.5 2,62 0,042 15411388059450

A5948 0000 Crock Jumbo 850 ml standard colours 24 8 x 3 15 x 15 x 26 5411388059484 56.5 x 38.8 x 30 6,011 0,066 15411388059481

A5949 0000 Crock Giant 1200 ml standard colours 24 8 x 3 15 x 15 x 28 5411388059491 66 x 39 x 31 7,209 0,080 15411388059498

A5950 0000 Platform for rats standard colours 1 --- 5411388059507 39 x 55 x 2 0,557 0,004 5411388059507

A5956 0000 Pincer standard colours 72 6 x 12 12 x 2,5 x 15 5411388059569 42 x 18 x 22 1,327 0,017 15411388059566

A5960 0000 Set platform Nero standard colours 1 --- 5411388596002 --- 0,51 5411388596002

A5961 0000 Set platform Dunes standard colours 1 --- 5411388596101 --- 0,336 5411388596101

A5962 0000 Set platform Twigs assorted colours 1 --- 5411388596200 --- 0,326 5411388596200

A7000 MGTG Manon Happy Planet mocha granite-green 5 54.5 x 39 x 39 5411388700010 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 7,03 0,104 15411388700017

A7000 MGTG Manon Happy Planet mocha granite-green 5 54.5 x 39 x 39 5411388700010 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 7,03 0,104 15411388700017

A7000 MGWA Manon Happy Planet mocha granite-warm grey 5 54.5 x 39 x 39 5411388700003 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 7,03 0,104 15411388700000

A7001 MGTG Leo Happy Planet mocha granite-green 4 64 x 46 x 45 5411388700119 65 x 48 x 45 9,274 0,140 15411388700116

A7001 MGWA Leo Happy Planet mocha granite-warm grey 4 64 x 46 x 45 5411388700102 65 x 48 x 45 9,274 0,140 15411388700109

A7002 MGTG Nestor Happy Planet mocha granite-green 4 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388700218 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388700215

A7002 MGWA Nestor Happy Planet mocha granite-warm grey 4 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388700201 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388700208

A7010 MGTG Gizmo Medium Happy Planet mocha granite-green 6 44 x 35.5 x 12.5 5411388701017 46.5 x 37 x 29 3,336 0,050 15411388701014

A7010 MGWA Gizmo Medium Happy Planet mocha granite-warm grey 6 44 x 35.5 x 12.5 5411388701000 46.5 x 37 x 29 3,336 0,050 15411388701007

A7011 MGTG Gizmo Large Happy Planet mocha granite-green 6 52 x 39.5 x 15 5411388701116 54.5 x 41 x 32 3,881 0,072 15411388701113

A7011 MGWA Gizmo Large Happy Planet mocha granite-warm grey 6 52 x 39.5 x 15 5411388701109 54.5 x 41 x 32 3,881 0,072 15411388701106

A7020 0008 Scoop Finn Happy Planet warm grey 144 12 x 12 25.5 x 10.5 x 4 5411388702007 52 x 39 x 25 5,009 0,051 15411388702004

A7030 0011 Butler Happy Planet black 4 45 x 36 x 8 5411388703004 45,5 x 38,5 x 20,5 2,194 0,036 15411388703001

A7040 MGTG Trotter 1 Happy Planet mocha granite-green 3 49 x 33 x 30 5411388704018 51.5 x 35 x 27.5 4,016 0,050 15411388704015

A7040 MGWA Trotter 1 Happy Planet mocha granite-warm grey 3 49 x 33 x 30 5411388704001 51.5 x 35 x 27.5 4,016 0,050 15411388704008

A7100 0811 Nero 3 De Luxe Happy Planet warm grey-black 3 100 x 50 x 45 5411388710002 102 x 55 x 40 18,33 0,224 15411388710009

A7101 0811 Nero 4 De Luxe Happy Planet warm grey-black 2 118 x 64.5 x 47 5411388710101 119 x 65 x 38 16,999 0,294 15411388710108

A7690 0000 Chicken Fun standard colours 72 12 x 6 7.5 x 7.5 x 18.5 5411388076900 46 x 27 x 49 3,736 0,061 15411388076907

A8001 00WG/
SP17 Robin Bulk EUR220 white-cool grey 180 54,5 x 39 x 39 5411388800109 239,22 15411388800106

A8001 00WG/
SP18 Robin Bulk SH220 white-cool grey 225 54,5 x 39 x 39 5411388800109 299,025 25411388800103

A8002 00WG Robin Jumbo white-cool grey 4 66 x 47,5 x 46,5 5411388800208 70 x 50 x 54,3 8,969 0,190 35411388800209

A8002 00WG/
SP19 Robin Jumbo Bulk EUR195/220 white-cool grey 60 66 x 47,5 x 46,5 5411388800208 110,4 15411388800205

A8002 00WG/
SP20 Robin Jumbo Bulk SH220 white-cool grey 90 66 x 47,5 x 46,5 5411388800208 165,6 25411388800202

A8100 MAGZ Nestor Marble Marble grey-black 4 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388810009 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388810006

A8100 MGLF Nestor Marble Marble Amazon green-botani-
cal green 4 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388810016 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388810013

A8100 MWBL Nestor Marble Marble black white-black 4 56 x 39 x 38,5 5411388810023 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388810020

A8100 MGBL Nestor Marble Marble black gold-black 4 56 x 39 x 38,5 5411388810047 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388810044

A8101 MAWB Nestor Jumbo Marble Marble anthracite white-black 3 66.5 x 48.5 x 46.5 5411388810108 69 x 50 x 46 8,359 0,159 15411388810105

A8102 AMAW Aseo Jumbo Marble anthracite-Marble anthracite 
white 4 67.5 x 48.5 x 29 5411388810207 69.5 x 49.5 x 45 7,14 0,155 15411388810204
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A5937 0000 Elbow Metro standard colours 12 4 x 3 14.5 x 6.5 x 21.5 5411388059378 39 x 35.5 x 18.5 1,102 0,026 15411388059375

A5938 0000 Connection Ring Metro standard colours 12 4 x 3 14.5 x 3 x 17.5 5411388059385 21 x 20.5 x 16 0,502 0,007 15411388059382

A5940 0000 Square Connection Metro standard colours 12 4 x 3 14.5 x 4 x 17.5 5411388059408 33.5 x 18.5 x 20.5 0,79 0,013 15411388059405

A5945 0000 Tunnel for rats and ferrets standard colours 6 12.5 x 11.5 x 40.5 5411388059453 40 x 40 x 26.5 2,62 0,042 15411388059450

A5948 0000 Crock Jumbo 850 ml standard colours 24 8 x 3 15 x 15 x 26 5411388059484 56.5 x 38.8 x 30 6,011 0,066 15411388059481

A5949 0000 Crock Giant 1200 ml standard colours 24 8 x 3 15 x 15 x 28 5411388059491 66 x 39 x 31 7,209 0,080 15411388059498

A5950 0000 Platform for rats standard colours 1 --- 5411388059507 39 x 55 x 2 0,557 0,004 5411388059507

A5956 0000 Pincer standard colours 72 6 x 12 12 x 2,5 x 15 5411388059569 42 x 18 x 22 1,327 0,017 15411388059566

A5960 0000 Set platform Nero standard colours 1 --- 5411388596002 --- 0,51 5411388596002

A5961 0000 Set platform Dunes standard colours 1 --- 5411388596101 --- 0,336 5411388596101

A5962 0000 Set platform Twigs assorted colours 1 --- 5411388596200 --- 0,326 5411388596200

A7000 MGTG Manon Happy Planet mocha granite-green 5 54.5 x 39 x 39 5411388700010 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 7,03 0,104 15411388700017

A7000 MGTG Manon Happy Planet mocha granite-green 5 54.5 x 39 x 39 5411388700010 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 7,03 0,104 15411388700017

A7000 MGWA Manon Happy Planet mocha granite-warm grey 5 54.5 x 39 x 39 5411388700003 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 7,03 0,104 15411388700000

A7001 MGTG Leo Happy Planet mocha granite-green 4 64 x 46 x 45 5411388700119 65 x 48 x 45 9,274 0,140 15411388700116

A7001 MGWA Leo Happy Planet mocha granite-warm grey 4 64 x 46 x 45 5411388700102 65 x 48 x 45 9,274 0,140 15411388700109

A7002 MGTG Nestor Happy Planet mocha granite-green 4 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388700218 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388700215

A7002 MGWA Nestor Happy Planet mocha granite-warm grey 4 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388700201 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388700208

A7010 MGTG Gizmo Medium Happy Planet mocha granite-green 6 44 x 35.5 x 12.5 5411388701017 46.5 x 37 x 29 3,336 0,050 15411388701014

A7010 MGWA Gizmo Medium Happy Planet mocha granite-warm grey 6 44 x 35.5 x 12.5 5411388701000 46.5 x 37 x 29 3,336 0,050 15411388701007

A7011 MGTG Gizmo Large Happy Planet mocha granite-green 6 52 x 39.5 x 15 5411388701116 54.5 x 41 x 32 3,881 0,072 15411388701113

A7011 MGWA Gizmo Large Happy Planet mocha granite-warm grey 6 52 x 39.5 x 15 5411388701109 54.5 x 41 x 32 3,881 0,072 15411388701106

A7020 0008 Scoop Finn Happy Planet warm grey 144 12 x 12 25.5 x 10.5 x 4 5411388702007 52 x 39 x 25 5,009 0,051 15411388702004

A7030 0011 Butler Happy Planet black 4 45 x 36 x 8 5411388703004 45,5 x 38,5 x 20,5 2,194 0,036 15411388703001

A7040 MGTG Trotter 1 Happy Planet mocha granite-green 3 49 x 33 x 30 5411388704018 51.5 x 35 x 27.5 4,016 0,050 15411388704015

A7040 MGWA Trotter 1 Happy Planet mocha granite-warm grey 3 49 x 33 x 30 5411388704001 51.5 x 35 x 27.5 4,016 0,050 15411388704008

A7100 0811 Nero 3 De Luxe Happy Planet warm grey-black 3 100 x 50 x 45 5411388710002 102 x 55 x 40 18,33 0,224 15411388710009

A7101 0811 Nero 4 De Luxe Happy Planet warm grey-black 2 118 x 64.5 x 47 5411388710101 119 x 65 x 38 16,999 0,294 15411388710108

A7690 0000 Chicken Fun standard colours 72 12 x 6 7.5 x 7.5 x 18.5 5411388076900 46 x 27 x 49 3,736 0,061 15411388076907

A8001 00WG/
SP17 Robin Bulk EUR220 white-cool grey 180 54,5 x 39 x 39 5411388800109 239,22 15411388800106

A8001 00WG/
SP18 Robin Bulk SH220 white-cool grey 225 54,5 x 39 x 39 5411388800109 299,025 25411388800103

A8002 00WG Robin Jumbo white-cool grey 4 66 x 47,5 x 46,5 5411388800208 70 x 50 x 54,3 8,969 0,190 35411388800209

A8002 00WG/
SP19 Robin Jumbo Bulk EUR195/220 white-cool grey 60 66 x 47,5 x 46,5 5411388800208 110,4 15411388800205

A8002 00WG/
SP20 Robin Jumbo Bulk SH220 white-cool grey 90 66 x 47,5 x 46,5 5411388800208 165,6 25411388800202

A8100 MAGZ Nestor Marble Marble grey-black 4 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388810009 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388810006

A8100 MGLF Nestor Marble Marble Amazon green-botani-
cal green 4 56 x 39 x 38.5 5411388810016 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388810013

A8100 MWBL Nestor Marble Marble black white-black 4 56 x 39 x 38,5 5411388810023 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388810020

A8100 MGBL Nestor Marble Marble black gold-black 4 56 x 39 x 38,5 5411388810047 58 x 39.5 x 45.2 6,888 0,104 15411388810044

A8101 MAWB Nestor Jumbo Marble Marble anthracite white-black 3 66.5 x 48.5 x 46.5 5411388810108 69 x 50 x 46 8,359 0,159 15411388810105

A8102 AMAW Aseo Jumbo Marble anthracite-Marble anthracite 
white 4 67.5 x 48.5 x 29 5411388810207 69.5 x 49.5 x 45 7,14 0,155 15411388810204
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A8103 BMBG Hop In Marble black-Marble black gold 4 58.5 x 39 x 39.5 5411388810306 60 x 40 x 61 9,793 0,146 15411388810303

A8110 0103 Delice Cat Marble 0,2 L Marble black gold 24 4 x 6 10.5 x 10.5 x 4 5411388811013 32 x 17 x 21.2 1,318 0,012 15411388811010

A8111 0103 Delice 1 Marble 0,3 L Marble black gold 24 4 x 6 16.5 x 16.5 x 5 5411388811112 34.5 x 18.5 x 26.5 1,673 0,017 15411388811119

A8112 0103 Delice 2 Marble 0,6 L Marble black gold 24 4 x 6 20.5 x 20.5 x 6.5 5411388811211 43 x 23 x 32 3,160 0,032 15411388811218

A8113 0103 Delice 3 Marble 1,2 L Marble black gold 24 4 x 6 26 x 26 x 8 5411388811310 55 x 29 x 39 6,044 0,062 15411388811317

A8114 0103 Delice Double Marble 2 x 0,2 L Marble black gold 24 4 x 6 26 x 15.5 x 4 5411388811419 32.5 x 27.5 x 22.5 2,359 0,020 15411388811416

A8115 0103 Loop Water Medium Marble 1,5 L Marble black gold 12 2 x 6 26 x 17.5 x 23 5411388811518 50 x 27.5 x 37 3,308 0,051 15411388811515

A8116 0103 Loop Food Medium Marble 1,5 L Marble black gold 12 2 x 6 26 x 17.5 x 23 5411388811617 50 x 27.5 x 37 3,263 0,051 15411388811614

A8117 0103 Loop Water Large Marble 3,0 L Marble black gold 6 32.5 x 22 x 29 5411388811716 63 x 33.5 x 22.5 3,25 0,047 15411388811713

A8118 0103 Loop Food Large Marble 3,0 L Marble black gold 6 32.5 x 22 x 29 5411388811815 63 x 33.5 x 22.5 3,13 0,047 15411388811812

A8119 0103 Butler Marble Marble black gold 4 45 x 36 x 8 5411388811907 45,5 x 38,5 x 20,5 2,173 0,036 15411388811904

A930077 0000 Cascade spare tube standard colours 1 --- 5411388930776 --- 0,005 5411388930776

A930078 0000 Replacement pump + adapter 
Volcano & Cascade standard colours 1 1 --- 5411388930783 --- 0,259 15411388930780

A930079 0000 Volcano spare part: replacement 
tube standard colours 1 --- 5411388930790 --- 0,006 15411388930797

A951097 0000 Extension Dog Barrier 75 cm assorted colours 1 --- 5411388510978 13 x 78 x 3.5 0,4 0,004 5411388510978

A951098 0000 Extension Dog Barrier 107 cm assorted colours 1 --- 5411388510985 13.5 x 108 x 3.5 0,57 0,005 5411388510985

A951137 0000 Rodent kit Tasmania 120 standard colours 1 --- 5411388511371 69 x 29 x 11.5 6,9 0,023 5411388511371
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